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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE7    MILE13.1      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Paul Zdroik            M25-29       1/112       39:21     1:13:03     1:52:21    5:37     2:27:08
2     Zachary Meineke        M18-24        1/75       40:55     1:15:34     1:55:18    5:43     2:29:37
3     Ryan Giuliano          M25-29       2/112       39:15     1:12:36     1:53:38    5:44     2:29:59
4     Adam Condit            M25-29       3/112       39:16     1:12:56     1:52:38    5:45     2:30:42
5     Micah Hernandez        M25-29       4/112       40:43     1:15:37     1:55:34    5:48     2:31:53
6     Patrick Dorgan         M30-34       1/155       40:43     1:15:19     1:55:59    5:52     2:33:36
7     Ryan Richardson        M25-29       5/112       40:43     1:15:37     1:56:02    5:56     2:35:30
8     Nicholas Limoni        M18-24        2/75       40:44     1:15:37     1:56:02    5:58     2:36:06
9     Andrew Jahn            M25-29       6/112       39:15     1:13:10     1:53:57    5:58     2:36:20
10    Brad Theyerl           M30-34       2/155       40:34     1:15:44     1:57:38    5:59     2:36:44
11    Nathan Mudge           M30-34       3/155       40:42     1:15:41     1:57:19    6:00     2:37:12
12    Jacob Schueller        M18-24        3/75       41:24     1:17:25     1:59:31    6:06     2:39:34
13    David McConville       M35-39       1/141       41:25     1:17:29     2:00:03    6:06     2:39:50
14    Mike Treder            M25-29       7/112       42:42     1:19:34     2:01:50    6:09     2:40:55
15    Matt Segebart          M35-39       2/141       42:46     1:20:10     2:03:28    6:09     2:41:04
16    Daniel Erhardt         M25-29       8/112       42:28     1:19:33     2:02:34    6:12     2:42:15
17    James Arnold           M40-44       1/167       42:48     1:20:12     2:03:31    6:12     2:42:22
18    Kyle Fraser            M30-34       4/155       41:25     1:17:26     2:00:03    6:12     2:42:28
19    Todd Teren             M18-24        4/75       42:54     1:21:05     2:05:28    6:14     2:43:09
20    Andy Remley            M30-34       5/155       44:53     1:23:03     2:06:35    6:15     2:43:29
21    Matt Kruger            M18-24        5/75       38:53     1:14:39     2:03:00    6:16     2:44:02
22    Sean Luedke            M25-29       9/112       42:04                 2:02:27    6:17     2:44:35
23    Nic Aubert             M18-24        6/75       41:08     1:18:03     2:03:15    6:20     2:45:55
24    Gardiner Rynne         M35-39       3/141       43:48     1:22:37     2:06:46    6:21     2:46:29
25    Jon Fink               M18-24        7/75       40:43     1:15:19     1:56:04    6:22     2:46:40
26    Jay Renaud             M25-29      10/112       44:54     1:23:04     2:07:54    6:26     2:48:19
27    Mike Ruggio            M50-54       1/139       44:21     1:22:40     2:07:39    6:26     2:48:34
28    David Johnson          M30-34       6/155       44:53     1:23:10     2:08:24    6:27     2:48:52
29    William Uffenbeck      M25-29      11/112       46:09     1:24:39     2:08:55    6:27     2:48:56
30    Tim Pearson            M45-49       1/156       44:52     1:23:02     2:07:34    6:28     2:49:09
31    Eric Leuck             MCLYDE       1/104       45:05     1:23:36     2:09:02    6:29     2:49:39
32    Jose Mora              M18-24        8/75       43:11     1:20:45     2:05:14    6:29     2:49:42
33    Richard Stefanovic     M50-54       2/139       45:54     1:25:17     2:11:13    6:37     2:53:08
34    Brad Moats             M40-44       2/167       44:10     1:23:15     2:10:44    6:40     2:54:29
35    Griffin Schroeder      M25-29      12/112       44:48     1:24:07     2:10:47    6:40     2:54:31
36    Ralph Grunewald        M40-44       3/167       44:45     1:24:27     2:11:15    6:40     2:54:34
37    Ben Weller             M35-39       4/141       46:07     1:26:23     2:13:09    6:40     2:54:44
38    Charlie Green          M35-39       5/141       45:09     1:23:39     2:09:30    6:40     2:54:46
39    Jacqui Giuliano        F25-29       1/149       45:01     1:24:31     2:11:32    6:41     2:55:06
40    Chris Bosworth         M25-29      13/112       44:53     1:23:03     2:07:46    6:41     2:55:10
41    Matt Berndt            M25-29      14/112       47:11     1:27:51     2:14:13    6:43     2:55:57
42    Russell De Lap         M55-59        1/88       47:08     1:27:41     2:13:48    6:43     2:56:03
43    Ty Shea                M35-39       6/141       46:24     1:27:01     2:13:42    6:44     2:56:15
44    Mike Dietz             M35-39       7/141       45:55     1:26:36     2:14:05    6:44     2:56:33
45    Mark Smudde            M55-59        2/88       46:58     1:27:47     2:14:41    6:45     2:56:36
46    David Tompkins         M40-44       4/167       46:04     1:26:20     2:13:10    6:45     2:56:42
47    Dan Fogel              M45-49       2/156       47:09     1:27:52     2:14:56    6:46     2:57:07
48    Cory Harris            M18-24        9/75       43:42     1:23:26     2:12:00    6:47     2:57:39
49    Mark Bakalars          M40-44       5/167       46:29     1:27:19     2:15:24    6:47     2:57:43
50    Michael Wilson         M30-34       7/155       47:17     1:28:17     2:16:14    6:47     2:57:45
51    Trent Biederman        M30-34       8/155       47:16     1:28:01     2:14:52    6:49     2:58:44
52    Thomas Cappaert        M40-44       6/167       44:22     1:23:24     2:11:59    6:50     2:58:59
53    Lisa Tortorice         F35-39       1/128       48:52     1:30:43     2:18:19    6:50     2:59:02
54    Denise Manthy          F35-39       2/128       47:50     1:29:17     2:16:29    6:51     2:59:34
55    Chad Haug              M40-44       7/167       46:09     1:26:36     2:14:50    6:51     2:59:35
56    Paul Crumrine          M30-34       9/155       47:22     1:28:15     2:14:21    6:52     2:59:39
57    I. George Ogutu        M55-59        3/88       47:10     1:27:43     2:15:23    6:52     2:59:46
58    James Philip           M45-49       3/156       47:31     1:28:30     2:16:33    6:52     2:59:50
59    Eric Volmar            M40-44       8/167       46:00     1:26:18     2:14:55    6:52     3:00:01
60    Jeffrey Neltner        M45-49       4/156       46:11     1:26:21     2:13:22    6:53     3:00:22
61    Nate Flesch            M25-29      15/112       46:51     1:25:50     2:10:11    6:53     3:00:26
62    Steve Nelson           M45-49       5/156       47:09     1:27:42     2:15:25    6:55     3:01:08
63    Ed Edinger             M40-44       9/167       48:36     1:30:16     2:18:18    6:55     3:01:16
64    Kevin Setnes           M55-59        4/88       47:00     1:28:05     2:16:29    6:56     3:01:22
65    Kurt Thomas            M45-49       6/156       45:54     1:26:46     2:15:41    6:57     3:01:51
66    Aaron German           M30-34      10/155       48:39     1:30:41     2:19:01    6:57     3:02:13
67    Stuart Kolb            M50-54       3/139       46:55     1:28:23     2:17:08    6:57     3:02:13
68    Andrew Dorgan          M25-29      16/112       49:02     1:30:41     2:18:10    6:58     3:02:21
69    David Pollard          M30-34      11/155       48:50     1:30:38     2:18:34    6:59     3:02:50
70    Ryan French            M40-44      10/167       47:01     1:28:37     2:17:10    6:59     3:03:02
71    Dan Gotzler            M30-34      12/155       47:35     1:28:35     2:16:32    7:00     3:03:21
72    Adam Coyer             M25-29      17/112       47:10     1:27:51     2:15:23    7:01     3:03:58
73    Mike Giesecke          M40-44      11/167       47:15     1:29:11     2:17:20    7:02     3:04:02
74    Alex Francis           M18-24       10/75       50:04     1:31:18     2:16:09    7:03     3:04:47
75    Kit McCaffrey          F40-44       1/162       50:14     1:33:34     2:22:18    7:04     3:05:05
76    Sam Jackoyo            M45-49       7/156       47:12     1:29:21     2:18:56    7:04     3:05:07
77    Joe Hamann             M30-34      13/155       47:43     1:29:49     2:18:36    7:04     3:05:10
78    Peter Chriske          M18-24       11/75       50:09     1:31:23     2:18:49    7:05     3:05:25
79    Courtney Susedik       F25-29       2/149       47:46     1:29:18     2:18:19    7:05     3:05:32
80    Michael Kranz          M30-34      14/155       49:28     1:31:44     2:20:11    7:06     3:05:46
81    Corina Canitz          F45-49       1/119       46:40     1:28:34     2:18:22    7:06     3:05:50
82    Katie Peterson         F18-24        1/93       49:54     1:32:59     2:23:15    7:08     3:06:56
83    Tim Siegel             M35-39       8/141       49:41     1:32:47     2:22:50    7:10     3:07:37
84    Peter Montross         M45-49       8/156       49:19     1:31:35     2:20:34    7:11     3:07:59
85    Ryan Hughett           M25-29      18/112       49:33     1:32:31     2:20:58    7:11     3:08:00
86    Jeremy Schliepsiek     M35-39       9/141       48:52     1:31:03     2:21:44    7:12     3:08:24
87    Timothy Christman      M35-39      10/141       48:29     1:30:46     2:20:37    7:12     3:08:26
88    Jim Ricker             M45-49       9/156       49:48     1:33:22     2:23:26    7:12     3:08:33
89    Bart Marmorstone       M35-39      11/141       50:14     1:33:35     2:22:37    7:12     3:08:40
90    James Casey            M45-49      10/156       46:38     1:28:32     2:19:33    7:13     3:08:51
91    Michal Urban           M30-34      15/155       48:18     1:31:20     2:21:30    7:13     3:09:02
92    Joseph McHugh          M30-34      16/155       49:50     1:33:02     2:23:38    7:14     3:09:23
93    Jeffrey Plate          M35-39      12/141       51:11     1:34:54     2:25:17    7:14     3:09:23
94    Nate Bahr              M18-24       12/75       51:13     1:34:54     2:25:28    7:14     3:09:28
95    Matt Jacobson          M30-34      17/155       49:53     1:32:38     2:23:41    7:14     3:09:33
96    Aaron Ruffcorn         M35-39      13/141       49:45     1:32:50     2:23:09    7:14     3:09:35
97    Andres Ardila          M25-29      19/112       48:17     1:30:06     2:20:06    7:14     3:09:38
98    Rich Mertes            M40-44      12/167       52:29     1:37:29     2:26:48    7:15     3:09:45
99    Gina Smith             F18-24        2/93       53:49     1:39:49     2:29:48    7:16     3:10:14
100   Matthew Goetzinger     M30-34      18/155       48:04     1:29:50     2:20:16    7:16     3:10:23
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101   Jose Rodriguez         M40-44      13/167       49:57     1:33:06     2:23:40    7:16     3:10:31
102   Peter Stefaniak        M50-54       4/139       49:56     1:33:05     2:23:39    7:17     3:10:34
103   Michael Vaz            M35-39      14/141       46:07     1:27:53     2:19:56    7:17     3:10:55
104   Steven Money           M40-44      14/167       47:28     1:30:27     2:21:17    7:18     3:11:14
105   Adan Burgos            M30-34      19/155       51:34     1:35:45     2:26:36    7:19     3:11:27
106   Steven Abrahamson      M50-54       5/139       49:56     1:32:58     2:23:55    7:19     3:11:30
107   Patrick Haberman       M40-44      15/167       47:40     1:30:00     2:21:06    7:19     3:11:33
108   Francis Griffin        M40-44      16/167       52:29     1:37:07     2:28:07    7:19     3:11:46
109   John Byhre             M30-34      20/155       49:00     1:32:33     2:25:29    7:20     3:11:51
110   Nick Buechel           M30-34      21/155       52:16     1:37:06     2:28:34    7:20     3:11:53
111   Doug Forsythe          M40-44      17/167       48:38     1:30:48     2:21:09    7:20     3:12:00
112   Diana Widmer           F35-39       3/128       50:39     1:34:55     2:26:01    7:20     3:12:01
113   Bryan Sucha            M35-39      15/141       52:23     1:37:23     2:28:43    7:20     3:12:15
114   Chris Schmid           M45-49      11/156       47:49     1:29:50     2:20:51    7:21     3:12:22
115   Matt Kohl              M25-29      20/112       48:13     1:30:12     2:22:26    7:21     3:12:23
116   Terry Reiland          M40-44      18/167       51:31     1:35:35     2:26:01    7:21     3:12:37
117   James Rockrohr         M18-24       13/75       52:00     1:36:29     2:26:28    7:22     3:12:51
118   David Hadcock          M40-44      19/167       50:54     1:34:36     2:26:05    7:22     3:12:52
119   Benjamin Lahood        M25-29      21/112       48:32     1:31:29     2:22:43    7:22     3:13:07
120   Erik Timmerman         M40-44      20/167       49:43     1:34:07     2:27:43    7:23     3:13:12
121   Adam Stoeckler         M18-24       14/75       47:14     1:28:31     2:19:54    7:23     3:13:16
122   Robb Linnemanstons     M55-59        5/88       51:14     1:34:52     2:26:08    7:23     3:13:20
123   Joseph Kelsey          M30-34      22/155       50:36     1:34:52     2:25:31    7:23     3:13:22
124   Steven Madden          M35-39      16/141       52:02     1:36:33     2:27:03    7:23     3:13:27
125   Rebecca Massie         F30-34       1/171       48:02     1:31:16     2:24:39    7:24     3:13:46
126   Kelly Ryan             F35-39       4/128       51:46     1:36:51     2:28:24    7:24     3:13:51
127   Mike Smith             M40-44      21/167       50:55     1:36:00     2:27:59    7:24     3:13:54
128   Filiberto Puga         M40-44      22/167       46:04     1:28:17     2:20:53    7:24     3:13:56
129   Michael Franks         M40-44      23/167       52:29     1:37:09     2:28:28    7:24     3:13:59
130   Megan Baganz           F35-39       5/128       48:14     1:30:21     2:23:02    7:24     3:14:00
131   Brian Frystak          M35-39      17/141       51:20     1:35:47     2:27:49    7:25     3:14:04
132   Gustavo Morales        M35-39      18/141       51:49     1:36:19     2:27:34    7:25     3:14:13
133   Kenneth Brooks         M30-34      23/155       52:16     1:37:07     2:28:35    7:25     3:14:24
134   Rick Donner            M40-44      24/167       52:14     1:37:06     2:28:34    7:26     3:14:30
135   Warren Helfman         M50-54       6/139       51:50     1:36:21     2:28:40    7:26     3:14:33
136   Michael Ryan           M45-49      12/156       52:00     1:36:33     2:27:42    7:26     3:14:35
137   Brett Shafer           MCLYDE       2/104       45:57     1:27:52     2:19:15    7:26     3:14:46
138   Michael Gordon         M40-44      25/167       52:10     1:37:05     2:29:21    7:27     3:14:54
139   Lane Brostrom          M50-54       7/139       51:39     1:36:50     2:29:17    7:27     3:14:59
140   Melissa Moore          F18-24        3/93       51:51     1:36:20     2:27:53    7:27     3:15:01
141   Kevin Claffey          M55-59        6/88       49:23     1:33:50     2:27:01    7:27     3:15:19
142   Anne Ruffcorn          F30-34       2/171       49:46     1:33:55     2:25:33    7:28     3:15:25
143   Emily Hill             F18-24        4/93       52:06     1:36:51     2:28:29    7:28     3:15:31
144   Kristina Heinz         F40-44       2/162       47:59     1:31:47     2:24:51    7:28     3:15:33
145   Fernando Franco        M30-34      24/155       52:11     1:37:03     2:28:29    7:28     3:15:35
146   Paul Bolanowski        M18-24       15/75       47:21     1:29:46     2:23:25    7:28     3:15:39
147   Kathy Daniels          F35-39       6/128       52:14     1:36:49     2:28:30    7:29     3:15:49
148   Joseph Schmit          M30-34      25/155       52:25     1:37:10     2:28:48    7:29     3:15:53
149   Steven Katz            M45-49      13/156       51:51     1:36:49     2:28:29    7:30     3:16:19
150   Timothy Koberna        M40-44      26/167       52:09     1:36:51     2:28:48    7:30     3:16:28
151   Daniel Chomet          M40-44      27/167       52:03     1:36:58     2:28:50    7:30     3:16:38
152   Adrian Sym             M45-49      14/156       51:24     1:36:25     2:28:50    7:31     3:16:45
153   Jongwan Kim            M55-59        7/88       51:14     1:35:45     2:27:16    7:32     3:17:08
154   Joel Brunner           M25-29      22/112       52:16     1:37:33     2:29:20    7:32     3:17:12
155   Sean Marchal           M45-49      15/156       50:41     1:35:19     2:28:14    7:33     3:17:33
156   Paul Steder            M45-49      16/156       49:10     1:31:39     2:24:21    7:33     3:17:36
157   Gary Krenz             M55-59        8/88       52:09     1:37:01     2:28:30    7:33     3:17:37
158   Kristen Dietz          F30-34       3/171       52:17     1:37:45     2:30:33    7:34     3:18:07
159   Ron Weber              M50-54       8/139       52:24     1:37:37     2:30:47    7:34     3:18:21
160   Adam Malovance         MCLYDE       3/104       49:02     1:33:18     2:27:24    7:35     3:18:35
161   Jimmy Penlesky         M30-34      26/155       53:04     1:37:59     2:29:01    7:35     3:18:37
162   Michelle Zerzanek      F30-34       4/171       53:00     1:37:51     2:30:43    7:35     3:18:45
163   Chris Pollack          M45-49      17/156       47:22     1:29:46     2:23:25    7:36     3:18:56
164   Jason Parry            M35-39      19/141       49:51     1:33:23     2:26:50    7:36     3:18:58
165   Michael Lovell         M45-49      18/156       50:36     1:34:55     2:28:34    7:36     3:19:01
166   Mark Hepp              M40-44      28/167       52:14     1:37:39     2:31:18    7:36     3:19:07
167   Jennifer Campbell      F30-34       5/171       51:59     1:36:57     2:29:47    7:36     3:19:14
168   Rick Adamich           M30-34      27/155       55:13     1:41:05     2:32:49    7:37     3:19:36
169   Frederick Guesneau     M45-49      19/156       51:10     1:36:25     2:28:52    7:37     3:19:39
170   Jonathan Setz          M25-29      23/112       49:26     1:31:57     2:25:08    7:38     3:19:47
171   Ken Craig              M25-29      24/112       53:49     1:39:49     2:29:49    7:38     3:19:57
172   Ryan Losinski          M30-34      28/155       49:44     1:36:58     2:29:04    7:38     3:19:57
173   Amy Haemmerle          F35-39       7/128       52:36     1:38:33     2:32:05    7:38     3:20:03
174   James Shepherd         M40-44      29/167       48:21     1:30:22     2:22:43    7:38     3:20:07
175   John Cherf             M40-44      30/167       49:17     1:33:44     2:28:38    7:39     3:20:14
176   Tom Gonnering          M45-49      20/156       53:36     1:39:15     2:31:52    7:39     3:20:18
177   Timothy Wacker         M30-34      29/155       55:38     1:42:42     2:35:21    7:39     3:20:30
178   Gregory Renden         M35-39      20/141       51:28     1:36:40     2:30:29    7:39     3:20:30
179   David Baugh            M30-34      30/155       46:14     1:28:20     2:23:46    7:40     3:20:50
180   Greg Kabara            M35-39      21/141       49:19     1:32:06     2:25:12    7:40     3:20:51
181   Chad Anhalt            M35-39      22/141       53:56     1:41:34     2:34:55    7:40     3:20:52
182   Alexander Fraser       M40-44      31/167       50:04     1:34:11     2:28:18    7:40     3:20:55
183   Dana Vicker            F50-54        1/64       51:52     1:36:20     2:29:21    7:41     3:21:10
184   Gary Dobrzynski        M50-54       9/139       54:22     1:40:09     2:34:37    7:41     3:21:12
185   David Bates            M45-49      21/156       52:12     1:37:04     2:30:29    7:41     3:21:23
186   Molly Peterson         F18-24        5/93       50:59     1:36:40     2:30:49    7:42     3:21:32
187   Timothy O'Donnell      M45-49      22/156       52:07     1:36:38     2:30:03    7:42     3:21:35
188   Benjamin Perelman      M40-44      32/167       52:08     1:38:34     2:33:17    7:42     3:21:53
189   Thomas Dorn            M45-49      23/156       49:17     1:33:45     2:28:39    7:43     3:21:58
190   Jack Cook              M30-34      31/155       54:27     1:40:49     2:32:53    7:43     3:21:59
191   John Deford            M50-54      10/139       53:34     1:41:21     2:35:07    7:43     3:22:07
192   Lee Krautkramer        M45-49      24/156       54:53     1:40:54     2:35:19    7:43     3:22:07
193   Matthew Haberman       M35-39      23/141       54:28     1:40:32     2:32:50    7:43     3:22:12
194   Emmanuel Hess          M30-34      32/155       49:38     1:32:16     2:25:46    7:43     3:22:18
195   Jason Kwiat            M35-39      24/141       52:12     1:37:01     2:28:29    7:44     3:22:21
196   Terrance O'Neill       M55-59        9/88       52:48     1:38:17     2:32:12    7:44     3:22:29
197   David Kurtz            M40-44      33/167       52:23     1:37:45     2:31:27    7:44     3:22:33
198   Paul Kmiecik           M55-59       10/88       53:47     1:40:33     2:33:59    7:44     3:22:36
199   Keith Zeise            MCLYDE       4/104       54:45     1:41:37     2:33:30    7:44     3:22:37
200   Michelle Lanouette     F45-49       2/119       48:26     1:32:30     2:27:59    7:44     3:22:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE7    MILE13.1      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Jerry Reuteler         M50-54      11/139       53:04     1:40:18     2:34:37    7:44     3:22:40
202   David Cullen           M50-54      12/139       54:47     1:41:56     2:36:07    7:44     3:22:41
203   Paul Liebe             M45-49      25/156       53:47     1:40:31     2:34:44    7:44     3:22:45
204   Cara Vigneau           F30-34       6/171       55:23     1:41:51     2:34:58    7:45     3:22:56
205   Dean Gruber            M35-39      25/141       54:41     1:40:12     2:32:25    7:45     3:23:01
206   Laura Rommack          FATHEN        1/42       52:18     1:37:34     2:31:35    7:45     3:23:01
207   Bob Luckeroth          M45-49      26/156       52:46     1:39:21     2:32:46    7:45     3:23:11
208   Kara Gavin             F25-29       3/149       52:08     1:37:56     2:32:01    7:46     3:23:26
209   Carsten Rou            M45-49      27/156       55:36     1:42:13     2:36:18    7:46     3:23:28
210   Douglas Digman         M45-49      28/156       53:40     1:40:27     2:34:13    7:46     3:23:29
211   Bruce Lundine          M50-54      13/139       51:37     1:36:43     2:30:22    7:46     3:23:29
212   Bruce Lemke            M40-44      34/167       53:28     1:39:31     2:33:10    7:46     3:23:31
213   Nicholas Hensen        M18-24       16/75       55:30     1:42:00     2:35:14    7:46     3:23:35
214   Richard Egleston       M40-44      35/167       55:05     1:41:50     2:35:22    7:46     3:23:35
215   Tim Wegner             M45-49      29/156       55:35     1:42:11     2:36:08    7:46     3:23:37
216   David Cross            M55-59       11/88       55:27     1:42:48     2:36:50    7:47     3:23:45
217   Angela Dampier         F35-39       8/128       53:56     1:41:46     2:36:11    7:47     3:23:45
218   Bob Meidenbauer        M25-29      25/112       53:14     1:39:02     2:32:56    7:47     3:23:47
219   Cheryl Naughton        F40-44       3/162       53:55     1:41:46     2:36:10    7:47     3:23:47
220   Paul Fassbender        M45-49      30/156       55:09     1:41:44     2:35:45    7:47     3:23:52
221   Jeff Campbell          M18-24       17/75       54:56     1:40:46     2:33:50    7:47     3:23:57
222   Barrett Karabis        M25-29      26/112       52:16     1:36:38     2:28:18    7:48     3:24:05
223   Danika Holbrook        F40-44       4/162       54:29     1:41:51     2:35:43    7:48     3:24:08
224   Steve Byhre            M35-39      26/141       52:10     1:37:06     2:32:13    7:48     3:24:09
225   Erin Treder            F25-29       4/149       53:54     1:39:58     2:33:14    7:48     3:24:10
226   Kyle Rasmussen         M18-24       18/75       55:29     1:41:58     2:35:54    7:48     3:24:11
227   Ryan Frazier           M18-24       19/75       55:18     1:41:44     2:35:07    7:48     3:24:13
228   Stan Nesler            M45-49      31/156       53:42     1:39:25     2:33:46    7:48     3:24:17
229   Scott Gregersen        M30-34      33/155       51:13     1:36:40     2:30:50    7:48     3:24:19
230   Bryan Eckhardt         M45-49      32/156       54:48     1:40:47     2:35:00    7:48     3:24:19
231   Tim Mahler             M50-54      14/139       52:03     1:37:57     2:34:01    7:48     3:24:22
232   Bob Copas              M50-54      15/139       56:43     1:45:08     2:39:31    7:48     3:24:27
233   Frank Hoyner           M30-34      34/155       52:13     1:37:05     2:33:05    7:48     3:24:28
234   Karin Glenn            F40-44       5/162       55:29     1:42:26     2:36:51    7:48     3:24:31
235   Jim Lodermeier         M45-49      33/156       53:32     1:39:15     2:32:20    7:49     3:24:33
236   Nicholas Olson         M30-34      35/155       54:40     1:40:12     2:32:53    7:49     3:24:35
237   John Klatt             M35-39      27/141       47:58     1:32:05     2:28:44    7:49     3:24:35
238   Xyril Mangalindan      M35-39      28/141       53:57     1:41:31     2:35:38    7:49     3:24:40
239   Todd Bello             M35-39      29/141       55:30     1:42:00     2:36:13    7:49     3:24:45
240   Cheryl Neumann         F55-59        1/28       55:28     1:42:48     2:36:51    7:49     3:24:52
241   Craig Kleinschmidt     M40-44      36/167       54:17     1:41:37     2:36:10    7:49     3:24:53
242   John Cage              M18-24       20/75       50:40     1:34:15     2:27:12    7:49     3:24:54
243   Julie Ravet            F30-34       7/171       55:50     1:42:32     2:35:25    7:49     3:24:56
244   Kurt Beschorner        M30-34      36/155       51:40     1:38:07     2:33:14    7:50     3:25:07
245   George Russo           M45-49      34/156       53:41     1:41:10     2:36:00    7:50     3:25:10
246   Allen Schlinsog        M45-49      35/156       54:34     1:42:05     2:36:30    7:50     3:25:18
247   Chelsea Gilbertson     F18-24        6/93       55:27     1:41:40     2:34:13    7:50     3:25:18
248   Ryan Lifka             M18-24       21/75       53:47     1:39:06     2:31:25    7:50     3:25:23
249   Gina Bartindale        F18-24        7/93       55:35     1:44:09     2:39:30    7:51     3:25:35
250   Michael Madden         M35-39      30/141       52:04     1:36:34     2:31:03    7:51     3:25:39
251   Michael Butler         MCLYDE       5/104       53:34     1:40:35     2:35:51    7:51     3:25:43
252   Christopher Edwards    M25-29      27/112       47:12     1:28:45     2:25:54    7:52     3:26:05
253   Lisa Martin            F35-39       9/128       53:34     1:40:11     2:34:02    7:52     3:26:06
254   Stefanie Schocke       F25-29       5/149       55:09     1:41:54     2:36:11    7:53     3:26:17
255   Lauren Sykora          F18-24        8/93       55:16     1:41:48     2:36:10    7:53     3:26:21
256   Matthew Taylor         M35-39      31/141       49:55     1:33:05     2:25:27    7:54     3:26:45
257   Ken Koch               M50-54      16/139       55:24     1:42:08     2:36:07    7:54     3:26:48
258   Kyle Schmitz           M25-29      28/112       52:49     1:39:53     2:35:20    7:54     3:26:55
259   Aine Greenwell         F35-39      10/128       55:39     1:43:42     2:38:14    7:54     3:26:56
260   Kelly Donoghue         F30-34       8/171       55:29     1:43:45     2:39:19    7:54     3:26:59
261   Selena Beutler         F35-39      11/128       52:11     1:37:33     2:32:25    7:55     3:27:10
262   Jeanette Kim           F50-54        2/64       55:23     1:42:03     2:36:21    7:55     3:27:10
263   Maren Bisson           F35-39      12/128       57:08     1:45:04     2:39:23    7:55     3:27:18
264   Steven Frieder         M35-39      32/141       52:29     1:37:48     2:33:38    7:55     3:27:22
265   Lisa Dambach           F40-44       6/162       56:57     1:44:34     2:39:53    7:55     3:27:33
266   Kevin White            M40-44      37/167       52:00     1:37:02     2:31:04    7:56     3:27:43
267   James Snyder           M45-49      36/156       54:58     1:42:28     2:38:10    7:56     3:27:44
268   Craig Weddle           M45-49      37/156       56:31     1:44:56     2:40:23    7:56     3:27:46
269   Kelly Schumaker        F18-24        9/93       55:34     1:42:35     2:36:55    7:56     3:27:47
270   Erin Opgenorth         F30-34       9/171       55:17     1:43:21     2:38:46    7:56     3:27:58
271   Adam Kramer            M30-34      37/155       55:19     1:41:42     2:35:56    7:57     3:28:02
272   Corey Bratt            F30-34      10/171       55:25     1:42:43     2:38:39    7:57     3:28:03
273   Michael Willmering     M55-59       12/88       51:15     1:36:13     2:30:15    7:57     3:28:05
274   Emily Gilles           F30-34      11/171       55:32     1:43:25     2:38:49    7:57     3:28:11
275   Rebecca Herbert        F25-29       6/149       50:26     1:37:24     2:36:06    7:57     3:28:14
276   Joseph Perzynski       M25-29      29/112       52:06     1:36:09     2:30:35    7:57     3:28:16
277   Ryan Rauh              M18-24       22/75       55:02     1:43:29     2:39:43    7:57     3:28:22
278   Marc Dedman            M50-54      17/139       55:34     1:42:08     2:36:07    7:57     3:28:26
279   Kristin Kamp Hildebran F25-29       7/149       56:08     1:44:11     2:40:07    7:57     3:28:26
280   Bryan Mounce           M25-29      30/112       54:40     1:41:50     2:36:47    7:58     3:28:31
281   Brian Roush            M25-29      31/112       53:15     1:40:00     2:35:56    7:58     3:28:35
282   Jonathan Sopha         MCLYDE       6/104       55:36     1:44:08     2:40:15    7:58     3:28:41
283   Todd Kreisler          M40-44      38/167       55:37     1:44:08     2:40:15    7:58     3:28:41
284   Don Fell               M50-54      18/139       55:18     1:42:09     2:37:04    7:58     3:28:42
285   Nick Zalewski          MCLYDE       7/104       55:08     1:43:03     2:38:49    7:58     3:28:45
286   John Gamrat            M18-24       23/75       54:49     1:41:51     2:36:19    7:58     3:28:46
287   Brian Shotola          M30-34      38/155       55:41     1:44:21     2:40:23    7:59     3:28:58
288   Kevin Koerber          M18-24       24/75       57:25     1:45:11     2:39:11    7:59     3:29:02
289   Rob Pingel             M40-44      39/167       55:38     1:44:12     2:40:18    7:59     3:29:19
290   Claire Connely         F25-29       8/149       55:31     1:43:56     2:40:09    8:00     3:29:20
291   Philip Kayser          M30-34      39/155       55:26     1:41:56     2:36:24    8:00     3:29:25
292   Aaron Olson            M25-29      32/112       52:04     1:38:08     2:38:10    8:00     3:29:26
293   Dan Boehm              M45-49      38/156       55:28     1:42:56     2:39:18    8:00     3:29:33
294   Tim Seah               M40-44      40/167       51:54     1:37:34     2:34:46    8:00     3:29:33
295   Jaclyn Leibforth       F18-24       10/93       55:35     1:44:08     2:39:32    8:00     3:29:35
296   George Papas           M50-54      19/139       55:22     1:42:37     2:38:44    8:00     3:29:36
297   Gustavo Schmidt        M60-64        1/44       56:13     1:43:55     2:40:28    8:00     3:29:41
298   Paul Sivanich          M60-64        2/44       55:41     1:44:08     2:40:16    8:00     3:29:43
299   Daniel Ashmead         M55-59       13/88       55:40     1:43:42     2:38:15    8:00     3:29:46
300   Nicholas Brehm         M25-29      33/112       55:41     1:42:03     2:35:47    8:01     3:29:52
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301   Karen Jacobson         F30-34      12/171       53:53     1:40:39     2:35:54    8:01     3:29:59
302   Christine Cotey        F45-49       3/119       55:43     1:44:07     2:40:04    8:01     3:30:04
303   John Kirby             M25-29      34/112       54:17     1:41:50     2:38:34    8:01     3:30:06
304   Michael Glatzel        M30-34      40/155       55:34     1:43:32     2:39:26    8:01     3:30:07
305   James Bitner           M40-44      41/167       54:47     1:41:43     2:38:29    8:01     3:30:09
306   Melissa Blair          F30-34      13/171       56:43     1:44:46     2:39:55    8:01     3:30:11
307   Kevin Peura            M40-44      42/167       49:44     1:33:45     2:29:51    8:02     3:30:13
308   Mark Gibson            M50-54      20/139       55:21     1:42:08     2:36:47    8:02     3:30:18
309   Matthew Mooney         M45-49      39/156       55:19     1:41:48     2:36:03    8:02     3:30:20
310   Kellen Scherff         M25-29      35/112                 1:44:33     2:40:33    8:02     3:30:21
311   Stephen Van De Wiel    M60-64        3/44       54:47     1:41:21     2:36:05    8:02     3:30:22
312   Jennifer Hagstrom      F40-44       7/162       56:43     1:45:09     2:40:39    8:02     3:30:28
313   Mark Kleemann          M25-29      36/112       54:54     1:41:07     2:35:59    8:02     3:30:28
314   Joseph Pfaff           M40-44      43/167       53:19     1:39:28     2:33:16    8:02     3:30:29
315   Matt Weis              M30-34      41/155       55:14     1:42:32     2:39:02    8:02     3:30:33
316   Matthew De Witt        M30-34      42/155       55:44     1:44:12     2:40:24    8:02     3:30:35
317   William Gardner        M35-39      33/141       55:03     1:41:49     2:36:09    8:03     3:30:42
318   James Sykora           M50-54      21/139       55:16     1:41:48     2:38:15    8:03     3:30:45
319   Laurel Sienkiewicz     F30-34      14/171       55:43     1:44:15     2:39:56    8:03     3:30:59
320   Noah Walter            M35-39      34/141       56:30     1:45:11     2:41:47    8:03     3:31:01
321   Christopher Schlosser  M30-34      43/155       49:47     1:33:57     2:30:46    8:04     3:31:07
322   Sarah Brinkley         F35-39      13/128       55:22     1:44:08     2:41:04    8:04     3:31:08
323   Dennis Saye            M55-59       14/88       55:15     1:42:16     2:38:47    8:04     3:31:11
324   Michele Desouto        F40-44       8/162       52:15     1:38:35     2:35:35    8:04     3:31:15
325   Patrick O'Brien        M45-49      40/156       52:14     1:37:08     2:33:54    8:04     3:31:16
326   Laura Morrissey        F50-54        3/64       55:56     1:42:41     2:39:29    8:04     3:31:16
327   Shaun Harrison         F25-29       9/149       55:30     1:42:04     2:37:48    8:04     3:31:22
328   Daniel Vidican         M25-29      37/112       55:17     1:41:50     2:36:20    8:04     3:31:24
329   Joseph Pirillo         M35-39      35/141       51:40     1:37:06     2:31:47    8:05     3:31:32
330   Kelly Schmidt          F25-29      10/149       55:36     1:44:06     2:40:25    8:05     3:31:36
331   Dominique Beaudin      F40-44       9/162       52:47     1:40:56     2:38:33    8:05     3:31:39
332   Jose Medina            M25-29      38/112       55:42     1:44:14     2:40:24    8:05     3:31:42
333   Jay Degener            M40-44      44/167       52:22     1:40:26     2:37:33    8:05     3:31:44
334   Sara Hogan             F30-34      15/171       53:54     1:41:19     2:37:28    8:05     3:31:47
335   George Varela          M40-44      45/167       55:28     1:41:59     2:37:24    8:05     3:31:49
336   Kenny Griffin          M25-29      39/112       57:09     1:46:37     2:43:15    8:05     3:31:52
337   Kayla Smith            F18-24       11/93       56:44     1:46:12     2:43:12    8:06     3:32:05
338   Katie Ritchie          F25-29      11/149       56:45                 2:43:13    8:06     3:32:05
339   Michael Novotny        M30-34      44/155       57:03     1:46:32     2:43:40    8:06     3:32:05
340   David Peetz            M40-44      46/167       54:54     1:42:17     2:39:53    8:06     3:32:06
341   Scott Van Ornum        M40-44      47/167       54:34     1:42:55     2:40:08    8:06     3:32:17
342   Sheila Wordell         F30-34      16/171       54:27     1:41:59     2:39:25    8:06     3:32:20
343   James Scheib           M45-49      41/156       56:16     1:44:33     2:40:27    8:06     3:32:21
344   Kristi Schuette        F18-24       12/93       57:16     1:46:44     2:43:46    8:07     3:32:24
345   Julie Pfeffer          F40-44      10/162       55:37     1:44:03     2:40:01    8:07     3:32:25
346   Jared Loughrin         M25-29      40/112       52:48     1:38:03     2:36:19    8:07     3:32:25
347   Bob McCann             M50-54      22/139       55:27     1:44:08     2:40:16    8:07     3:32:26
348   Robert Fish            M40-44      48/167       56:50     1:44:43     2:40:38    8:07     3:32:28
349   Anthony Brooks         M50-54      23/139       56:08     1:44:45     2:41:18    8:07     3:32:29
350   Holly Halsted-Smirl    F35-39      14/128       56:24     1:44:29     2:39:57    8:07     3:32:34
351   Tracy Young            F18-24       13/93       55:38     1:44:04     2:40:05    8:07     3:32:35
352   Jim Li                 M50-54      24/139       56:24     1:45:36     2:42:28    8:07     3:32:37
353   Rachel Benike          F25-29      12/149       55:01     1:43:20     2:41:03    8:07     3:32:47
354   Amy Stelpflug          F40-44      11/162       56:23     1:45:36     2:42:26    8:07     3:32:48
355   Robert Zill            M30-34      45/155       48:31     1:32:26     2:29:53    8:07     3:32:49
356   Robert Payton          M50-54      25/139       56:24     1:45:05     2:41:35    8:08     3:32:59
357   Alice Ambrowiak        F30-34      17/171       55:50     1:45:24     2:41:52    8:08     3:33:14
358   Amber Malkowski        F25-29      13/149       57:08     1:46:11     2:43:07    8:09     3:33:20
359   Bernd Thalmann         M40-44      49/167       57:45     1:47:07     2:43:47    8:09     3:33:31
360   John Jenk              M60-64        4/44       47:52     1:31:44     2:33:42    8:09     3:33:33
361   Hannah Meineke         F18-24       14/93       55:30     1:42:58     2:39:48    8:09     3:33:38
362   Brian Tibbs            M30-34      46/155       55:42     1:44:13     2:40:41    8:10     3:33:44
363   Chris Meurer           M50-54      26/139       57:00     1:45:40     2:42:33    8:10     3:33:45
364   Sean Daley             M45-49      42/156       55:35     1:44:02     2:40:11    8:10     3:33:46
365   Eric Zunke             M35-39      36/141       56:23     1:45:34     2:42:07    8:10     3:33:47
366   Kristin Tepovich       F30-34      18/171       57:08     1:46:37     2:43:14    8:10     3:33:48
367   Tricia Hess            F35-39      15/128       55:21     1:43:28     2:41:13    8:10     3:33:56
368   Todd Kersten           M45-49      43/156       55:48     1:44:18     2:41:27    8:10     3:34:02
369   Jessica Clegg          F25-29      14/149       53:37     1:40:14     2:37:16    8:10     3:34:04
370   John Psuik             MCLYDE       8/104       56:31     1:46:17     2:43:46    8:10     3:34:05
371   Melissa Haas           F35-39      16/128       57:05     1:46:03     2:42:59    8:11     3:34:08
372   Elizabeth Pitcher      F30-34      19/171       57:13     1:46:42     2:43:45    8:11     3:34:09
373   Marius Iversen         M50-54      27/139       55:43     1:44:12     2:40:23    8:11     3:34:11
374   Kelsey Palmer          F18-24       15/93       55:33     1:44:10     2:41:27    8:11     3:34:17
375   Pearly Van Niekerk     F35-39      17/128       53:33     1:41:54     2:41:15    8:11     3:34:17
376   William Dzwierzynski   M50-54      28/139       57:12     1:46:42     2:43:44    8:11     3:34:21
377   Rebecca Nault          F30-34      20/171       54:49     1:43:33     2:42:08    8:11     3:34:22
378   Junichi Yoshida        M50-54      29/139       57:12     1:46:41     2:43:46    8:11     3:34:24
379   Timothy Meeker         M45-49      44/156       54:13     1:41:29     2:39:50    8:11     3:34:31
380   Matthew Garrod         M35-39      37/141       57:16     1:46:45     2:43:49    8:11     3:34:32
381   Terrance Fowler        MCLYDE       9/104       57:04     1:46:30     2:43:33    8:12     3:34:47
382   Julie Soucinek         F40-44      12/162       58:05     1:48:38     2:45:57    8:12     3:34:51
383   Joseph Mendolla        M40-44      50/167       53:14     1:40:50     2:39:29    8:12     3:34:51
384   Kathy McGurk           F18-24       16/93       55:24     1:44:21     2:41:22    8:12     3:34:55
385   Jayne Francis          F25-29      15/149       57:16     1:47:23     2:44:43    8:12     3:34:55
386   Jerry Perkowski        M40-44      51/167       55:52     1:44:34     2:42:04    8:12     3:34:58
387   Nick Zanoni            M50-54      30/139       52:05     1:39:22     2:38:56    8:13     3:35:02
388   Catherine Foot         F25-29      16/149       55:40     1:44:08     2:42:14    8:13     3:35:23
389   Stephen Philip         M45-49      45/156       52:14     1:37:04     2:32:51    8:13     3:35:25
390   Joey Zilisch           M18-24       25/75       55:33     1:41:59     2:39:27    8:14     3:35:29
391   Jodi Ulrich            M30-34      47/155       55:14     1:41:05     2:35:35    8:14     3:35:31
392   Steve Mathes           M50-54      31/139       55:47     1:44:17     2:40:35    8:14     3:35:35
393   Andrew Vedder          M40-44      52/167       55:20     1:45:01     2:42:22    8:14     3:35:39
394   Nancy Smentek          F30-34      21/171       52:37     1:41:12     2:39:27    8:14     3:35:44
395   David Rudey            M30-34      48/155       57:33     1:47:55     2:44:39    8:15     3:35:57
396   Roy Pirrung            M60-64        5/44       55:53     1:44:23     2:41:48    8:15     3:35:58
397   Stephen Ryner Jr.      M40-44      53/167       58:13     1:48:32     2:46:42    8:15     3:35:59
398   Jordan Beck            M25-29      41/112       58:38     1:49:11     2:45:38    8:15     3:36:00
399   Gregory Hepner         M45-49      46/156       49:35     1:36:09     2:35:44    8:15     3:36:02
400   Victoria Cross         F50-54        4/64       56:33     1:46:34     2:43:58    8:15     3:36:05
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Matthew Engelien       M30-34      49/155       51:53     1:36:43     2:35:25    8:15     3:36:05
402   Victor Vilar           M30-34      50/155       52:22     1:37:08     2:31:57    8:15     3:36:05
403   Keith Sohr             M40-44      54/167       52:22     1:37:08     2:31:57    8:15     3:36:05
404   Jenny Czarniak         F30-34      22/171       57:17     1:46:47     2:43:51    8:15     3:36:05
405   Courtney Kelly         F18-24       17/93       59:06     1:49:55     2:47:14    8:15     3:36:15
406   Mike Schinke           M35-39      38/141       57:00     1:44:46     2:40:26    8:15     3:36:16
407   John Emanuelson        M45-49      47/156       56:04     1:46:37     2:45:15    8:16     3:36:26
408   Bruce Rounds           M55-59       15/88       54:58     1:43:27     2:40:16    8:16     3:36:29
409   Kristi Adyniec         F30-34      23/171       58:20     1:48:51     2:47:20    8:16     3:36:33
410   Liz Boelter            F40-44      13/162       55:45     1:44:16     2:42:57    8:16     3:36:34
411   Danielle Jalan         F30-34      24/171       55:45     1:44:17     2:42:58    8:16     3:36:34
412   Andrew Blanchard       M18-24       26/75       56:47     1:47:22     2:45:09    8:16     3:36:37
413   Karl Stuen             M30-34      51/155       59:44     1:51:14     2:48:24    8:16     3:36:37
414   Forrest Callicutt      M55-59       16/88       57:15     1:47:26     2:45:10    8:16     3:36:41
415   Michael Rounds         M18-24       27/75       55:14     1:41:15     2:36:31    8:16     3:36:43
416   Linda Kobilarcsik      F45-49       4/119       54:57     1:42:55     2:39:55    8:16     3:36:44
417   Ted Miller             M50-54      32/139       54:34     1:42:02     2:38:52    8:17     3:36:48
418   Sriram Raghavulu       M40-44      55/167       55:46     1:44:38     2:43:05    8:17     3:36:55
419   Adam Dvorak            M30-34      52/155       56:53     1:46:41     2:44:51    8:17     3:36:58
420   Scott Luebke           M25-29      42/112       55:29     1:44:06     2:42:08    8:17     3:36:59
421   Darrell Haas           M40-44      56/167       56:18     1:45:12     2:43:55    8:17     3:37:01
422   David Sweitzer         M45-49      48/156       58:57     1:49:50     2:47:44    8:17     3:37:03
423   Casey Greene           M30-34      53/155       57:17     1:46:46     2:43:50    8:17     3:37:06
424   Patrick O'Neill        M25-29      43/112       55:03     1:41:23     2:40:07    8:18     3:37:16
425   Mark Connell           M25-29      44/112       58:13     1:47:57     2:45:04    8:18     3:37:23
426   Benjamin Feldman       M30-34      54/155       53:17     1:39:51     2:36:54    8:18     3:37:26
427   Will Blanchard         M30-34      55/155       56:48     1:47:36     2:45:08    8:18     3:37:27
428   Rob Abbott             M40-44      57/167       58:39     1:49:11     2:47:49    8:18     3:37:32
429   Alexander Schrock      M25-29      45/112       55:49     1:44:20     2:42:49    8:19     3:37:43
430   Luke Leonhard          M30-34      56/155       57:24     1:47:43     2:46:31    8:19     3:37:44
431   Mike Dutelle           M45-49      49/156       58:19     1:48:33     2:45:46    8:19     3:37:49
432   Paul Nylen             M25-29      46/112       57:48     1:46:06     2:42:15    8:19     3:37:52
433   Luni Tiongson          F35-39      18/128       57:15     1:46:55     2:45:34    8:19     3:37:54
434   Andrew Hartinger       M18-24       28/75       55:26     1:43:58     2:40:58    8:20     3:38:06
435   Ruth Swedler           F25-29      17/149       56:27     1:45:08     2:42:48    8:20     3:38:09
436   Bridget Boyle          F40-44      14/162       57:25     1:47:34     2:45:41    8:20     3:38:13
437   Rick Bero              M45-49      50/156       56:49     1:45:16     2:44:46    8:20     3:38:14
438   Dixon Gahnz            M45-49      51/156       58:23     1:48:58     2:47:14    8:20     3:38:14
439   Jim Diehl              M50-54      33/139       45:25     1:28:22     2:26:20    8:20     3:38:17
440   Celeste Eno            FATHEN        2/42       54:04     1:42:19     2:41:58    8:20     3:38:17
441   Rick Ceh               M35-39      39/141     1:00:05     1:51:21     2:48:21    8:20     3:38:18
442   John Brown             M55-59       17/88       55:43     1:44:12     2:42:45    8:20     3:38:20
443   Ben Nelson             M35-39      40/141       55:39     1:43:34     2:40:30    8:20     3:38:22
444   Joe Parker             M35-39      41/141       55:40     1:43:34     2:40:30    8:20     3:38:22
445   Cari Yerkes            F40-44      15/162       57:07     1:47:10     2:44:59    8:20     3:38:23
446   Nelson Quiles          M55-59       18/88       57:10     1:47:00     2:47:06    8:20     3:38:25
447   Steve Brown            M30-34      57/155       51:58     1:37:01     2:36:50    8:20     3:38:25
448   Steve Brinkman         M45-49      52/156       58:16     1:48:50     2:47:59    8:20     3:38:30
449   Timothy Kaja           M45-49      53/156       51:09     1:37:01     2:38:13    8:21     3:38:31
450   Justin McCabe          M30-34      58/155       57:40     1:47:38     2:44:54    8:21     3:38:31
451   Kelly Wahl             M45-49      54/156       48:00     1:29:16     2:20:42    8:21     3:38:33
452   Daniel Bell            M45-49      55/156       54:07     1:42:05     2:43:08    8:21     3:38:34
453   Gary Princl            M55-59       19/88       58:30     1:48:53     2:47:51    8:21     3:38:37
454   Joseph Utic            M45-49      56/156       55:07     1:41:45     2:37:07    8:21     3:38:41
455   Robb Colognesi         M35-39      42/141       56:31     1:45:04     2:42:19    8:21     3:38:42
456   Bill Miller            M40-44      58/167       58:38     1:49:19     2:47:52    8:21     3:38:44
457   James Helmick          M30-34      59/155       58:13     1:47:59     2:45:11    8:21     3:38:49
458   Ryan Brandow           M25-29      47/112       56:32     1:43:55     2:40:39    8:21     3:38:53
459   Jennifer Christakes    F40-44      16/162       55:56     1:47:18     2:46:41    8:22     3:39:11
460   Scott Hollmaier        M55-59       20/88       57:13     1:46:43     2:45:20    8:22     3:39:11
461   Craig Francisco        M35-39      43/141       47:32     1:29:42     2:30:05    8:22     3:39:11
462   Tim Ziegler            M35-39      44/141       58:30     1:49:07     2:47:55    8:23     3:39:24
463   Jared Rahberg          M35-39      45/141       55:42     1:43:50     2:43:34    8:23     3:39:24
464   Clark Evans            M25-29      48/112       57:18     1:47:36     2:47:03    8:23     3:39:25
465   Kathy Waldron          F50-54        5/64       54:59     1:43:44     2:44:40    8:23     3:39:27
466   Jennifer Garcia        F18-24       18/93     1:01:11     1:51:12     2:47:52    8:23     3:39:29
467   Katey Collins          F35-39      19/128       57:26     1:47:09     2:45:31    8:23     3:39:30
468   Walter Martinez        M40-44      59/167       58:32     1:49:08     2:47:50    8:23     3:39:32
469   Patrick Ferry          M50-54      34/139       58:33     1:49:08     2:47:49    8:23     3:39:35
470   Mike Bauler            MCLYDE      10/104       59:49     1:51:17     2:50:07    8:23     3:39:36
471   Peter Froelich         M40-44      60/167       55:35     1:44:05     2:42:42    8:23     3:39:46
472   Benjamin Blair         M30-34      60/155       56:13     1:44:25     2:43:18    8:23     3:39:49
473   James Montague         M30-34      61/155       50:49     1:38:53     2:41:33    8:24     3:39:54
474   Tim Cary               M50-54      35/139       58:00     1:47:26     2:45:15    8:24     3:39:55
475   Alex Lutze             M18-24       29/75       59:43     1:51:09     2:50:57    8:24     3:40:00
476   Ali Sanderson          F35-39      20/128       55:33     1:45:25     2:45:01    8:24     3:40:06
477   Helaine Hickson        F45-49       5/119       57:55     1:48:24     2:47:12    8:24     3:40:06
478   Brian Weisse           M35-39      46/141       59:57     1:50:53     2:47:51    8:24     3:40:06
479   Mike Epstein           M45-49      57/156       57:40     1:46:23     2:43:05    8:24     3:40:10
480   John Klose             M40-44      61/167       55:35     1:45:45     2:43:54    8:24     3:40:14
481   Neil Pinzur            M60-64        6/44       55:27     1:44:05     2:43:11    8:24     3:40:14
482   Scott Stauske          M45-49      58/156       55:58     1:44:22     2:43:38    8:24     3:40:15
483   Brendon Diers          M30-34      62/155       58:13     1:47:09     2:44:32    8:25     3:40:16
484   Scott Frazier          M18-24       30/75       58:58     1:47:03     2:44:42    8:25     3:40:25
485   Tina Wahlstrom         F40-44      17/162       55:33     1:43:37     2:41:45    8:25     3:40:26
486   Edward Hammond         M55-59       21/88       57:23     1:47:50     2:47:10    8:25     3:40:31
487   Larry Dupuis           M45-49      59/156       56:52     1:46:24     2:45:02    8:25     3:40:32
488   Lucas Heart            MCLYDE      11/104       56:39     1:45:51     2:43:12    8:25     3:40:32
489   Renee Mabie            F45-49       6/119       57:10     1:47:21     2:46:38    8:25     3:40:34
490   Brad Koenig            M35-39      47/141     1:00:05     1:53:15     2:49:18    8:26     3:40:42
491   Cassidy McGowan        M30-34      63/155       51:56     1:37:33     2:35:29    8:26     3:40:50
492   Alexander Pendleton    M50-54      36/139       57:09     1:47:22     2:45:41    8:26     3:40:52
493   Rachel Beckman         F18-24       19/93       58:34     1:50:14     2:49:37    8:26     3:40:52
494   Brian Korte            M40-44      62/167       55:47     1:44:16     2:41:38    8:27     3:41:09
495   Raul Castro            M45-49      60/156       56:15     1:45:23     2:43:42    8:27     3:41:10
496   Jennifer Klestinski    F35-39      21/128     1:00:37     1:52:37     2:50:28    8:27     3:41:15
497   Andrew Oehlke          M30-34      64/155       56:29     1:44:50     2:41:55    8:27     3:41:22
498   Greg Marsicek          M45-49      61/156       58:56     1:51:10     2:50:32    8:27     3:41:23
499   Craig Shaffer          M50-54      37/139       58:43     1:50:46     2:49:34    8:27     3:41:25
500   Andrew Ruskiewicz      M18-24       31/75       59:50     1:50:41     2:49:59    8:27     3:41:26
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501   Matthew Simon          M35-39      48/141       58:20     1:49:11     2:48:48    8:27     3:41:29
502   Kurt Drezek            MCLYDE      12/104       58:42     1:50:06     2:49:30    8:27     3:41:29
503   Yoon Chun              F40-44      18/162       58:31     1:49:07     2:48:25    8:27     3:41:30
504   Ryan Baumgartner       M18-24       32/75       49:35     1:30:52     2:32:30    8:27     3:41:32
505   David Adamski          M40-44      63/167       58:43     1:48:55     2:47:34    8:28     3:41:36
506   Brent Sayers           M30-34      65/155       54:37     1:43:46     2:44:08    8:28     3:41:37
507   Bob Leckie             M45-49      62/156       57:24     1:47:28     2:45:57    8:28     3:41:38
508   Heather Martin         F35-39      22/128       54:38     1:43:47     2:44:09    8:28     3:41:38
509   Kerry Page             F40-44      19/162       57:51     1:48:38     2:47:50    8:28     3:41:43
510   Craig Toerpe           M30-34      66/155       58:13     1:48:45     2:47:46    8:28     3:41:43
511   Todd Forman            M45-49      63/156       55:47     1:44:46     2:45:33    8:28     3:41:45
512   Travis Starr           M25-29      49/112       47:20     1:33:54     2:40:42    8:28     3:41:46
513   Jesse Perkins          M30-34      67/155       45:06     1:25:07     2:16:18    8:29     3:42:06
514   Alison Blegen          F25-29      18/149       59:16     1:50:40     2:49:18    8:29     3:42:07
515   Rebecca Heller         F18-24       20/93       59:21     1:50:30     2:49:59    8:29     3:42:18
516   Sean Hyland            M40-44      64/167       52:12     1:38:07     2:39:22    8:29     3:42:18
517   Lisa Dunn              F40-44      20/162       55:40     1:44:15     2:43:44    8:29     3:42:20
518   Rebecca Severe         F35-39      23/128       55:27     1:42:36     2:41:58    8:29     3:42:20
519   Kay Brend              F40-44      21/162       58:30     1:49:07     2:48:28    8:30     3:42:28
520   Pete Pyeatt            M50-54      38/139       57:38     1:47:43     2:47:11    8:30     3:42:32
521   Brandon Pierce         M40-44      65/167       58:35     1:49:12     2:48:03    8:30     3:42:34
522   Victoria Cavins        F40-44      22/162       56:26     1:46:34     2:46:42    8:30     3:42:34
523   Yvonne Delongchamp     F40-44      23/162     1:00:56     1:52:58     2:50:53    8:30     3:42:37
524   Chris Liegel           M45-49      64/156       55:31     1:42:06     2:38:11    8:30     3:42:37
525   Kristin Hettich        F35-39      24/128       56:48     1:46:24     2:45:34    8:30     3:42:39
526   Mary Wilson            F45-49       7/119       57:22     1:48:05     2:47:47    8:30     3:42:42
527   Michael Walsh          M40-44      66/167       56:45     1:45:56     2:46:09    8:30     3:42:43
528   Nicole Kreisler        F35-39      25/128       59:00     1:50:00     2:49:27    8:30     3:42:44
529   David Bueckers         M45-49      65/156       58:22     1:50:04     2:49:42    8:30     3:42:50
530   Tracy Decourcy         F50-54        6/64       59:58     1:51:30     2:51:23    8:31     3:43:04
531   Ben Hubing             M25-29      50/112       56:34     1:46:33     2:47:17    8:31     3:43:05
532   Colleen Jemmi          F18-24       21/93       56:18     1:46:21     2:45:57    8:31     3:43:11
533   Rick Yerkes            MCLYDE      13/104       57:07     1:47:12     2:45:40    8:31     3:43:17
534   Dan Quesnell           M35-39      49/141       58:42     1:50:06     2:49:30    8:32     3:43:26
535   Bob Baade              M55-59       22/88       55:40     1:44:07     2:42:13    8:32     3:43:27
536   Anita Dabrowska        F30-34      25/171       55:44     1:46:25     2:47:44    8:32     3:43:29
537   Linda Mutschler        F45-49       8/119       55:44     1:44:28     2:44:34    8:32     3:43:30
538   Jennifer Rees          F40-44      24/162     1:00:39     1:52:33     2:51:45    8:32     3:43:38
539   Mike Geason            MCLYDE      14/104     1:00:03     1:51:32     2:51:28    8:32     3:43:41
540   John Knasinski         M40-44      67/167       59:12     1:50:22     2:49:57    8:32     3:43:43
541   Jessica Robbins        F35-39      26/128       53:52     1:41:43     2:38:20    8:33     3:43:46
542   Daniel Loebl           M50-54      39/139     1:00:01     1:51:31     2:51:27    8:33     3:43:46
543   Mike Zupon             M25-29      51/112       57:14     1:46:26     2:43:34    8:33     3:43:47
544   Tim Janick             M45-49      66/156       58:31     1:49:06     2:48:45    8:33     3:43:48
545   Kristen Cogswell       F40-44      25/162       58:21     1:49:12     2:48:50    8:33     3:43:52
546   Lucas Cleary           M30-34      68/155       58:34     1:50:54     2:51:26    8:33     3:43:57
547   James Ebert            M50-54      40/139     1:00:02     1:51:33     2:51:30    8:33     3:44:01
548   Taryn McCormack        F18-24       22/93       57:09     1:47:59     2:48:51    8:33     3:44:03
549   Karen McCormack        F50-54        7/64       57:09     1:47:59     2:48:51    8:33     3:44:03
550   Kateri Polen           F40-44      26/162     1:00:00     1:51:31     2:51:25    8:33     3:44:07
551   Michael Peters         MCLYDE      15/104       56:58     1:46:46     2:46:50    8:33     3:44:09
552   Amy Tate               F30-34      26/171       57:50     1:48:17     2:48:02    8:33     3:44:10
553   Robert Tsuchiyama      M45-49      67/156     1:00:02     1:51:33     2:51:25    8:34     3:44:11
554   Christopher Klein      M30-34      69/155       57:11     1:47:02     2:46:50    8:34     3:44:14
555   Chad Swofford          M30-34      70/155       55:39     1:43:08     2:40:12    8:34     3:44:19
556   Daniel Bolta           M25-29      52/112       59:14     1:50:17     2:50:36    8:34     3:44:20
557   W. Woolley             M45-49      68/156       56:44     1:46:45     2:46:48    8:34     3:44:24
558   Andrew Kaestner        M45-49      69/156       55:16     1:43:49     2:42:46    8:34     3:44:25
559   Rhonda Brandes         F55-59        2/28       57:17     1:47:08     2:47:29    8:34     3:44:26
560   David Fuson            MCLYDE      16/104     1:00:20     1:51:39     2:51:43    8:34     3:44:29
561   Don Eby                M30-34      71/155       54:28     1:42:03     2:43:44    8:34     3:44:30
562   Tim Cappaert           M45-49      70/156       55:01     1:46:46     2:47:46    8:34     3:44:33
563   Eric Reiche            M40-44      68/167       59:58     1:51:28     2:50:58    8:35     3:44:46
564   Abigail Algiers        F40-44      27/162       58:37     1:49:17     2:49:36    8:35     3:44:48
565   Mark Ott               M40-44      69/167     1:00:01     1:51:33     2:51:28    8:35     3:44:52
566   Mark Bodnar            M18-24       33/75       56:26     1:44:35     2:41:31    8:35     3:44:57
567   Michael Flaherty       M55-59       23/88       56:53     1:46:52     2:47:34    8:35     3:45:01
568   Scott Harrison         MCLYDE      17/104       59:34     1:50:10     2:50:13    8:35     3:45:03
569   John Doyle             M45-49      71/156       56:25     1:45:02     2:45:31    8:36     3:45:04
570   Nathaniel Hillman      M25-29      53/112       48:32     1:33:24     2:35:21    8:36     3:45:11
571   Karla Kultgen          F25-29      19/149       57:19     1:47:26     2:47:19    8:36     3:45:13
572   Laurie Graham          F45-49       9/119       58:22     1:49:05     2:49:05    8:36     3:45:14
573   Cindy McGovern         F45-49      10/119       57:04     1:46:49     2:47:01    8:36     3:45:15
574   Joe Wantoch            M30-34      72/155       54:54     1:43:16     2:45:27    8:36     3:45:16
575   James McEachran        M45-49      72/156       57:25     1:47:26     2:48:30    8:36     3:45:17
576   Francisco Torres       MCLYDE      18/104       56:37     1:45:21     2:44:22    8:36     3:45:17
577   Jenny Neal             F50-54        8/64       55:37     1:44:06     2:44:35    8:36     3:45:24
578   Mike Kasun             M45-49      73/156       59:10     1:52:40     2:55:37    8:36     3:45:26
579   Mary Junk              F50-54        9/64       56:59     1:47:53     2:48:48    8:36     3:45:27
580   Doug Scott             M45-49      74/156       58:26     1:49:06     2:48:08    8:37     3:45:30
581   Lisa Dimitris          F30-34      27/171       56:13     1:45:28     2:45:55    8:37     3:45:31
582   Michelle Maliska       F40-44      28/162       58:45     1:50:02     2:50:53    8:37     3:45:34
583   Kyle Probst            M18-24       34/75     1:00:01     1:51:33     2:51:28    8:37     3:45:35
584   Arun Sarkar            M30-34      73/155       59:31     1:50:43     2:52:10    8:37     3:45:36
585   Armen Hadjinian        M50-54      41/139       55:02     1:42:11     2:42:35    8:37     3:45:43
586   Barbara Nisius         F40-44      29/162     1:01:12     1:53:35     2:53:44    8:37     3:45:50
587   Andrew Gilligan        M18-24       35/75       56:36     1:43:23     2:42:37    8:37     3:45:50
588   Dan Shaw               M60-64        7/44       59:55     1:51:23     2:51:14    8:37     3:45:53
589   Mary Jurken            F45-49      11/119       58:45     1:50:48     2:49:36    8:38     3:46:00
590   Amanda Rounds          F18-24       23/93       57:05     1:45:45     2:44:22    8:38     3:46:07
591   Ryan Kalous            M25-29      54/112       59:21     1:49:05     2:47:31    8:38     3:46:08
592   Jim Cope               M45-49      75/156       55:41     1:44:12     2:42:42    8:38     3:46:09
593   Kristie Ruhland        F30-34      28/171     1:01:08     1:52:52     2:51:56    8:38     3:46:12
594   Jim Weber              M45-49      76/156       59:30     1:51:29     2:50:48    8:38     3:46:13
595   Dave Jesse             M40-44      70/167       59:31     1:51:30     2:50:49    8:38     3:46:14
596   Tanya Poshusta         F30-34      29/171       59:52     1:52:34     2:52:33    8:38     3:46:16
597   Christopher Taluc      M45-49      77/156       53:36     1:41:51     2:43:26    8:38     3:46:17
598   Natalie Nichol         F40-44      30/162       58:40     1:49:49     2:50:30    8:38     3:46:17
599   James Holmes           M35-39      50/141       58:14     1:47:23     2:49:05    8:38     3:46:20
600   Amber Jirschele        F30-34      30/171       56:59     1:46:28     2:43:36    8:38     3:46:20
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Martin Chaidez         M30-34      74/155     1:01:22     1:53:23     2:52:19    8:39     3:46:27
602   Ruth Jahn              F55-59        3/28       58:24     1:49:07     2:47:50    8:39     3:46:29
603   Maria Decremer         F40-44      31/162       59:52     1:51:29     2:51:23    8:39     3:46:32
604   Chase Manz             M25-29      55/112     1:01:49     1:53:21     2:53:21    8:39     3:46:42
605   Alexa Fell             F18-24       24/93     1:01:04     1:53:38     2:54:06    8:39     3:46:43
606   Michael Brennan        M50-54      42/139       57:15     1:47:05     2:46:32    8:39     3:46:47
607   Cheryl Frost           F40-44      32/162       58:12     1:49:09     2:50:26    8:40     3:46:56
608   Soon Elling            F55-59        4/28     1:00:19     1:52:07     2:53:17    8:40     3:47:11
609   Patrick Henkhaus       M40-44      71/167       56:16     1:44:33     2:44:57    8:40     3:47:12
610   Tammy Hunter           F45-49      12/119       57:59     1:49:03     2:51:02    8:41     3:47:17
611   Chad Cowdy             M30-34      75/155       57:43     1:49:03     2:51:03    8:41     3:47:18
612   Alicia Lay             F30-34      31/171     1:01:35     1:52:58     2:53:55    8:41     3:47:20
613   Jeremy Gunderson       M30-34      76/155     1:00:11     1:52:04     2:52:28    8:41     3:47:20
614   Peter Gower            M50-54      43/139       58:46     1:49:53     2:51:28    8:41     3:47:25
615   Tess Massaroni         F18-24       25/93       58:26     1:49:12     2:49:12    8:41     3:47:26
616   Nick Wolff             M35-39      51/141       57:27     1:47:24     2:47:02    8:41     3:47:33
617   Rachel Teren           F30-34      32/171       54:15     1:42:01     2:42:04    8:41     3:47:34
618   Steve Warmingham       M40-44      72/167       55:03     1:42:53     2:40:42    8:41     3:47:35
619   Brigette Sparks        F45-49      13/119       56:27                 2:49:05    8:41     3:47:35
620   Tracy Hennesy          F25-29      20/149       57:28     1:47:30     2:48:01    8:41     3:47:37
621   Paul Jacob             M50-54      44/139     1:01:23     1:53:55     2:53:12    8:42     3:47:42
622   Lori Suarez            F40-44      33/162       59:55     1:51:23     2:51:24    8:42     3:47:43
623   Kimberly MacHo         F45-49      14/119       59:27     1:50:39     2:51:49    8:42     3:47:45
624   Andrew Thurman         M25-29      56/112       58:59     1:50:40     2:51:08    8:42     3:47:47
625   Jason Peterson         M30-34      77/155       57:28     1:47:25     2:47:03    8:42     3:47:47
626   Kevin Putzke           M45-49      78/156       58:58     1:49:02     2:49:54    8:42     3:47:51
627   Paul Franco            M45-49      79/156       58:21     1:48:40     2:47:01    8:42     3:47:52
628   Michael Calendo        M50-54      45/139       58:38     1:51:28     2:53:07    8:42     3:47:52
629   Matthew Gilson         M45-49      80/156       55:27     1:41:59     2:45:24    8:42     3:47:58
630   Sandy Burkett          F40-44      34/162       58:55     1:50:46     2:51:37    8:42     3:47:59
631   Scott Novak            M35-39      52/141       58:08     1:49:58     2:53:38    8:42     3:48:06
632   Brian Johnson          M40-44      73/167       57:08     1:48:35     2:48:51    8:42     3:48:06
633   Eduard Rusi            M30-34      78/155     1:00:52     1:49:50     2:49:52    8:43     3:48:08
634   David Weerts           M40-44      74/167     1:00:58     1:52:59     2:51:59    8:43     3:48:13
635   Jeffrey Kelly          M30-34      79/155       58:47     1:50:59     2:52:01    8:43     3:48:16
636   Jennie Telisak         F30-34      33/171       59:59     1:51:33     2:52:57    8:43     3:48:17
637   Thomas Sawyer          M55-59       24/88     1:01:19     1:54:00     2:55:42    8:43     3:48:17
638   Julicia Delacruz       F35-39      27/128       54:28     1:46:47     2:47:57    8:43     3:48:33
639   Laura Rau-Holl         F40-44      35/162       58:43     1:49:27     2:49:02    8:44     3:48:42
640   Jeanne Kasza           F40-44      36/162       55:36     1:46:38     2:45:16    8:44     3:48:44
641   Patrick Jackson        M25-29      57/112       51:35     1:37:16     2:39:39    8:44     3:48:44
642   Marianne Koch          F45-49      15/119       58:39     1:50:18     2:51:47    8:44     3:48:45
643   Meaghan Hayward        F40-44      37/162       59:59     1:53:25     2:53:09    8:44     3:48:51
644   Loren Hizel            M18-24       36/75     1:01:44     1:55:42     2:58:36    8:44     3:48:56
645   Matthew Schubert       M30-34      80/155     1:00:25     1:51:56     2:52:38    8:44     3:48:58
646   John Bruggeman         M30-34      81/155       57:05     1:46:46     2:45:03    8:44     3:48:59
647   Michael Mattek         M50-54      46/139       59:08     1:51:50     2:53:10    8:45     3:49:01
648   Christine Crawford     F40-44      38/162       59:22     1:51:06     2:53:12    8:45     3:49:01
649   Tim Dunsirn            M35-39      53/141     1:00:41     1:53:43     2:55:26    8:45     3:49:05
650   Margaret Ho            F18-24       26/93     1:01:38     1:54:55     2:56:15    8:45     3:49:05
651   Abigail Ho             F18-24       27/93     1:01:39     1:54:54     2:56:15    8:45     3:49:05
652   Don Tyler              M55-59       25/88     1:01:59     1:56:07     2:58:09    8:45     3:49:08
653   Jaclyn Podoll          F30-34      34/171     1:01:16     1:53:56     2:55:36    8:45     3:49:11
654   Arturo Carrera         M55-59       26/88       56:36     1:47:40     2:49:26    8:45     3:49:12
655   Michelle Bell          F18-24       28/93       56:53     1:47:30     2:50:28    8:45     3:49:18
656   John Brown             M40-44      75/167     1:00:08     1:53:26     2:55:38    8:45     3:49:21
657   Ted Asma               M40-44      76/167       52:12     1:37:34     2:37:12    8:46     3:49:26
658   Nick Thielke           M25-29      58/112     1:02:46     1:56:20     2:58:15    8:46     3:49:29
659   Greg Ragsdale          M35-39      54/141       58:34     1:48:57     2:50:07    8:46     3:49:30
660   Michelle Tanem         F40-44      39/162     1:00:56     1:53:37     2:55:14    8:46     3:49:32
661   Judy Hahn              F50-54       10/64     1:00:39     1:53:25     2:54:40    8:46     3:49:34
662   Tracey Cavanaugh       F45-49      16/119     1:01:13     1:53:57     2:55:32    8:46     3:49:36
663   Kristin Seffern        F30-34      35/171       56:12     1:45:23     2:45:53    8:46     3:49:36
664   Jordan Smith           M25-29      59/112                 1:54:03     2:55:46    8:46     3:49:37
665   Nicole Hacker          F18-24       29/93     1:00:09     1:52:31     2:54:42    8:46     3:49:40
666   Linda Bailey           F45-49      17/119     1:01:17     1:53:59     2:55:42    8:46     3:49:45
667   Steve Faller           M50-54      47/139       54:56     1:42:08     2:44:51    8:46     3:49:50
668   Edward Russell         M50-54      48/139       56:12     1:47:53     2:50:36    8:47     3:49:53
669   Steve Szymanski        M50-54      49/139       57:36     1:49:09     2:50:28    8:47     3:49:57
670   Jennifer Abanero       F35-39      28/128       58:35     1:50:48     2:50:37    8:47     3:49:57
671   Meghan Loepfe          F25-29      21/149     1:00:33     1:51:55     2:52:32    8:47     3:49:57
672   Kelly Carlson          F25-29      22/149     1:00:52     1:53:30     2:55:14    8:47     3:49:59
673   Dana Minor             F25-29      23/149       59:11     1:50:50     2:52:07    8:47     3:50:05
674   Scott Kinkade          M50-54      50/139       58:49     1:50:22     2:52:32    8:47     3:50:07
675   Scott Kummer           MCLYDE      19/104     1:02:19     1:56:32     2:57:25    8:47     3:50:15
676   Stuart Loe             M25-29      60/112       56:19     1:46:39     2:48:04    8:48     3:50:19
677   Joseph Boschert        M30-34      82/155       56:20     1:46:40     2:48:04    8:48     3:50:24
678   Lauren Schmidt         F30-34      36/171       56:43     1:46:39     2:50:18    8:48     3:50:29
679   Jolena Betts           F45-49      18/119       59:55     1:53:19     2:55:05    8:48     3:50:30
680   Peter Klein            M50-54      51/139       59:23     1:52:49     2:55:37    8:48     3:50:38
681   Heather Madden         F30-34      37/171     1:00:00     1:51:36     2:51:48    8:48     3:50:42
682   Maddy Hill             F25-29      24/149     1:01:19     1:53:50     2:54:36    8:48     3:50:43
683   Casey Blochowiak       F30-34      38/171       58:15     1:48:59     2:51:50    8:49     3:50:48
684   Scott Duty             M40-44      77/167       56:38     1:44:44     2:44:33    8:49     3:50:50
685   Dan McElwee            M35-39      55/141     1:00:32     1:53:25     2:54:51    8:49     3:50:50
686   Steven Wolf            M55-59       27/88     1:00:08     1:51:54     2:53:06    8:49     3:50:53
687   Randy Dusing           M50-54      52/139       57:18     1:48:02     2:50:33    8:49     3:51:00
688   Tammy Zyduck           F45-49      19/119     1:02:57     1:58:08     3:02:36    8:49     3:51:05
689   Mikey Esser            M18-24       37/75     1:01:14     1:55:14     2:58:09    8:49     3:51:07
690   Dave Powers            M50-54      53/139       56:51     1:46:44     2:47:20    8:50     3:51:14
691   Michael McGurk         M60-64        8/44     1:01:04     1:54:03     2:55:21    8:50     3:51:18
692   Mike Wathke            M40-44      78/167     1:01:16     1:55:32     2:55:41    8:50     3:51:19
693   Robert Mallwitz        M30-34      83/155       59:15     1:50:44     2:51:12    8:50     3:51:20
694   Cory Eckdahl           M55-59       28/88     1:01:16     1:54:05     2:55:45    8:50     3:51:23
695   Jackie Gast            F18-24       30/93       55:43     1:45:48     2:51:12    8:50     3:51:25
696   Andi Kneeland          F40-44      40/162     1:02:06     1:55:40     2:58:15    8:50     3:51:32
697   Andrea Lemkelde        F30-34      39/171     1:01:18     1:54:20     2:56:29    8:50     3:51:35
698   Anson Berberich        M30-34      84/155       56:35     1:45:23     2:51:14    8:50     3:51:36
699   Jimmy Haluska          M25-29      61/112     1:00:55     1:53:41     2:56:50    8:51     3:51:39
700   Mark Boettcher         MCLYDE      20/104       58:41     1:49:53     2:51:53    8:51     3:51:44
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701   Jeanine Casler         F40-44      41/162       54:24     1:44:08     2:47:35    8:51     3:51:48
702   Melissa Mueller        F30-34      40/171     1:00:19     1:52:26     2:55:14    8:51     3:51:48
703   Abel Nunez             M40-44      79/167     1:02:44     1:56:49     2:57:59    8:51     3:51:49
704   Mari Jo Hecker         F45-49      20/119       59:19     1:52:02     2:54:46    8:51     3:51:51
705   Brad Delanty           M30-34      85/155     1:02:03     1:56:06     2:58:37    8:51     3:51:56
706   Peter Best             M35-39      56/141     1:01:20     1:54:03     2:55:30    8:51     3:51:57
707   Sabine Bottum          F50-54       11/64       59:38     1:51:10     2:53:24    8:51     3:51:58
708   Norm Mims              M40-44      80/167     1:00:31     1:53:24     2:54:50    8:51     3:52:02
709   Michael Prissel        M60-64        9/44     1:03:04     1:57:30     2:59:34    8:52     3:52:16
710   Becky Czechanski       F25-29      25/149     1:02:17     1:55:47     2:57:58    8:52     3:52:19
711   Steve Wermager         M50-54      54/139     1:01:35     1:55:49     2:58:11    8:52     3:52:19
712   Susan Chapman          F35-39      29/128     1:01:02     1:53:32     2:55:19    8:52     3:52:20
713   Daniel Jones           M40-44      81/167       58:12     1:48:39     2:47:21    8:52     3:52:21
714   Jonah Turner           M30-34      86/155       57:35     1:47:07     2:49:44    8:52     3:52:23
715   Toni Jaeckels          F35-39      30/128       58:36     1:50:54     2:52:49    8:52     3:52:26
716   Jean Vogel             F40-44      42/162       58:59     1:50:54     2:52:49    8:52     3:52:28
717   David Mentjes          M40-44      82/167     1:01:46     1:54:59     2:56:25    8:53     3:52:34
718   Anne Coffman           F40-44      43/162     1:01:46     1:54:59     2:56:25    8:53     3:52:34
719   Adam King              M30-34      87/155       53:52     1:41:40     2:46:57    8:53     3:52:35
720   Anthony Bell           M55-59       29/88     1:02:00     1:56:14     2:59:05    8:53     3:52:40
721   Caroline Fortin        F45-49      21/119       59:59     1:52:48     2:55:33    8:53     3:52:42
722   Todd Luebstorf         M40-44      83/167     1:01:04     1:50:35     2:52:02    8:53     3:52:42
723   Alida Degner           F45-49      22/119       59:21     1:51:51     2:54:51    8:53     3:52:42
724   Marin Koebert          F18-24       31/93     1:00:01     1:53:09     2:55:38    8:53     3:52:45
725   Jojo Neumann           F40-44      44/162     1:02:07     1:55:03     2:56:34    8:53     3:52:51
726   Matt Laubhan           M35-39      57/141       58:22     1:50:07     2:51:52    8:54     3:53:02
727   Tim McLaughlin         M55-59       30/88       52:07     1:42:29     2:49:19    8:54     3:53:06
728   John Florsheim         M45-49      81/156     1:02:57     1:58:23     2:57:08    8:54     3:53:07
729   Thomas Kodras          M18-24       38/75     1:03:06     1:58:21     3:00:08    8:54     3:53:08
730   Kevin Carroll          M40-44      84/167     1:00:45     1:54:34     2:57:19    8:54     3:53:16
731   Erich Laabs            M40-44      85/167       59:46     1:52:51     2:55:42    8:54     3:53:17
732   Darren Ellenbolt       M35-39      58/141       55:43     1:45:27     2:48:59    8:54     3:53:19
733   Charles Howard         M45-49      82/156     1:01:56     1:55:54     2:58:28    8:54     3:53:19
734   Chris Derosier         M40-44      86/167     1:01:43     1:56:12     2:58:26    8:54     3:53:19
735   Christopher Hudson     M40-44      87/167       57:21     1:48:48     2:48:45    8:54     3:53:20
736   Randy Niemann          MCLYDE      21/104     1:02:07     1:55:34     2:57:24    8:54     3:53:21
737   Nancy Niemann          F45-49      23/119     1:02:07     1:55:35     2:57:25    8:54     3:53:21
738   Genna Decker           F18-24       32/93       54:16     1:42:57     2:49:08    8:55     3:53:25
739   Joseph Schmit          M30-34      88/155       57:48     1:47:51     2:51:05    8:55     3:53:27
740   Craig Reiter           MCLYDE      22/104     1:02:58     1:56:49     2:58:31    8:55     3:53:31
741   John Bryson            M50-54      55/139       57:01     1:47:03     2:49:31    8:55     3:53:32
742   Dan Schulist           M45-49      83/156       55:47     1:44:26     2:47:05    8:55     3:53:32
743   Brad Van Epps          M50-54      56/139     1:01:41     1:55:12     2:56:46    8:55     3:53:32
744   Marco Marquez          M40-44      88/167     1:00:00     1:51:32     2:51:38    8:55     3:53:34
745   Kristin Haberman       F40-44      45/162       59:22     1:53:19     2:56:27    8:55     3:53:42
746   Rachel Halaska         F18-24       33/93       59:50     1:52:55     2:55:25    8:55     3:53:44
747   Nicki Inman            F45-49      24/119     1:01:24     1:56:03     2:58:40    8:55     3:53:45
748   Dianne Ricker          F55-59        5/28     1:02:06     1:56:17     2:58:53    8:55     3:53:46
749   Susie Swenson          F50-54       12/64     1:02:06     1:56:23     2:58:46    8:55     3:53:47
750   Briana Stover          F30-34      41/171     1:01:09     1:54:41     2:57:28    8:56     3:53:53
751   Beth Schmelling        F40-44      46/162       58:50     1:50:02     2:52:10    8:56     3:53:54
752   Brad Schommer          M40-44      89/167       59:29     1:50:35     2:50:30    8:56     3:53:56
753   Meg Hopkins            F50-54       13/64     1:02:11     1:56:22     2:58:47    8:56     3:54:00
754   Paul Seibert           M45-49      84/156     1:03:13     1:58:42     2:59:43    8:56     3:54:00
755   Kelly Phillips         M45-49      85/156     1:02:10     1:56:20     2:58:46    8:56     3:54:01
756   Joseph Viel            M40-44      90/167       55:32     1:46:19     2:52:17    8:56     3:54:02
757   Kelly Crivello         F25-29      26/149     1:00:51     1:52:55     2:55:11    8:56     3:54:04
758   Anne Jaeger            F30-34      42/171     1:01:51     1:54:34     2:57:20    8:56     3:54:05
759   Sandy Ruef             F50-54       14/64     1:01:07     1:53:57     2:55:54    8:56     3:54:06
760   Ami Bonk               F40-44      47/162     1:00:25     1:55:24     2:58:12    8:56     3:54:08
761   Libby Reindl           F18-24       34/93     1:01:56     1:55:50     2:58:32    8:56     3:54:09
762   Jerry Sparks           M55-59       31/88       57:41     1:50:03     2:53:33    8:56     3:54:10
763   Dan McCormack          M45-49      86/156     1:01:22     1:54:31     2:56:45    8:56     3:54:11
764   Eric Obarski           M40-44      91/167     1:01:21     1:54:01     2:55:44    8:57     3:54:17
765   William Poznanski      M65-69        1/13     1:02:59     1:58:27     2:58:51    8:57     3:54:20
766   Greg Link              M45-49      87/156     1:01:12     1:54:25     2:55:53    8:57     3:54:31
767   Heidi Dare             F45-49      25/119     1:00:33     1:53:33     2:55:56    8:57     3:54:33
768   Lisa Polenske          F45-49      26/119     1:02:12     1:56:32     2:58:47    8:57     3:54:33
769   Emily Ann Bello        F25-29      27/149     1:02:13     1:56:25     2:58:48    8:57     3:54:33
770   Kate Sartori           F25-29      28/149       59:46     1:50:35     2:53:00    8:57     3:54:34
771   John Frederick         M35-39      59/141     1:04:03     1:57:31     2:58:42    8:57     3:54:34
772   Kelly Theodore         F30-34      43/171     1:08:37     2:04:56     3:05:12    8:57     3:54:35
773   Diana Hughes           F45-49      27/119     1:00:04     1:51:35     2:53:40    8:57     3:54:35
774   Joanna Kumiega         F25-29      29/149       56:48     1:47:20     2:55:54    8:57     3:54:36
775   Diana Rivera           F30-34      44/171     1:00:16     1:51:56     2:53:17    8:57     3:54:36
776   Bill Haney             M60-64       10/44     1:01:03     1:54:19     2:57:36    8:57     3:54:40
777   Nickalus Evans         MCLYDE      23/104     1:01:43     1:55:21     2:57:59    8:58     3:54:41
778   Seth Udlis             M45-49      88/156     1:02:38     1:58:01     3:01:10    8:58     3:54:42
779   Matthew Webber         M30-34      89/155     1:01:10     1:54:30     2:57:04    8:58     3:54:44
780   Dennis Hanna           M55-59       32/88       56:50     1:48:42     2:54:05    8:58     3:54:49
781   Paul Bowers            M55-59       33/88     1:00:41     1:54:34     2:57:30    8:58     3:54:49
782   John Coons             M35-39      60/141     1:00:29     1:54:18     2:58:41    8:58     3:54:50
783   Brian McGee            M40-44      92/167     1:02:23     1:57:07     3:00:41    8:58     3:54:51
784   George Scully          M60-64       11/44     1:01:12     1:55:28     2:58:23    8:58     3:54:51
785   Migeul Flores          M35-39      61/141     1:02:05     1:56:17     2:58:41    8:58     3:54:52
786   Jeffrey Monson-Dupuis  M50-54      57/139     1:04:31     2:01:28     3:03:16    8:58     3:54:56
787   Kevin Tuley            MCLYDE      24/104     1:00:45     1:54:03     2:56:02    8:58     3:54:58
788   Kathryn Hiatt          F35-39      31/128     1:03:17     1:57:26     3:00:21    8:58     3:54:59
789   Kelly McDermott        MCLYDE      25/104     1:00:19     1:53:29     2:56:12    8:58     3:55:00
790   Samantha Guelda        F25-29      30/149     1:02:21     1:56:53     2:59:59    8:58     3:55:01
791   Ben Kesling            MCLYDE      26/104     1:02:02     1:55:47     2:58:34    8:58     3:55:02
792   Kurt Leibold           M45-49      89/156       58:07     1:49:06     2:52:03    8:58     3:55:04
793   Amy Borden             F45-49      28/119     1:01:31     1:55:54     2:58:53    8:58     3:55:04
794   Greg Opgenorth         M30-34      90/155       55:17     1:49:46     2:50:58    8:59     3:55:07
795   Brian Foley            M35-39      62/141     1:04:55     2:00:51     3:03:34    8:59     3:55:15
796   Jonnah Perkins         F25-29      31/149     1:01:57     1:56:27     2:58:54    8:59     3:55:22
797   Paul Huhn              M40-44      93/167       59:32     1:49:37     2:50:18    8:59     3:55:22
798   Scott Fairhead         M50-54      58/139     1:01:05     1:56:13     2:59:24    8:59     3:55:30
799   Justin Southern        M30-34      91/155     1:00:48     1:53:47     2:55:47    9:00     3:55:35
800   MacY Klumpp            F40-44      48/162       57:48     1:48:26     2:52:46    9:00     3:55:36
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801   Ann Harrington         F40-44      49/162     1:01:10     1:54:41     2:57:28    9:00     3:55:38
802   Nilay Sheth            M25-29      62/112     1:00:25     1:53:21     2:57:24    9:00     3:55:43
803   Eric Korbitz           M50-54      59/139     1:03:00     1:58:52     3:02:12    9:00     3:55:49
804   Katja Maertens-Wilsing F30-34      45/171     1:05:57     2:00:53     3:03:37    9:00     3:55:51
805   Laura Katz             F30-34      46/171     1:00:59     1:53:37     2:56:44    9:00     3:55:51
806   Jenny Nemke            F35-39      32/128     1:05:57     2:00:54     3:03:37    9:00     3:55:51
807   Brian Aschenbrenner    M40-44      94/167     1:01:21     1:54:02     2:55:52    9:00     3:55:51
808   Dwayne Staehler        M50-54      60/139       59:54     1:51:14     2:50:28    9:00     3:55:53
809   Tom Peterson           M50-54      61/139       54:57                 2:47:50    9:00     3:55:58
810   George Dowse           M40-44      95/167     1:01:49     1:55:40     2:59:06    9:00     3:55:58
811   Lauren Meyer           F18-24       35/93     1:03:15     1:57:28     3:00:02    9:01     3:56:01
812   Noah Rosenthal         M25-29      63/112     1:05:41     2:02:10     3:03:33    9:01     3:56:04
813   Pete Jungbluth         M35-39      63/141     1:01:37     1:55:42     2:58:11    9:01     3:56:04
814   Nicholas Kummer        M30-34      92/155     1:02:43     1:57:03     3:00:47    9:01     3:56:06
815   Laura Hastings         F40-44      50/162     1:00:00     1:52:20     2:57:34    9:01     3:56:10
816   Doug Moran             M40-44      96/167       59:10     1:52:39     2:55:37    9:01     3:56:11
817   Jaime Lee              F35-39      33/128     1:01:32     1:55:48     2:58:08    9:01     3:56:13
818   Mary Klestinski        F45-49      29/119     1:01:23     1:55:12     2:57:58    9:01     3:56:20
819   P.J. Von Paumgartten   M45-49      90/156       58:16     1:51:25     2:56:13    9:01     3:56:21
820   Angela Ritter          F40-44      51/162       58:41     1:53:51     2:57:11    9:01     3:56:23
821   Cathryn Root           F25-29      32/149       59:38     1:49:22     2:47:47    9:01     3:56:25
822   Stephen Radke          MCLYDE      27/104     1:01:03     1:54:00     2:57:50    9:02     3:56:26
823   Peter Hegarty          M45-49      91/156     1:01:03     1:55:21     2:59:05    9:02     3:56:27
824   Tait Waege             M35-39      64/141     1:00:59     1:53:59     2:56:01    9:02     3:56:31
825   Andy Jaskaniec         M40-44      97/167     1:02:26     1:56:20     2:59:17    9:02     3:56:32
826   Jed Schilling          M35-39      65/141     1:04:28     1:59:34     3:02:35    9:02     3:56:37
827   Tim Hanson             M40-44      98/167       55:52     1:45:53     2:52:04    9:02     3:56:39
828   Sherry Joseph          F40-44      52/162     1:02:57     1:56:42     3:00:01    9:02     3:56:39
829   Dan Peterson           M40-44      99/167     1:02:34     1:56:52     3:00:03    9:02     3:56:41
830   Bob Krick              M55-59       34/88     1:02:16     1:57:23     3:01:11    9:02     3:56:45
831   Brittany Jansen Lohman F25-29      33/149     1:01:05     1:55:59     2:58:48    9:02     3:56:45
832   Kevin Roderick         M45-49      92/156       59:39     1:47:51     2:46:44    9:03     3:56:53
833   Leah Wynalek           F18-24       36/93     1:01:01     1:53:47     2:58:04    9:03     3:56:55
834   Paul Kleemann          M50-54      62/139       54:54     1:42:32     2:47:58    9:03     3:56:56
835   Nicole Marble          F25-29      34/149       58:15     1:49:00     2:53:08    9:03     3:56:57
836   Thomas Leis            M45-49      93/156     1:00:56     1:53:42     2:56:00    9:03     3:57:03
837   Rochelle Van Hart      F30-34      47/171     1:03:50     1:58:06     3:00:22    9:03     3:57:04
838   Krista Ledbetter       F30-34      48/171     1:03:51     1:58:06     3:00:23    9:03     3:57:05
839   Jennifer Hubbartt      F30-34      49/171       59:55     1:53:29     2:57:58    9:03     3:57:07
840   Phil Reimer            M25-29      64/112       58:29     1:50:17     2:55:31    9:03     3:57:08
841   Suzette Schermacher    F40-44      53/162     1:02:57     1:56:41     3:00:02    9:03     3:57:17
842   Joseph Lambin          M45-49      94/156     1:02:48     1:58:26     3:02:08    9:04     3:57:19
843   Daniel Rindt           M25-29      65/112     1:03:49     1:58:45     3:02:23    9:04     3:57:20
844   Jeff Wildes            M35-39      66/141       54:35     1:46:25     2:52:10    9:04     3:57:24
845   Jeff Cink              MCLYDE      28/104       59:15     1:53:00     2:56:54    9:04     3:57:25
846   Robert Emmett          M30-34      93/155     1:02:35     1:55:36     2:58:16    9:04     3:57:30
847   Lauren Bennewitz       F18-24       37/93     1:02:46     1:57:57                9:04     3:57:30
848   Megan Petrik           F25-29      35/149     1:01:10     1:56:49     3:02:14    9:04     3:57:31
849   Sara Kohlbeck          F30-34      50/171     1:03:37     1:58:19     3:02:25    9:04     3:57:36
850   Denise Ohalloran       F50-54       15/64     1:02:11     1:56:22     2:58:47    9:04     3:57:36
851   Phillip Falck          M45-49      95/156     1:05:37     2:02:58     3:03:22    9:04     3:57:37
852   Kariann Haluska        F18-24       38/93     1:00:55     1:53:44     2:57:05    9:04     3:57:42
853   Andrew Geraci          M35-39      67/141       57:57     1:48:31     2:47:16    9:05     3:57:46
854   Mara Brecht            FATHEN        3/42     1:03:24     1:58:44     3:02:32    9:05     3:57:49
855   Maxwell Westemeier     M18-24       39/75       54:22     1:41:42     2:46:51    9:05     3:57:53
856   Jennifer Harnack       F30-34      51/171       59:43     1:52:45     2:57:28    9:05     3:57:54
857   Mandy Haseman          F35-39      34/128       59:43     1:52:45     2:57:29    9:05     3:57:55
858   Tricia Leissner        F40-44      54/162     1:03:06     1:58:43     3:02:22    9:05     3:58:03
859   Meredith Rismeyer      F25-29      36/149     1:05:06     2:00:49     3:04:54    9:05     3:58:03
860   Edgardo Casiano        M30-34      94/155       57:48     1:47:39     2:52:25    9:05     3:58:03
861   Misha Guterman         M30-34      95/155     1:03:40     1:58:40     3:02:15    9:05     3:58:04
862   Frank Korb             M40-44     100/167     1:02:03     1:56:52     3:00:53    9:05     3:58:07
863   Connie Marsh           F50-54       16/64     1:00:28     1:54:06     2:57:34    9:05     3:58:07
864   Rebecca Mokrohisky     F40-44      55/162     1:01:24     1:56:03     3:00:26    9:05     3:58:09
865   Kim Teske              F40-44      56/162     1:02:12     1:56:25     2:59:14    9:05     3:58:09
866   Lisa Foss              F25-29      37/149     1:03:10     1:58:46     3:02:25    9:05     3:58:10
867   Elizabeth Driscoll     FATHEN        4/42     1:03:42     1:59:14     3:03:32    9:06     3:58:12
868   Lauren Rein            F18-24       39/93     1:01:16     1:54:04     2:57:01    9:06     3:58:23
869   Tony Kujawa            M25-29      66/112     1:00:59     1:53:42     2:57:36    9:06     3:58:26
870   Franklin Ruiz          M45-49      96/156     1:03:17     1:58:52     3:02:27    9:06     3:58:31
871   Jacqueline Kinney      F25-29      38/149     1:01:15     1:55:39     3:00:18    9:06     3:58:34
872   Kurt Schermacher       M45-49      97/156       58:48     1:51:24     2:54:52    9:06     3:58:34
873   Anne Vondrak           F45-49      30/119     1:00:10     1:53:41     2:58:37    9:07     3:58:38
874   David Eckert           M55-59       35/88     1:00:51     1:53:13     2:56:25    9:07     3:58:41
875   Jill Izydor            F35-39      35/128     1:03:02     1:58:18     3:02:14    9:07     3:58:43
876   Aaron Weistrop         M35-39      68/141       59:14     1:51:05     2:53:42    9:07     3:58:45
877   Johanna Olson          F40-44      57/162     1:01:56     1:55:31     2:58:50    9:07     3:58:46
878   Dean Klinger           M55-59       36/88     1:02:04     1:55:58     2:58:40    9:07     3:58:48
879   Robert Deiss           MCLYDE      29/104     1:02:05     1:56:14     2:59:02    9:07     3:58:49
880   Jose Cisneros          M30-34      96/155     1:01:10     1:53:32     2:55:12    9:07     3:58:50
881   Douglas Scott          M60-64       12/44       58:27     1:50:37     2:57:15    9:07     3:58:52
882   Marykay Pulito         F45-49      31/119     1:02:08     1:56:26     2:59:23    9:07     3:58:52
883   Diane Keyes            F45-49      32/119     1:01:21     1:54:12     3:00:29    9:07     3:58:53
884   Marc Donahue           M35-39      69/141     1:03:12     1:58:49     3:02:28    9:07     3:58:54
885   Jeff Wagner            M40-44     101/167     1:01:47     1:54:57     2:57:49    9:07     3:58:56
886   Marnie Whitlock        F35-39      36/128     1:01:55     1:56:07     3:02:19    9:07     3:58:58
887   Don Budzinski          M55-59       37/88     1:03:01     1:58:57     3:02:22    9:07     3:59:00
888   Paul Adamczyk          M55-59       38/88     1:03:49     1:59:03     3:02:30    9:07     3:59:01
889   Corey Graven           M40-44     102/167     1:01:03     1:53:59     2:56:54    9:08     3:59:05
890   Hector Cedeno          M35-39      70/141       53:57     1:41:23     2:46:45    9:08     3:59:07
891   Tony Pikulski          M40-44     103/167       57:22     1:48:24     2:53:32    9:08     3:59:07
892   Stephen Mokrohisky     M35-39      71/141     1:00:04     1:55:04     3:00:42    9:08     3:59:07
893   Christopher Brust      M30-34      97/155       51:01     1:42:46     2:46:42    9:08     3:59:10
894   Rob Neighbors          M30-34      98/155       58:51     1:50:28     2:55:08    9:08     3:59:17
895   Bill Czaja             M50-54      63/139     1:02:03     1:56:52     3:00:53    9:08     3:59:19
896   Gail Stevens           F45-49      33/119       59:39     1:54:20     3:00:02    9:08     3:59:20
897   Crista Owens           F30-34      52/171     1:03:17     1:58:55     3:02:33    9:08     3:59:20
898   Besnik Hidri           M30-34      99/155     1:02:14     1:57:15     3:01:34    9:08     3:59:22
899   Megan Koch             F25-29      39/149     1:03:11     1:58:51     3:03:37    9:08     3:59:23
900   Melanie Koch           F25-29      40/149     1:03:11     1:58:51     3:03:37    9:08     3:59:23
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901   Jock Mutschler         M45-49      98/156     1:00:23     1:53:03     2:57:34    9:08     3:59:23
902   Sally Hartman          F45-49      34/119       58:29     1:52:04     2:56:21    9:09     3:59:29
903   Max McLaughlin         M35-39      72/141     1:01:35     1:57:15     3:01:35    9:09     3:59:32
904   Eileen Pierce          F45-49      35/119     1:05:18     2:00:47     3:03:48    9:09     3:59:33
905   Christopher Merker     M40-44     104/167                 1:56:23     3:01:40    9:09     3:59:35
906   Tod Huber              M40-44     105/167     1:04:02     2:00:27     3:05:02    9:09     3:59:40
907   Carol Chinn            F50-54       17/64     1:01:24     1:54:19     2:58:20    9:09     3:59:47
908   Jeremy Johnson         MCLYDE      30/104     1:02:30     1:58:18     3:01:58    9:09     3:59:49
909   Christopher Fletcher   M30-34     100/155       56:09     1:45:58     2:53:00    9:09     3:59:51
910   Glen Stenstrup         M55-59       39/88     1:00:41     1:53:32     2:59:18    9:10     3:59:58
911   Emily Lupton Metrish   F25-29      41/149     1:02:42     1:59:05     3:04:28    9:10     3:59:59
912   Rae Lynn Lamparek      FATHEN        5/42       57:17     1:51:30     2:58:26    9:10     4:00:00
913   Karen Degenaro         F35-39      37/128     1:01:08     1:54:49     2:58:04    9:10     4:00:03
914   Marianne Bergs         F50-54       18/64     1:02:04     1:56:28     3:00:27    9:10     4:00:08
915   Ellen Neuhaus          F45-49      36/119     1:03:38     1:59:10     3:04:05    9:10     4:00:10
916   Kurt Van Thiel         M40-44     106/167       58:34     1:50:31     2:54:30    9:10     4:00:11
917   Eric Small             M40-44     107/167     1:03:15     1:58:50     3:02:32    9:10     4:00:12
918   Sally Ketterhagen      F35-39      38/128     1:02:36                 3:01:15    9:10     4:00:19
919   Kim Brill              F35-39      39/128     1:02:37     1:56:41     3:01:15    9:10     4:00:20
920   Paul Lewis             M25-29      67/112     1:05:06     2:01:30     3:04:31    9:11     4:00:24
921   Rupesh Patel           M35-39      73/141       58:40     1:49:29     2:50:52    9:11     4:00:25
922   Allison Lewis          F25-29      42/149     1:05:07     2:01:30     3:04:32    9:11     4:00:25
923   Niall Kearns           M30-34     101/155     1:04:48     1:59:29     3:03:45    9:11     4:00:37
924   Amaya Guenechea        F25-29      43/149     1:01:21     1:54:02     2:55:47    9:11     4:00:41
925   Marianne Streit        F35-39      40/128     1:04:04     1:59:53     3:03:20    9:12     4:00:54
926   Tere Sackerson         F35-39      41/128     1:04:04     1:59:52     3:03:21    9:12     4:00:54
927   Jason Mielcarek        M18-24       40/75     1:02:04     1:56:19     2:59:21    9:12     4:00:55
928   Jeff Eversman          M25-29      68/112     1:02:46     1:57:57     3:03:23    9:12     4:01:00
929   Pam Stater             F30-34      53/171     1:03:46     1:59:33     3:03:15    9:12     4:01:02
930   Joyanna Trimble        F25-29      44/149       59:56     1:56:08     3:03:18    9:12     4:01:02
931   Kathryn Kamm           F18-24       40/93     1:00:55     1:55:11     3:00:12    9:12     4:01:08
932   Vincent Komar          M40-44     108/167       55:46     1:44:12     2:44:54    9:12     4:01:08
933   William Fraedrich      M45-49      99/156     1:01:52     1:57:14     3:02:40    9:12     4:01:12
934   David Phillips         M35-39      74/141     1:00:07     1:49:44     2:52:30    9:13     4:01:18
935   Kasey Kallien          F18-24       41/93       58:40     1:53:09     2:59:25    9:13     4:01:19
936   Stacey Bast            F35-39      42/128     1:01:36     1:55:47     3:00:28    9:13     4:01:26
937   Norman Barrientos      M50-54      64/139       55:09     1:44:49     2:51:51    9:13     4:01:27
938   Amber Forster          F25-29      45/149     1:06:08     2:03:29     3:10:02    9:13     4:01:28
939   Dan Hambrook           M35-39      75/141     1:03:13     1:58:53     3:04:02    9:13     4:01:31
940   Samantha Sporleder     F25-29      46/149     1:03:04     1:58:41     3:02:40    9:13     4:01:32
941   Megan Hambrook         F35-39      43/128     1:03:14     1:58:54     3:04:03    9:13     4:01:32
942   Martin Zakovich        M25-29      69/112     1:01:01     1:54:13     2:59:00    9:13     4:01:38
943   Lauren Hogan           F25-29      47/149     1:02:55     1:58:35     3:02:17    9:13     4:01:39
944   Julie Maiers           F45-49      37/119     1:03:39     1:59:10     3:04:26    9:14     4:01:43
945   Stacy Fielden          F40-44      58/162       59:30     1:51:17     2:54:09    9:14     4:01:55
946   Don Axt                M60-64       13/44     1:04:31     2:01:00     3:03:16    9:14     4:02:02
947   Timothy Rodiez         M50-54      65/139       52:23     1:39:18     2:49:08    9:15     4:02:11
948   Tracy Clouser          F35-39      44/128     1:03:04     1:59:38     3:04:13    9:15     4:02:11
949   Kathi Trilling         F55-59        6/28     1:03:04     1:58:03     3:01:58    9:15     4:02:12
950   Andrew Hertel          M30-34     102/155     1:05:51     2:00:03     3:05:50    9:15     4:02:23
951   Stuart Frazier         M18-24       41/75     1:06:13     2:03:28     3:07:29    9:15     4:02:25
952   Jessica Taylor         F30-34      54/171     1:02:38     1:56:54     3:02:31    9:16     4:02:34
953   Bill Haviland          M60-64       14/44       58:57     1:48:53     2:47:17    9:16     4:02:35
954   John Elling            M30-34     103/155     1:00:19     1:52:06     2:53:30    9:16     4:02:53
955   Joe Morrissey          M40-44     109/167     1:05:59     2:03:30     3:09:02    9:17     4:02:59
956   Steven Acosta          M45-49     100/156     1:02:58     1:58:01     3:01:22    9:17     4:03:06
957   Mike Krogman           M50-54      66/139     1:01:57     1:56:05     2:59:07    9:17     4:03:09
958   Ryan Radtke            M18-24       42/75       56:25     1:47:20     2:57:39    9:17     4:03:12
959   Cathy Farrell          F40-44      59/162     1:02:30     1:56:36     3:01:03    9:17     4:03:16
960   Kay Ponbrown           F55-59        7/28     1:02:20     1:57:03     3:01:59    9:17     4:03:20
961   David Fay              M50-54      67/139     1:03:17     1:58:54     3:02:33    9:17     4:03:22
962   Matt Froncek           MCLYDE      31/104     1:00:22     1:55:30     3:02:14    9:17     4:03:23
963   Michael Skowronek      M35-39      76/141     1:01:00     1:53:09     2:57:44    9:18     4:03:26
964   Kristin Breuer         F40-44      60/162     1:01:38     1:57:59     3:03:53    9:18     4:03:26
965   Gregory Walz-Chojnacki M55-59       40/88     1:00:56     1:53:58     2:57:12    9:18     4:03:29
966   Bill Dinegan           M50-54      68/139     1:03:25     1:58:34     3:02:31    9:18     4:03:32
967   Jackie Neerken         F50-54       19/64     1:04:01     2:00:07     3:05:22    9:18     4:03:35
968   Dawn Denny Evans       F45-49      38/119     1:00:36     1:53:22     3:00:49    9:18     4:03:41
969   Michelle Tysiak        F18-24       42/93     1:05:32     2:03:04     3:09:30    9:18     4:03:42
970   Thomas Hayden          M25-29      70/112     1:02:07     1:56:00     2:59:48    9:18     4:03:45
971   Allison Nokes          F30-34      55/171     1:04:26     2:00:09     3:04:40    9:18     4:03:45
972   Pete Martin            M60-64       15/44       58:30     1:50:51     2:54:43    9:18     4:03:50
973   Dana Daly              F50-54       20/64     1:01:36     1:55:08     3:00:07    9:19     4:03:55
974   Emily Krauklis         F30-34      56/171     1:04:03     1:59:49     3:05:25    9:19     4:04:01
975   Claudia Sucha          F40-44      61/162     1:03:37     1:59:36     3:05:11    9:19     4:04:03
976   David Micheel          MCLYDE      32/104     1:01:49     1:57:17     3:04:27    9:19     4:04:08
977   Julie Sperstad         F25-29      48/149     1:05:06     2:00:50     3:05:56    9:19     4:04:11
978   Jodi Gerth             FATHEN        6/42       59:42     1:54:45     3:03:29    9:19     4:04:13
979   Kevin Nelsen           M18-24       43/75       58:36     1:49:11     2:48:18    9:19     4:04:15
980   Ryan Moze              M25-29      71/112     1:05:54     2:03:11     3:07:27    9:20     4:04:22
981   John Malecki           MCLYDE      33/104     1:02:22     1:57:08     3:01:58    9:20     4:04:27
982   Angela Stemo           F30-34      57/171     1:02:23     1:57:37     3:02:15    9:20     4:04:28
983   Kimberley Zvara        F30-34      58/171     1:03:30     1:59:08     3:04:42    9:20     4:04:30
984   Deeanne Trost          F45-49      39/119     1:02:01     1:56:10     3:01:43    9:20     4:04:34
985   Russell Semmler        M18-24       44/75     1:00:22     1:52:19     2:54:51    9:21     4:04:44
986   Eric Esman             M40-44     110/167     1:04:06     1:59:55     3:05:31    9:21     4:04:54
987   Emily Darelius         F30-34      59/171     1:00:57     1:55:41     3:01:03    9:21     4:04:55
988   Jon Kneeland           M40-44     111/167     1:02:57     1:58:15     3:02:16    9:21     4:05:04
989   Shana Defnet           F30-34      60/171     1:04:53     1:59:18     3:04:59    9:21     4:05:05
990   Erik Maldonado         M30-34     104/155     1:01:31     1:55:18     2:58:36    9:22     4:05:10
991   Rachael Toldness       F25-29      49/149     1:01:41     1:53:17     2:59:06    9:22     4:05:14
992   Jim Anderson           M45-49     101/156     1:02:14     1:55:58     2:58:26    9:22     4:05:27
993   Jenna Johnson          F18-24       43/93     1:03:42     1:59:15     3:03:43    9:22     4:05:28
994   Katie Oakes            F55-59        8/28     1:03:14     1:58:52     3:02:30    9:22     4:05:30
995   Charles Vinci          M50-54      69/139     1:03:14     1:58:51     3:02:31    9:23     4:05:36
996   Katrina Kleemann       F35-39      45/128     1:03:49     1:59:03     3:04:21    9:23     4:05:39
997   Dan Kosch              M50-54      70/139     1:02:03     1:56:16     2:59:51    9:23     4:05:44
998   Kazuhide Takeuchi      M30-34     105/155     1:03:02     1:57:08     3:03:59    9:23     4:05:49
999   Gregory Smith          M25-29      72/112     1:00:36     1:50:08     2:53:39    9:23     4:06:00
1000  Maureen Jens           F40-44      62/162     1:03:06     1:58:35     3:05:40    9:23     4:06:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE7    MILE13.1      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Matt Campbell          M18-24       45/75       58:21     1:48:57     2:59:32    9:24     4:06:03
1002  Jessica Bourke         F25-29      50/149     1:04:10     1:59:50     3:05:57    9:24     4:06:07
1003  Joe Haser              M25-29      73/112     1:07:28     2:04:18     3:09:39    9:24     4:06:13
1004  Diane Kisow            F45-49      40/119       59:05     1:53:35     3:01:15    9:24     4:06:22
1005  Katie Gehrand          F18-24       44/93     1:03:17     1:58:54     3:03:19    9:24     4:06:25
1006  Jane Hojan-Clark       F50-54       21/64       56:21     1:50:10     2:59:31    9:25     4:06:32
1007  Royal Riley            M50-54      71/139     1:06:15     2:03:39     3:08:11    9:25     4:06:33
1008  Brittany Jensen        F25-29      51/149     1:05:07     2:00:50     3:06:02    9:25     4:06:38
1009  Paul Riley             M30-34     106/155     1:06:15     2:03:35     3:09:59    9:25     4:06:39
1010  Steve Spaeth           M50-54      72/139     1:01:26     1:55:59     3:02:49    9:25     4:06:45
1011  Mathew Dabson          M35-39      77/141       52:50     1:42:20     2:57:20    9:26     4:07:01
1012  Melissa Buddie         F18-24       45/93     1:05:39     2:01:40     3:07:33    9:26     4:07:02
1013  Sherry Huhn Gotzler    F40-44      63/162     1:02:49     1:58:22     3:02:25    9:26     4:07:04
1014  Eileen Jandre          F30-34      61/171     1:02:57     1:57:17     3:01:57    9:26     4:07:07
1015  Jaclyn Bechler         F30-34      62/171     1:02:57     1:57:18     3:02:24    9:26     4:07:07
1016  Marie Fronek           F18-24       46/93       58:16     1:51:26     3:02:43    9:26     4:07:10
1017  Chris Roller           M35-39      78/141     1:03:10     1:58:35     3:03:08    9:26     4:07:13
1018  Heidi Pfeiffer         F25-29      52/149     1:08:37     2:08:34     3:12:46    9:27     4:07:21
1019  Nicole Annarella       F35-39      46/128     1:08:16     2:05:26     3:10:08    9:27     4:07:27
1020  Bonnie Neidinger       F45-49      41/119     1:01:35     1:57:50     3:03:56    9:27     4:07:31
1021  Amber Lupkes           F30-34      63/171     1:08:34     2:05:18     3:10:28    9:27     4:07:33
1022  Katie Lachappelle      F25-29      53/149     1:03:56     2:01:56     3:10:15    9:27     4:07:34
1023  Michelle Schmitz       F45-49      42/119       59:55     1:54:32     3:03:56    9:27     4:07:35
1024  Carrie Truebenbach     F40-44      64/162     1:04:01     1:59:54     3:05:48    9:27     4:07:37
1025  Richard Rowland        M60-64       16/44     1:03:27     1:58:55     3:06:15    9:27     4:07:43
1026  Andy Yeager            M35-39      79/141     1:06:14     2:03:29     3:10:00    9:27     4:07:43
1027  Gary Scanlon           M30-34     107/155     1:04:15     2:00:30     3:05:58    9:27     4:07:43
1028  Lucy Burke             F35-39      47/128     1:02:56     1:58:00     3:05:25    9:27     4:07:44
1029  Karen Neuser           F40-44      65/162     1:06:10     2:02:10     3:07:39    9:27     4:07:45
1030  Christine Ebinger      F18-24       47/93     1:03:54     2:00:41     3:07:36    9:28     4:07:55
1031  Suzanne Jansky         F30-34      64/171       56:15     1:50:26     2:59:21    9:28     4:08:03
1032  Andrea Schmidt         F25-29      54/149     1:03:43     2:00:27     3:07:33    9:28     4:08:06
1033  Christy Hewitt         F35-39      48/128     1:02:56     2:00:03     3:06:30    9:28     4:08:11
1034  Amanda Tortorice       FATHEN        7/42     1:03:04     1:59:37     3:04:14    9:28     4:08:12
1035  Nicole Hengels         F25-29      55/149     1:06:06     2:03:41     3:10:22    9:29     4:08:18
1036  Chris Reed             M40-44     112/167       52:02     1:39:18     2:52:18    9:29     4:08:19
1037  Mathew Reddick         M25-29      74/112       59:38     1:52:49     3:00:54    9:29     4:08:25
1038  Sue Gray               F45-49      43/119     1:00:43     1:55:51     3:02:57    9:29     4:08:28
1039  Theresa Movroydis      F30-34      65/171     1:04:16     2:01:10     3:10:01    9:29     4:08:30
1040  Jen Wolff              F35-39      49/128     1:03:41     2:00:00     3:06:58    9:29     4:08:33
1041  Andrea Salus           F18-24       48/93     1:03:57     2:01:02     3:05:19    9:30     4:08:41
1042  Katherine Trevino      F35-39      50/128     1:03:57     2:01:10     3:10:15    9:30     4:08:47
1043  Joan Lauber            F55-59        9/28     1:06:41     2:04:43     3:12:48    9:30     4:08:47
1044  Brent Perronne         M30-34     108/155       57:19     1:49:54     3:02:31    9:30     4:08:55
1045  Drew Lawrence          M45-49     102/156     1:03:57     2:00:42     3:08:10    9:30     4:08:57
1046  Matt Fluegge           M40-44     113/167     1:03:58     2:00:42     3:08:11    9:30     4:08:58
1047  Tracy Cleveland        MCLYDE      34/104     1:06:05     2:02:06     3:07:29    9:30     4:08:58
1048  Laura Resch            F30-34      66/171     1:04:09     2:01:05     3:08:18    9:30     4:09:00
1049  Ivonka Gross           F40-44      66/162     1:03:13     1:59:36     3:06:41    9:30     4:09:03
1050  Matthew Knachel        M35-39      80/141       56:03     1:44:24     2:46:13    9:30     4:09:04
1051  Tina Ruane             F55-59       10/28     1:08:32     2:05:23     3:09:49    9:30     4:09:05
1052  Julio Gonzalez         M35-39      81/141     1:04:27     1:59:05     3:02:07    9:31     4:09:10
1053  Dawn Brauer            F40-44      67/162       59:38     1:58:11     3:05:17    9:31     4:09:15
1054  Jesse Dill             M25-29      75/112     1:01:14     1:56:07     3:02:56    9:31     4:09:17
1055  April Stolte           F30-34      67/171     1:06:09     2:03:37     3:10:13    9:31     4:09:20
1056  Aracely MacIas         F18-24       49/93     1:02:33     1:58:59     3:03:04    9:31     4:09:23
1057  Patrick Jermain        M45-49     103/156       57:11     1:48:35     2:58:47    9:31     4:09:25
1058  Alexsia Richards       F25-29      56/149     1:05:10     2:03:10     3:10:45    9:31     4:09:27
1059  Genevieve Harkness     F25-29      57/149     1:04:52     2:00:43     3:06:13    9:31     4:09:30
1060  Artie Paar             M40-44     114/167     1:03:06     1:58:55     3:05:44    9:32     4:09:32
1061  Erin Tischer           F25-29      58/149     1:08:40     2:07:57     3:11:28    9:32     4:09:34
1062  Scott Raaflaub         M35-39      82/141     1:02:54     1:57:00     3:08:04    9:32     4:09:37
1063  Matt Wood              M30-34     109/155       59:58     1:53:11     3:02:49    9:33     4:10:00
1064  Holly Dahlman          F30-34      68/171     1:00:08     1:53:06     2:58:07    9:33     4:10:01
1065  Dana Emold             F35-39      51/128     1:06:06     2:03:36     3:10:15    9:33     4:10:01
1066  Marco Fernandez        M40-44     115/167     1:03:10     1:58:47     3:04:17    9:33     4:10:02
1067  Mike Mondloch          M55-59       41/88     1:04:48     2:00:09     3:05:51    9:33     4:10:03
1068  Stephanie Mondloch     F18-24       50/93     1:04:48     2:00:09     3:05:49    9:33     4:10:04
1069  Frank Voge             M45-49     104/156     1:02:10     1:56:11     3:00:58    9:33     4:10:06
1070  Scott Ehling           M40-44     116/167     1:06:21     2:03:53     3:10:34    9:33     4:10:06
1071  Floyd Miller           M55-59       42/88     1:07:26     2:05:46     3:13:27    9:33     4:10:08
1072  Dane Weiner            MCLYDE      35/104     1:01:34     1:58:06     3:04:42    9:33     4:10:10
1073  Michael Prokop         M18-24       46/75       51:48     1:42:35     3:01:46    9:33     4:10:20
1074  Jason Scheunemann      M30-34     110/155       58:14     1:52:19     3:05:40    9:33     4:10:23
1075  Troy Everson           M35-39      83/141     1:04:44     1:59:52     3:04:59    9:33     4:10:23
1076  David Adams            M50-54      73/139     1:03:01     1:58:46     3:07:44    9:34     4:10:26
1077  Maria Gomez-Benitez    F35-39      52/128     1:06:01     2:03:41     3:10:21    9:34     4:10:29
1078  Mark Stites            M45-49     105/156     1:03:13     1:59:02     3:06:54    9:34     4:10:30
1079  Annie Williams         F25-29      59/149     1:01:13     1:54:38     3:02:31    9:34     4:10:36
1080  David Zajic            M50-54      74/139       59:03     1:54:58     3:04:59    9:34     4:10:38
1081  Sheila Carney          F50-54       22/64     1:01:19     1:56:17     3:06:43    9:35     4:10:51
1082  Brittany Schepp        F30-34      69/171     1:06:16     2:03:49     3:10:37    9:35     4:10:55
1083  Hans Wildebush         M25-29      76/112     1:08:09     2:06:44     3:11:23    9:35     4:11:01
1084  Meaghan Dunnquery      F25-29      60/149     1:03:17     1:58:28     3:03:19    9:35     4:11:04
1085  Paul Heinkel           MCLYDE      36/104     1:03:38     1:58:18     3:04:42    9:35     4:11:07
1086  Emily Johnston         F25-29      61/149     1:02:12     1:57:26     3:05:33    9:35     4:11:09
1087  Kiersten Berggren      F30-34      70/171     1:08:28     2:06:29     3:12:31    9:35     4:11:10
1088  Peter Bischoff         M35-39      84/141     1:00:44     1:54:49     3:02:51    9:36     4:11:17
1089  Christine Merkel       F45-49      44/119       59:38     1:54:02     3:01:16    9:36     4:11:20
1090  John Craighead         M55-59       43/88     1:01:42     1:56:37     3:04:40    9:36     4:11:26
1091  Nadine Schaefer        F30-34      71/171       58:32     1:49:07     2:48:54    9:36     4:11:27
1092  Timothy Nokes-Malach   M35-39      85/141     1:04:26     2:00:10     3:05:27    9:36     4:11:29
1093  Joscelyne Dracca       F30-34      72/171     1:04:58     2:03:19     3:11:45    9:36     4:11:31
1094  Tim-Lore Jessick       M45-49     106/156     1:04:58     2:03:18     3:11:44    9:36     4:11:36
1095  Kristine Woodson       F40-44      68/162     1:01:24     1:55:05     3:00:24    9:36     4:11:40
1096  Michael Lutzke         M40-44     117/167     1:04:59     2:01:43     3:08:33    9:36     4:11:40
1097  Michael Brost          M18-24       47/75       59:31     1:51:36     3:07:35    9:36     4:11:42
1098  Betsy Kimmel           F35-39      53/128     1:05:35     2:03:34     3:13:42    9:37     4:11:45
1099  Aleks Skibicki         MCLYDE      37/104     1:02:12     1:56:16     3:01:01    9:37     4:11:47
1100  Hillary Downs          F25-29      62/149     1:03:19     1:59:26     3:06:53    9:37     4:11:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE7    MILE13.1      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Kelly Ryan             F25-29      63/149     1:03:20     1:59:27     3:06:55    9:37     4:11:48
1102  Steve Ford             M55-59       44/88     1:02:20     1:56:20     3:02:29    9:37     4:11:52
1103  Susan Natwora          F45-49      45/119     1:05:06     2:03:52     3:12:45    9:37     4:11:54
1104  Joan Rowland           F55-59       11/28     1:05:43     2:04:12     3:10:33    9:37     4:11:55
1105  Keith Dobbs            M50-54      75/139     1:01:24     1:56:41     3:02:53    9:37     4:11:58
1106  Kris Murphy            F25-29      64/149     1:03:57     2:01:55     3:10:33    9:37     4:11:59
1107  Morgan Oldenburg       F25-29      65/149     1:05:19     2:01:33     3:09:47    9:37     4:12:05
1108  Kathleen Weber         FATHEN        8/42     1:05:25     2:02:02     3:09:37    9:37     4:12:08
1109  Dave Smith             M30-34     111/155     1:06:04     2:04:05     3:12:42    9:37     4:12:08
1110  Angela Weber           F50-54       23/64     1:05:25     2:02:02     3:09:37    9:37     4:12:09
1111  Jennifer Hadler        F35-39      54/128     1:06:02     2:03:17     3:10:05    9:38     4:12:14
1112  Nic Moe                M18-24       48/75       57:40     1:50:05     3:01:16    9:38     4:12:15
1113  Fred Pike              M55-59       45/88     1:06:28     2:05:30     3:13:37    9:38     4:12:16
1114  Lauren Bailey          F25-29      66/149     1:05:20     2:02:43     3:11:21    9:38     4:12:18
1115  Erin Brady             F18-24       51/93     1:02:15     1:57:30     3:07:37    9:38     4:12:20
1116  Nathan Mugge           M18-24       49/75     1:05:30     1:58:54     3:14:47    9:38     4:12:23
1117  Gregory Schmidt        M35-39      86/141     1:06:07     2:04:02     3:11:59    9:38     4:12:24
1118  Meghan Garvin          FATHEN        9/42     1:00:28     1:56:58     3:07:23    9:38     4:12:25
1119  Susan Baus             F30-34      73/171     1:04:16     2:00:49     3:10:05    9:38     4:12:28
1120  Christopher Klages     M40-44     118/167     1:04:10     2:01:50     3:10:02    9:38     4:12:31
1121  Aaron Unger            M35-39      87/141     1:03:37     1:59:40     3:06:36    9:39     4:12:38
1122  Brian Elliott          M35-39      88/141     1:07:54     2:09:03     3:15:01    9:39     4:12:52
1123  Angela Destefanis      F35-39      55/128     1:06:36     2:04:08     3:12:08    9:39     4:12:53
1124  Kristen Wickstrom      F40-44      69/162     1:06:36     2:04:10     3:11:56    9:39     4:12:54
1125  Nick Puchacz           M25-29      77/112     1:09:03     2:05:32     3:12:05    9:39     4:13:01
1126  John Cincola           M30-34     112/155     1:07:07     2:06:26     3:14:44    9:40     4:13:04
1127  Marisa Burkhardt       F30-34      74/171     1:07:07     2:06:26     3:14:44    9:40     4:13:04
1128  Kimberly Murphy        F40-44      70/162     1:09:05                 3:16:03    9:40     4:13:05
1129  Dean Gosse             M40-44     119/167     1:05:52     2:04:01     3:13:26    9:40     4:13:07
1130  Steve Torrez           M35-39      89/141     1:05:52     2:04:01     3:13:26    9:40     4:13:08
1131  Melissa Marsack        F25-29      67/149     1:07:16     2:04:28     3:11:27    9:40     4:13:10
1132  Marcus Musial          M35-39      90/141     1:07:17     2:05:53     3:13:27    9:40     4:13:15
1133  Adam Curtis            MCLYDE      38/104     1:02:19     1:58:03     3:04:38    9:40     4:13:17
1134  Michael Stolte         M30-34     113/155     1:06:09     2:03:37     3:10:16    9:40     4:13:21
1135  John Langford          M45-49     107/156     1:01:25     1:54:22     3:04:08    9:40     4:13:23
1136  Michelle Frazier       F18-24       52/93     1:06:14     2:03:29     3:11:41    9:40     4:13:25
1137  Casey Holtz            M30-34     114/155     1:02:20     1:57:09     3:03:50    9:40     4:13:27
1138  Dan Szedziewski        M30-34     115/155     1:04:52     2:00:43     3:06:14    9:41     4:13:34
1139  Elizabeth Hines        F25-29      68/149     1:05:49     2:03:04     3:10:24    9:41     4:13:34
1140  Lori Ann Kisiolek      F45-49      46/119     1:04:31     2:05:30     3:13:30    9:41     4:13:35
1141  Carolyn  carr Jacobson F45-49      47/119     1:01:19     1:57:56     3:07:46    9:41     4:13:36
1142  Nick Lesselyoung       M35-39      91/141     1:02:54     1:57:41     3:04:17    9:41     4:13:36
1143  Jacqueline Hoopman     F30-34      75/171     1:06:02     2:03:17     3:10:05    9:41     4:13:37
1144  Daniel Paavola         M55-59       46/88     1:06:00     2:03:33     3:11:48    9:41     4:13:49
1145  Katherine Birk         F40-44      71/162     1:01:40     1:57:26     3:04:40    9:41     4:13:52
1146  Dana Coyne             F45-49      48/119     1:02:07     1:56:18     3:05:05    9:41     4:13:53
1147  Craig Sommerfield      M45-49     108/156     1:02:55     1:58:36     3:07:37    9:42     4:13:54
1148  Barb Marsicek          F45-49      49/119     1:06:14     2:03:53     3:11:42    9:42     4:14:01
1149  Nicole Safford         F30-34      76/171     1:04:44     2:02:15     3:11:01    9:42     4:14:13
1150  Megan Krueger          F30-34      77/171     1:06:09     2:04:27     3:12:18    9:42     4:14:19
1151  Amy Stigler            F40-44      72/162     1:05:40     2:03:14     3:10:45    9:43     4:14:20
1152  Lauri Eisen            F25-29      69/149     1:00:23     1:55:06     3:04:44    9:43     4:14:23
1153  Karin Messing          F25-29      70/149     1:08:51     2:08:49     3:16:22    9:43     4:14:24
1154  Don Zien               M55-59       47/88     1:06:06     2:03:46     3:11:07    9:43     4:14:29
1155  Erin O'Neill           F18-24       53/93     1:01:12     1:57:31     3:13:09    9:43     4:14:32
1156  Liza Jablonski         F18-24       54/93     1:05:44     2:01:16     3:10:25    9:43     4:14:43
1157  Suzie Maxwell          F25-29      71/149       57:00     1:46:33     2:56:59    9:44     4:14:46
1158  Carolyn Corgel         F50-54       24/64     1:06:15     2:05:40     3:13:46    9:45     4:15:18
1159  Dave Schibline         M60-64       17/44     1:03:04     1:59:20     3:08:31    9:45     4:15:18
1160  Tom Hruz               MCLYDE      39/104     1:06:48     2:06:22     3:16:12    9:45     4:15:19
1161  Tonya Werner           F35-39      56/128     1:07:09     2:08:01     3:16:33    9:45     4:15:35
1162  Steve Brandl           MCLYDE      40/104     1:00:50     1:53:59     3:03:07    9:45     4:15:38
1163  Crystal Toll           F30-34      78/171     1:02:07     1:56:28     3:07:19    9:46     4:15:42
1164  Janice Poehlman        F40-44      73/162     1:01:34     2:00:27     3:10:23    9:46     4:15:43
1165  Satinder Sidhu         M50-54      76/139     1:06:19     2:03:51     3:10:32    9:46     4:15:53
1166  Diane Ries             F35-39      57/128     1:04:35     2:04:49     3:14:48    9:46     4:15:56
1167  Chad Counard           M50-54      77/139     1:04:35     2:04:49     3:14:48    9:46     4:15:56
1168  Kelly Haas             F25-29      72/149     1:06:18     2:04:34     3:13:54    9:47     4:16:07
1169  Tara Lesniak           F40-44      74/162     1:05:21     2:03:20     3:12:13    9:47     4:16:18
1170  Jeffrey Theis          M60-64       18/44     1:04:48     1:59:23     3:07:50    9:47     4:16:21
1171  James Kuehl            MCLYDE      41/104     1:05:37     2:07:21     3:16:32    9:47     4:16:24
1172  Peter Gattie           M35-39      92/141     1:03:29     1:58:33     3:03:24    9:48     4:16:37
1173  Nigel Hadley           M35-39      93/141       59:49     1:52:41     3:02:47    9:48     4:16:37
1174  Chris Gajda            M18-24       50/75     1:01:22     1:55:04     3:07:16    9:48     4:16:38
1175  Todd Wilson            M45-49     109/156     1:06:04     2:03:38     3:13:38    9:48     4:16:40
1176  Monica Gonzalez        F40-44      75/162     1:06:13     2:05:55     3:16:07    9:48     4:16:41
1177  Thomas Phillip         M55-59       48/88     1:03:20     1:58:55     3:07:27    9:48     4:16:43
1178  Aaron Krebs            M35-39      94/141     1:04:45     1:59:53     3:05:19    9:48     4:16:47
1179  John Herbert           M50-54      78/139     1:02:16     1:59:17     3:09:34    9:48     4:16:51
1180  Christine Jacques      F30-34      79/171     1:09:13     2:08:59     3:16:48    9:49     4:17:00
1181  Sara Hankes            F35-39      58/128     1:06:23     2:04:24     3:13:17    9:49     4:17:05
1182  Rebecca Sudduth        F30-34      80/171     1:08:29     2:07:59     3:18:34    9:49     4:17:05
1183  Katherine Scarpinato   F25-29      73/149     1:06:26     2:03:52     3:14:22    9:49     4:17:08
1184  Mia Donoghue           F30-34      81/171     1:03:02     1:58:21     3:06:43    9:49     4:17:09
1185  Erin Guk               F25-29      74/149       59:08     1:51:43     2:58:53    9:49     4:17:10
1186  Mallory O'Brien        F45-49      50/119     1:03:58     2:02:38     3:12:44    9:49     4:17:14
1187  Josh Hertzog           M30-34     116/155       59:46     1:52:44     3:04:00    9:49     4:17:20
1188  Kristi Finco           F25-29      75/149     1:12:05     2:10:42     3:17:02    9:49     4:17:20
1189  Pawel Gross            M40-44     120/167     1:04:15     2:01:44     3:10:50    9:49     4:17:23
1190  Rick Smith             M50-54      79/139     1:01:08     1:54:32     3:00:53    9:50     4:17:24
1191  Angela Rich            F35-39      59/128     1:06:13     2:05:55     3:16:07    9:50     4:17:28
1192  Richard Rowley         M45-49     110/156     1:06:14     2:05:51     3:28:27    9:50     4:17:28
1193  Elizabeth Bley         F18-24       55/93       58:57     1:54:18     3:07:01    9:50     4:17:30
1194  Jennifer Gann-Dudgeon  F35-39      60/128     1:02:17     1:57:09     3:04:25    9:50     4:17:35
1195  Christine Haight       F35-39      61/128     1:06:55     2:03:49     3:13:15    9:50     4:17:36
1196  Tabitha Thorson        F18-24       56/93     1:05:39     2:03:02     3:14:30    9:50     4:17:46
1197  Todd Thorson           M45-49     111/156     1:05:39     2:03:02     3:14:30    9:50     4:17:46
1198  Claudia Marquette      F45-49      51/119     1:06:02     2:03:39     3:12:10    9:51     4:18:00
1199  Nick Nash              M30-34     117/155     1:11:47     2:13:21     3:18:07    9:51     4:18:04
1200  Karen Sellers          F40-44      76/162     1:04:35     2:04:49     3:14:49    9:51     4:18:07
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Dennis Brohmer         M50-54      80/139     1:04:35     2:04:50     3:14:50    9:51     4:18:08
1202  Aaron Mansfield        M35-39      95/141     1:06:27     2:04:33     3:13:37    9:51     4:18:10
1203  Michael Bergemann      M25-29      78/112       59:38     1:51:28     3:03:15    9:51     4:18:16
1204  Meaghan Reider         F25-29      76/149     1:08:50     2:08:49     3:17:55    9:52     4:18:17
1205  Sue Voss               F60-64        1/10     1:05:42     2:04:46     3:15:27    9:52     4:18:19
1206  Kurt Chapman           M35-39      96/141     1:01:52     1:57:08     3:10:20    9:52     4:18:26
1207  Cheryl Myszka          F45-49      52/119     1:09:40     2:10:09     3:17:42    9:52     4:18:28
1208  Heidi Hornung          F45-49      53/119     1:11:03     2:08:28     3:16:20    9:52     4:18:36
1209  Christie Hentges       F40-44      77/162     1:06:46     2:06:33     3:16:13    9:52     4:18:41
1210  Josh Andrews           M35-39      97/141       59:55     1:53:25     3:10:38    9:53     4:18:44
1211  Scott Frost            M35-39      98/141     1:05:56     2:02:52     3:10:35    9:53     4:18:46
1212  Brian Gingrass         M25-29      79/112     1:06:47     2:03:36     3:10:40    9:53     4:18:47
1213  Kevin Sibley           M25-29      80/112     1:00:35     1:54:09     2:55:40    9:53     4:18:49
1214  Lindsey Kresge         F30-34      82/171     1:08:41     2:08:41     3:17:47    9:53     4:18:51
1215  Justin Novitski        M25-29      81/112     1:08:21     2:04:22     3:10:46    9:53     4:18:52
1216  Linda Solis            F30-34      83/171     1:08:50     2:08:49     3:17:54    9:53     4:18:59
1217  Luz Gonzalez           F50-54       25/64     1:07:05     2:06:30     3:15:30    9:53     4:19:01
1218  Alberto Munoz          M50-54      81/139     1:07:04     2:06:29     3:15:29    9:53     4:19:01
1219  Tony Wright            M45-49     112/156     1:02:11     1:56:25     3:07:24    9:53     4:19:05
1220  Jen Zdroik             F30-34      84/171     1:03:52     1:59:49     3:07:24    9:54     4:19:13
1221  James Zdroik           M30-34     118/155     1:03:52     1:59:50     3:07:25    9:54     4:19:13
1222  Elizabeth Eberhart     F18-24       57/93     1:08:42     2:08:41     3:17:48    9:54     4:19:15
1223  Stacey Johnson         F40-44      78/162     1:08:50     2:08:48     3:17:55    9:54     4:19:20
1224  Angie Smith            F25-29      77/149     1:05:59     2:05:22     3:17:16    9:54     4:19:23
1225  Matthew Kneesel        M30-34     119/155       58:13     1:50:15     3:01:15    9:54     4:19:23
1226  Jamie Mammen           F30-34      85/171     1:08:14     2:06:40     3:14:05    9:54     4:19:29
1227  Rejaunne Kubik         F40-44      79/162     1:09:43     2:09:13     3:17:43    9:54     4:19:31
1228  Kathryn Dunn           F45-49      54/119     1:03:43     2:03:15     3:11:56    9:54     4:19:32
1229  Doug Fritsch           M60-64       19/44     1:05:54     2:01:53     3:08:06    9:55     4:19:36
1230  Cynthia Kelm-Nelson    F25-29      78/149     1:04:35     2:02:15     3:13:52    9:55     4:19:38
1231  Maureen Buettner       F40-44      80/162     1:02:45     1:59:04     3:08:46    9:55     4:19:41
1232  Kimberly MacGregor     F40-44      81/162     1:08:54     2:08:53     3:18:01    9:55     4:19:45
1233  Noah Kaufman           M25-29      82/112     1:04:26     1:58:02     3:06:10    9:55     4:19:46
1234  Mark Hartung           M45-49     113/156     1:04:03     2:00:06     3:10:11    9:55     4:19:46
1235  Chris Benyousky        M40-44     121/167       59:50     1:53:01     3:09:00    9:55     4:19:47
1236  Jonathan Brzeski       M30-34     120/155       59:47     1:53:01     3:09:00    9:55     4:19:49
1237  Katie Moxley           F25-29      79/149     1:07:56     2:05:40     3:15:16    9:55     4:19:53
1238  Lowell Krischer        M60-64       20/44       55:16     1:45:50     2:57:41    9:55     4:19:55
1239  Todd Landfried         M45-49     114/156     1:12:07     2:10:00     3:16:06    9:56     4:20:02
1240  Tammy Makovec          F45-49      55/119     1:06:18     2:04:53     3:15:10    9:56     4:20:14
1241  Chris Malek            M18-24       51/75     1:04:38     2:01:11     3:12:17    9:56     4:20:15
1242  Jessica Hood           F30-34      86/171     1:03:56     2:00:45     3:13:41    9:56     4:20:20
1243  Nicholas Ehrlich       M25-29      83/112     1:08:28     2:08:31     3:16:38    9:56     4:20:26
1244  Dan Semsel             M45-49     115/156     1:03:17     2:01:11     3:14:07    9:57     4:20:30
1245  Alonzo Fuller          M45-49     116/156     1:06:05     2:04:25     3:12:59    9:57     4:20:32
1246  James Waters           M55-59       49/88     1:08:48     2:08:47     3:17:53    9:57     4:20:33
1247  Janet De Voe           F35-39      62/128     1:03:58     2:00:07     3:13:51    9:57     4:20:37
1248  Jean-Marie Bernards    F30-34      87/171     1:07:51     2:08:10     3:17:31    9:57     4:20:42
1249  Peter Kloiber          M25-29      84/112     1:01:43     1:55:54     3:11:50    9:57     4:20:42
1250  Sarah Whiteside        F35-39      63/128     1:04:51     2:02:39     3:14:32    9:57     4:20:49
1251  Claudia Roedl          F45-49      56/119     1:04:01     2:04:13     3:16:28    9:58     4:21:03
1252  Cesar Palomo           M35-39      99/141     1:07:45     2:03:13     3:11:21    9:58     4:21:07
1253  Frederick Syrjanen     M60-64       21/44       58:18     1:53:59     3:10:46    9:58     4:21:07
1254  Carol Schilling        F40-44      82/162     1:06:00     2:03:36     3:15:00    9:58     4:21:10
1255  Sarah Thickpenny       F30-34      88/171     1:01:05     1:57:15     3:11:41    9:58     4:21:11
1256  Kimberly Rozum         F40-44      83/162     1:02:44     1:59:43     3:11:56    9:58     4:21:11
1257  Tim Tarpey             MCLYDE      42/104     1:03:34     1:58:59     3:08:58    9:58     4:21:11
1258  Hal Fiske              M45-49     117/156     1:02:57     1:58:23     3:09:17    9:58     4:21:14
1259  Steven Fishman         M60-64       22/44     1:09:05     2:05:47     3:14:18    9:59     4:21:26
1260  Sun Torke              F30-34      89/171     1:05:29     2:02:41     3:13:15    9:59     4:21:28
1261  Trish Miller           F40-44      84/162     1:04:06     2:02:55     3:11:37    9:59     4:21:32
1262  Alexander Foundos      M30-34     121/155     1:03:03     1:57:18     3:06:27    9:59     4:21:33
1263  Angela Olson           F35-39      64/128     1:04:17     2:01:48     3:13:03   10:00     4:21:56
1264  Robert Salamon         M25-29      85/112     1:04:52     2:00:42     3:06:07   10:00     4:22:07
1265  Martina Gombas         F40-44      85/162     1:04:13     2:01:00     3:13:26   10:00     4:22:12
1266  Kelly Lebeau           F30-34      90/171     1:06:22     2:04:35     3:16:25   10:01     4:22:16
1267  Brent Gassman          M35-39     100/141     1:02:55     1:58:18     3:08:03   10:01     4:22:26
1268  Michael Hubbell        M40-44     122/167     1:06:17     2:03:56     3:12:08   10:01     4:22:31
1269  Tad Darr               M35-39     101/141     1:01:57     1:58:53     3:10:28   10:01     4:22:32
1270  Tricia Goldfarb        F40-44      86/162     1:03:36     2:02:05     3:12:59   10:01     4:22:32
1271  Patrick Hansen         M45-49     118/156       58:35     1:49:11     2:55:32   10:01     4:22:33
1272  Sean Kurtz             M35-39     102/141     1:02:41     1:58:17     3:08:36   10:01     4:22:34
1273  John Kawa              M18-24       52/75     1:06:08     2:02:54     3:09:04   10:01     4:22:37
1274  Nathan Halbmaier       M18-24       53/75     1:10:31     2:15:44     3:22:19   10:02     4:22:38
1275  Brett Procek           M35-39     103/141     1:08:21     2:07:01     3:12:55   10:02     4:22:40
1276  John Folan             M40-44     123/167     1:07:58     2:06:12     3:16:12   10:02     4:22:40
1277  Niki Behrendt          F30-34      91/171     1:05:44     2:04:39     3:16:32   10:02     4:22:49
1278  Todd Dunsirn           MCLYDE      43/104     1:07:13     2:07:01     3:15:53   10:02     4:22:51
1279  Wilkistar Otieno       F30-34      92/171       58:55     1:55:57     3:12:55   10:02     4:22:55
1280  Isham Clark            M45-49     119/156     1:06:24     2:04:31     3:15:17   10:02     4:22:56
1281  Christopher Hill       M25-29      86/112     1:01:17     1:55:09     3:08:41   10:03     4:23:06
1282  Karen Gillette         F30-34      93/171     1:07:03     2:04:12     3:16:41   10:03     4:23:06
1283  David Ellinger         M55-59       50/88     1:05:54     2:03:40     3:13:55   10:03     4:23:08
1284  Amy Panicucci          F45-49      57/119     1:06:55     2:08:18     3:17:54   10:03     4:23:11
1285  Victor Lubasi          M40-44     124/167     1:09:04     2:10:40     3:19:15   10:03     4:23:11
1286  Michael Fox            M45-49     120/156     1:10:03     2:09:50     3:20:41   10:03     4:23:14
1287  Alexandra Beschorner   F30-34      94/171     1:04:13     2:01:54     3:15:51   10:03     4:23:20
1288  Kayla Gehrand          F18-24       58/93     1:08:40     2:08:12     3:18:44   10:03     4:23:25
1289  Brian Shenker          MCLYDE      44/104       51:10     1:38:54     2:50:25   10:03     4:23:27
1290  Mark Nickolson         M50-54      82/139     1:03:05     1:58:44     3:11:17   10:03     4:23:29
1291  Greg Beyer             M30-34     122/155     1:02:18     1:57:14     3:09:42   10:04     4:23:31
1292  George Henika          M30-34     123/155     1:13:09     2:15:04     3:23:03   10:04     4:23:31
1293  Kathryn Errek          F25-29      80/149     1:06:16     2:05:23     3:18:33   10:04     4:23:38
1294  Jim Allen              M55-59       51/88     1:08:08     2:07:04     3:17:31   10:04     4:23:40
1295  Jeffrey Storch         M40-44     125/167     1:10:59     2:11:27     3:19:40   10:04     4:23:40
1296  John Tabaska           MCLYDE      45/104     1:08:42     2:09:17     3:18:31   10:04     4:23:49
1297  Christa Blohowiak      F35-39      65/128     1:06:16     2:05:40     3:17:13   10:04     4:23:53
1298  Michelle Marshall      F40-44      87/162     1:06:16     2:05:40     3:17:13   10:04     4:23:53
1299  Susanne Paasch         F18-24       59/93     1:09:03     2:10:10     3:21:09   10:05     4:23:57
1300  Manfred Samimy         M55-59       52/88     1:08:03     2:08:25     3:20:20   10:05     4:24:02
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1301  Janelle Schroeder      F30-34      95/171     1:02:32     2:01:32     3:18:03   10:05     4:24:06
1302  Cyndi Sniezek          F45-49      58/119     1:12:04     2:13:27     3:22:24   10:05     4:24:09
1303  James Bahr             M65-69        2/13     1:03:27     2:02:23     3:14:33   10:05     4:24:10
1304  Nicole Steinhardt      F30-34      96/171     1:02:03     1:58:27     3:14:21   10:05     4:24:13
1305  Shirley Zelinski       F40-44      88/162     1:09:40     2:10:09     3:20:21   10:05     4:24:19
1306  Ken Kempfer            M50-54      83/139     1:08:49     2:09:25     3:19:45   10:06     4:24:24
1307  Sue Hui                F45-49      59/119     1:10:57     2:12:09     3:23:43   10:06     4:24:31
1308  Nicholas Anstedt       M50-54      84/139     1:02:56     1:56:58     3:01:11   10:06     4:24:32
1309  Triena Bodart          F40-44      89/162     1:08:14     2:08:12     3:19:54   10:06     4:24:39
1310  Amy Ufnowski           F30-34      97/171     1:08:56     2:10:28     3:22:43   10:06     4:24:42
1311  Bruce Sandlow          MCLYDE      46/104     1:08:55     2:09:04     3:19:15   10:06     4:24:42
1312  Jennifer Steinhaus     F35-39      66/128     1:06:39     2:06:03     3:21:36   10:06     4:24:43
1313  Karen Luckeroth        F45-49      60/119     1:01:29     2:00:53     3:12:58   10:06     4:24:47
1314  Jennifer Nemec         F40-44      90/162     1:02:47     1:59:27     3:12:19   10:06     4:24:47
1315  Kurt Schmelz           M25-29      87/112     1:03:48     1:59:25     3:12:13   10:07     4:25:01
1316  Bradley Richter        M35-39     104/141     1:02:43     1:58:29     3:11:31   10:07     4:25:04
1317  Sarah Spencer          F45-49      61/119     1:06:08     2:03:46     3:17:20   10:07     4:25:12
1318  Clare Geiger           F25-29      81/149     1:08:23     2:09:04     3:21:34   10:08     4:25:20
1319  Sricharan Muppidi      M30-34     124/155     1:01:20     1:53:00     2:57:47   10:08     4:25:24
1320  Nicole Schapekahm      F25-29      82/149     1:02:54     1:58:34     3:12:37   10:08     4:25:26
1321  Ann Brice              F45-49      62/119     1:07:28     2:11:39     3:21:33   10:08     4:25:30
1322  David Liss             M35-39     105/141     1:09:31     2:11:40     3:22:06   10:08     4:25:31
1323  Stuart Hockridge       M40-44     126/167     1:03:11     1:58:32     3:05:05   10:08     4:25:32
1324  Michael Goetter        M18-24       54/75     1:04:17     2:03:25     3:18:15   10:08     4:25:33
1325  John Andrews           M25-29      88/112     1:02:16     1:56:52     3:07:56   10:08     4:25:33
1326  Jane Betlej            F45-49      63/119     1:04:23     2:04:00     3:18:09   10:09     4:25:44
1327  Amanda Friese          F35-39      67/128     1:08:45     2:09:13     3:20:50   10:09     4:25:46
1328  Karly Kropidlowski     F40-44      91/162     1:08:28     2:08:16     3:20:55   10:09     4:25:57
1329  Michelle Squire        F45-49      64/119     1:09:04     2:10:42     3:22:27   10:09     4:25:57
1330  Elizabeth Bruno        F25-29      83/149     1:08:12     2:13:37     3:25:20   10:09     4:26:02
1331  Monte Weiss            M45-49     121/156     1:03:05     1:59:20     3:10:36   10:10     4:26:09
1332  Kerry Rath             F30-34      98/171     1:06:42     2:06:17     3:18:26   10:10     4:26:10
1333  Kathryn Gruber         F25-29      84/149     1:03:16     1:58:53     3:07:30   10:10     4:26:12
1334  Heather Berken         F40-44      92/162     1:09:27     2:07:58     3:19:39   10:10     4:26:32
1335  Sarah Bartlett         F18-24       60/93     1:09:12     2:10:40     3:22:29   10:10     4:26:32
1336  Jennifer Cotter        F25-29      85/149     1:03:17     1:58:53     3:10:27   10:10     4:26:34
1337  Caitlin Cieslik-Miskim F25-29      86/149     1:06:20     2:03:53     3:13:50   10:11     4:26:35
1338  Laura Stroebel         F50-54       26/64     1:07:02     2:07:17     3:20:04   10:11     4:26:38
1339  Angela Hennies         F30-34      99/171     1:10:41     2:13:49     3:25:05   10:11     4:26:44
1340  Richard Reese          M40-44     127/167     1:13:46     2:17:27     3:26:08   10:11     4:26:44
1341  Kevin Reese            M25-29      89/112     1:13:46     2:17:28     3:26:09   10:11     4:26:45
1342  Gary Cattell           M55-59       53/88     1:02:55     1:58:00     3:05:28   10:11     4:26:56
1343  Eric Hansen            M35-39     106/141     1:08:30     2:08:18     3:20:57   10:11     4:26:56
1344  Sean Sullivan          M25-29      90/112     1:00:01     1:51:33     3:04:37   10:11     4:26:58
1345  James King             M45-49     122/156     1:05:48     2:03:13     3:13:40   10:11     4:27:00
1346  Rosa Gomez             F35-39      68/128     1:08:55     2:09:51     3:22:41   10:12     4:27:11
1347  Juanita Guzman         F40-44      93/162     1:08:49     2:08:48     3:18:01   10:12     4:27:13
1348  Taylor Layton          M18-24       55/75     1:09:34     2:07:32     3:16:46   10:12     4:27:14
1349  Daniel McConeghy       M45-49     123/156     1:08:51     2:11:09     3:20:57   10:12     4:27:24
1350  Jim Maloney            MCLYDE      47/104     1:01:25     1:56:08     3:15:19   10:13     4:27:32
1351  David Purcell          MCLYDE      48/104     1:04:00     2:03:56     3:15:13   10:13     4:27:34
1352  Jeff Springborn        M35-39     107/141     1:14:01     2:15:03     3:26:20   10:13     4:27:37
1353  John Seamonson         M40-44     128/167     1:05:23     2:02:03     3:18:08   10:13     4:27:43
1354  Nicole White           F25-29      87/149     1:08:42     2:10:23     3:22:26   10:13     4:27:44
1355  Brandon Mathieus       M25-29      91/112     1:07:15     2:06:48     3:19:02   10:13     4:27:46
1356  Sara Beth              F35-39      69/128     1:04:25     2:03:54     3:18:20   10:13     4:27:46
1357  Laureen Faulkner       F45-49      65/119     1:08:45     2:10:24     3:22:15   10:13     4:27:47
1358  Alicia Hanson          F30-34     100/171     1:08:30     2:12:06     3:28:18   10:13     4:27:48
1359  Eric Benjamin          MCLYDE      49/104     1:08:30     2:12:05     3:28:17   10:13     4:27:48
1360  Sandi Iotte            F45-49      66/119     1:05:03     2:03:38     3:17:01   10:13     4:27:52
1361  Jeffery Bott           M40-44     129/167     1:12:03     2:17:33     3:29:04   10:13     4:27:53
1362  Sharon Butts           F35-39      70/128     1:15:47     2:21:35     3:30:22   10:14     4:27:53
1363  Aaron Peterka          M35-39     108/141     1:14:02     2:15:03     3:26:20   10:14     4:27:57
1364  David Cory             MCLYDE      50/104     1:09:14     2:09:53     3:21:21   10:14     4:28:04
1365  Laura Baker            F40-44      94/162     1:04:56     2:03:24     3:18:21   10:14     4:28:13
1366  Kathryn Garay          F30-34     101/171     1:08:02     2:09:02     3:21:13   10:14     4:28:16
1367  Charles Wahn           MCLYDE      51/104     1:06:19     2:04:51     3:17:17   10:14     4:28:18
1368  Lacey Duerschmidt      FATHEN       10/42     1:06:57     2:05:39     3:17:52   10:15     4:28:27
1369  Julie Willis           F50-54       27/64     1:12:53     2:14:53     3:25:35   10:15     4:28:31
1370  Melody Masteller       F30-34     102/171     1:03:37     2:03:54     3:21:06   10:15     4:28:32
1371  Adam Blazej            M18-24       56/75     1:08:36     2:08:37     3:22:13   10:15     4:28:33
1372  Kimberly Kedinger      F30-34     103/171     1:03:42     2:00:35     3:17:26   10:15     4:28:36
1373  Christine Bader        F30-34     104/171     1:03:43     2:00:36     3:17:27   10:15     4:28:37
1374  Joseph Denucci         M30-34     125/155     1:06:03     2:07:25     3:18:50   10:15     4:28:41
1375  Ann Denucci            F25-29      88/149     1:06:04     2:07:25     3:18:50   10:15     4:28:41
1376  Steve Mickelson        M45-49     124/156     1:08:33     2:08:41     3:17:44   10:15     4:28:42
1377  Jennifer Crouse        F25-29      89/149     1:08:43     2:08:47     3:18:48   10:15     4:28:44
1378  Daniel Rooney          MCLYDE      52/104     1:05:54     2:03:41     3:15:28   10:16     4:28:46
1379  Pablo Ramirez          M35-39     109/141     1:01:20     1:57:46     3:14:56   10:16     4:28:47
1380  Richard Oconor         M50-54      85/139     1:08:45     2:08:45     3:20:16   10:16     4:28:51
1381  Jennifer Pundsack      F25-29      90/149     1:05:46     2:04:48     3:19:56   10:16     4:28:51
1382  Randy Stephani         M30-34     126/155     1:06:54     2:04:44     3:15:55   10:16     4:28:51
1383  Matt Larson            M30-34     127/155     1:07:09     2:06:05     3:17:43   10:16     4:28:53
1384  Nicole Osterhaus       F40-44      95/162     1:02:27     2:01:54     3:16:33   10:16     4:28:58
1385  Erin Smith             F25-29      91/149     1:06:04     2:04:29     3:17:48   10:16     4:29:03
1386  Jeffrey Callen         MCLYDE      53/104     1:07:27     2:05:54     3:16:50   10:16     4:29:10
1387  Julie Quandt           F45-49      67/119     1:09:17     2:11:10     3:23:41   10:17     4:29:22
1388  Jim Smiley             M40-44     130/167     1:11:56     2:14:04     3:25:50   10:17     4:29:27
1389  Helen Jonland          F45-49      68/119     1:06:12     2:07:01     3:20:06   10:17     4:29:30
1390  James Hutchinson       M45-49     125/156     1:03:18     1:58:42     3:13:32   10:18     4:29:45
1391  Michael Gregory        M45-49     126/156     1:00:33     1:57:42     3:11:44   10:18     4:29:55
1392  Mark Johnson           M40-44     131/167     1:02:54     2:00:19     3:13:06   10:18     4:29:58
1393  Steve Brandstetter     M50-54      86/139     1:13:31     2:18:01     3:29:15   10:18     4:30:00
1394  Tripp Eldredge         MCLYDE      54/104     1:13:31     2:16:57     3:29:14   10:18     4:30:00
1395  Michael Dambach        MCLYDE      55/104     1:06:26     2:05:01     3:19:15   10:18     4:30:02
1396  Louella Aquino         F18-24       61/93     1:14:38     2:15:49     3:28:23   10:19     4:30:11
1397  Ashley Hartwell        F18-24       62/93     1:11:25     2:12:10     3:26:56   10:19     4:30:12
1398  Scott Hartwell         M40-44     132/167     1:11:25     2:12:09     3:26:56   10:19     4:30:12
1399  Douglas Morrison       M50-54      87/139     1:03:30     2:02:21     3:16:34   10:19     4:30:15
1400  Bobbi-Jo Wetzel        F25-29      92/149     1:08:25     2:10:01     3:22:36   10:19     4:30:19
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1401  Jason Neighbors        M35-39     110/141       55:44     1:47:05     3:18:42   10:19     4:30:21
1402  Susie Steiner          F35-39      71/128     1:08:42     2:09:16     3:22:15   10:19     4:30:27
1403  Kristin Siepmann       F40-44      96/162     1:08:42     2:09:16     3:22:16   10:19     4:30:27
1404  Vinod Pandey           M35-39     111/141     1:03:09     1:58:49     3:10:59   10:19     4:30:28
1405  Curt Johnson           M40-44     133/167     1:09:29     2:08:52     3:20:38   10:19     4:30:28
1406  Kristen Hewitt         F35-39      72/128     1:01:25     1:56:06     3:09:48   10:19     4:30:28
1407  Dan Morris             M40-44     134/167     1:03:18     1:59:14     3:14:49   10:20     4:30:39
1408  Julie Hoffman          F50-54       28/64     1:03:04     2:00:07     3:20:25   10:20     4:30:40
1409  Jason Kristle          M35-39     112/141     1:09:58     2:10:08     3:22:12   10:20     4:30:43
1410  Lorie Dodulik          F45-49      69/119     1:14:00     2:17:33     3:29:29   10:20     4:30:46
1411  Ken Callahan           M45-49     127/156       48:58     1:35:26     2:40:04   10:20     4:30:53
1412  Shelby Labuhn          F18-24       63/93     1:09:12     2:10:40     3:28:08   10:20     4:30:53
1413  Leaann Larson          F50-54       29/64     1:09:12     2:10:40     3:28:08   10:21     4:31:00
1414  Shawn Bartels          M40-44     135/167     1:05:53     2:03:45     3:13:20   10:21     4:31:06
1415  Kristi Mitchell        F35-39      73/128     1:08:59     2:09:45     3:22:03   10:21     4:31:19
1416  Ryan Hittesdorf        M35-39     113/141     1:06:12     2:06:18     3:21:16   10:21     4:31:19
1417  Derek Lineberry        MCLYDE      56/104     1:08:50     2:08:07     3:19:07   10:22     4:31:23
1418  John Kearns            M18-24       57/75     1:13:08     2:15:48     3:28:23   10:22     4:31:26
1419  Kathy Coburn           F40-44      97/162     1:08:50     2:10:24     3:24:33   10:22     4:31:27
1420  Michael Ellis          M45-49     128/156     1:06:41     2:08:01     3:18:04   10:22     4:31:28
1421  Julie Krohn            F35-39      74/128     1:13:44     2:17:18     3:31:13   10:22     4:31:30
1422  Terry Knull            M40-44     136/167     1:13:44     2:17:18     3:31:13   10:22     4:31:31
1423  Katie Corcoran         F30-34     105/171     1:11:25     2:13:45     3:25:47   10:22     4:31:33
1424  Andrew Jacobi          M30-34     128/155     1:05:50     2:03:57     3:18:08   10:22     4:31:34
1425  Nick Kempf             MCLYDE      57/104     1:03:05     1:58:55     3:09:57   10:22     4:31:44
1426  Timothy Falls          M50-54      88/139     1:03:06     1:58:55     3:09:58   10:22     4:31:44
1427  Tim Thorison           MCLYDE      58/104     1:08:52     2:08:59     3:19:37   10:22     4:31:45
1428  Rahel Clark            F40-44      98/162     1:08:02     2:11:54     3:23:57   10:22     4:31:46
1429  Mary Turner            F45-49      70/119     1:06:03     2:03:55     3:20:18   10:23     4:31:49
1430  Ramesh Patel           M55-59       54/88     1:00:26     1:53:24     3:08:20   10:23     4:32:00
1431  Joel Tauschek          M55-59       55/88     1:13:27     2:15:45     3:28:47   10:23     4:32:10
1432  Ryan Vidmar            M25-29      92/112       58:52     1:49:45     3:08:07   10:23     4:32:13
1433  Jolie Bath             F45-49      71/119     1:11:42     2:14:50     3:28:59   10:24     4:32:17
1434  David Morris           M40-44     137/167     1:03:08     1:59:55     3:16:50   10:24     4:32:17
1435  Megan Janik            F25-29      93/149     1:09:44     2:11:01     3:22:48   10:24     4:32:17
1436  Pete Betanzos          M25-29      93/112     1:09:31     2:10:06     3:19:57   10:24     4:32:20
1437  Lori Hagen             F35-39      75/128     1:05:56     2:05:05     3:20:16   10:24     4:32:25
1438  Kendel Foley           F30-34     106/171     1:08:16     2:13:21     3:27:09   10:24     4:32:29
1439  Amanda Schneider       F35-39      76/128     1:01:23     1:56:34     3:11:43   10:24     4:32:32
1440  Brian Schermer         M50-54      89/139     1:12:50     2:15:50     3:29:06   10:24     4:32:34
1441  Steve Given            M50-54      90/139     1:01:06     1:54:31     3:09:36   10:24     4:32:41
1442  Candice Whalen         F45-49      72/119     1:14:31     2:17:47     3:29:29   10:25     4:32:47
1443  Sue Breitbach Fenn     F50-54       30/64     1:09:04                 3:23:18   10:25     4:32:48
1444  Christine Schreier     F55-59       12/28     1:07:59     2:06:46     3:19:37   10:25     4:32:48
1445  Brittany Knox          F25-29      94/149     1:06:35     2:06:12     3:20:14   10:25     4:32:51
1446  Julie Cubit            F40-44      99/162     1:08:26     2:10:49     3:24:27   10:25     4:32:57
1447  Linda Carone           F40-44     100/162     1:08:25     2:10:48     3:24:27   10:25     4:32:58
1448  Alex Behner            F35-39      77/128     1:07:07     2:06:45     3:18:55   10:25     4:32:59
1449  Emily Royals           F18-24       64/93     1:04:18     2:05:24     3:20:35   10:25     4:32:59
1450  Jim Burkee             M40-44     138/167     1:10:09     2:09:50     3:22:31   10:25     4:33:01
1451  Melissa Buesing        F30-34     107/171     1:02:09     2:10:56     3:23:24   10:26     4:33:11
1452  Gabriel Mucino         M30-34     129/155     1:07:52     2:07:57     3:16:59   10:26     4:33:14
1453  Becky Webber           F30-34     108/171     1:06:20     2:04:19     3:20:13   10:26     4:33:19
1454  Kimberly Forbeck       F40-44     101/162     1:07:12     2:10:33     3:22:47   10:26     4:33:19
1455  Emily Romatoski        F18-24       65/93     1:12:32     2:12:14     3:26:19   10:26     4:33:26
1456  Erin Seefeld           F30-34     109/171     1:13:17     2:16:20     3:29:08   10:26     4:33:32
1457  Brook Holmes           F35-39      78/128     1:13:17     2:16:20     3:29:08   10:26     4:33:32
1458  Lori Wylly             F50-54       31/64     1:08:59     2:10:44     3:26:28   10:27     4:33:42
1459  Caroline Spencer       F50-54       32/64     1:06:15     2:06:09     3:20:20   10:28     4:34:06
1460  Heidi Hellesen         F40-44     102/162     1:06:41     2:07:28     3:22:20   10:28     4:34:09
1461  Rebecca Keesler        F30-34     110/171     1:03:35     2:03:52     3:20:26   10:28     4:34:12
1462  Celeste Breen          F55-59       13/28     1:10:46     2:17:21     3:30:00   10:28     4:34:20
1463  Amy Walters            F35-39      79/128     1:11:19     2:13:51     3:29:23   10:28     4:34:25
1464  Debbie Pecci           F45-49      73/119     1:11:19     2:13:51     3:29:23   10:28     4:34:25
1465  Amy Kirkpatrick        F35-39      80/128     1:12:23     2:15:44     3:29:57   10:29     4:34:29
1466  Ron Cramer             M45-49     129/156     1:13:30     2:16:57     3:29:14   10:29     4:34:45
1467  Margaret Fonseca       F18-24       66/93     1:08:39     2:10:16     3:23:33   10:29     4:34:45
1468  Katrina Boelte         F30-34     111/171     1:15:01     2:16:33     3:30:27   10:29     4:34:48
1469  Sara Peterson          F35-39      81/128     1:05:30     2:08:20     3:25:50   10:29     4:34:49
1470  Lynn Grieger           F50-54       33/64     1:09:29     2:11:14     3:26:13   10:29     4:34:50
1471  Jeff Georgson          M50-54      91/139     1:08:03     2:08:37     3:20:47   10:30     4:35:05
1472  William Portz          M60-64       23/44     1:05:30     2:03:15     3:14:08   10:30     4:35:07
1473  Margaret Stroika       F55-59       14/28     1:11:53     2:14:04     3:26:48   10:30     4:35:07
1474  John Hardin            M45-49     130/156     1:06:09     2:12:58     3:25:52   10:30     4:35:10
1475  Steve Schramm          M50-54      92/139     1:11:22     2:15:11     3:28:47   10:31     4:35:30
1476  Katie Billings         FATHEN       11/42     1:07:21     2:11:08     3:27:39   10:31     4:35:37
1477  Kristy Richards        F40-44     103/162     1:08:39     2:08:37     3:27:48   10:31     4:35:38
1478  Nicole Henderson       F25-29      95/149     1:13:12     2:17:12     3:31:22   10:31     4:35:39
1479  Thomas Bowers          M50-54      93/139     1:08:37     2:05:48     3:16:50   10:31     4:35:40
1480  Amy Mauel              F35-39      82/128     1:07:50     2:09:45     3:26:09   10:31     4:35:41
1481  Heather Stuebner       F35-39      83/128     1:11:00     2:12:52     3:25:27   10:31     4:35:41
1482  Katherine Hughes       F35-39      84/128     1:06:40     2:06:04     3:21:37   10:32     4:35:47
1483  Doug Norman            M50-54      94/139     1:05:59     2:08:35     3:23:46   10:32     4:35:53
1484  Casey Lopez            M35-39     114/141     1:03:51     2:00:30     3:19:33   10:32     4:36:04
1485  Jerry Pasierb          M50-54      95/139     1:12:14     2:13:21     3:26:51   10:33     4:36:18
1486  Debbie Schaefer        F45-49      74/119     1:08:40     2:09:14     3:25:26   10:33     4:36:18
1487  Joanna Ketterhagen     F25-29      96/149     1:08:41     2:09:40     3:25:37   10:33     4:36:18
1488  Justin Rentmeester     M35-39     115/141     1:14:49     2:17:39     3:29:37   10:33     4:36:23
1489  Ed Pallme              M50-54      96/139     1:05:14     2:02:40     3:17:12   10:33     4:36:27
1490  Nicholas Beyer         M30-34     130/155     1:02:20     1:57:16     3:13:28   10:34     4:36:45
1491  Lisa Hennen            F35-39      85/128     1:05:31     2:08:20     3:25:51   10:34     4:36:49
1492  Clair Gritzner         F25-29      97/149     1:06:28     2:08:46     3:26:55   10:34     4:36:51
1493  Christian Fritzberg    M30-34     131/155     1:05:38     2:08:40     3:24:53   10:34     4:36:52
1494  Heather Odonnell       FATHEN       12/42     1:11:14     2:12:30     3:25:48   10:34     4:37:01
1495  Andy Schmitt           M40-44     139/167     1:08:52     2:08:42     3:22:16   10:35     4:37:05
1496  Julie Schmitt          F40-44     104/162     1:08:53     2:08:42     3:22:17   10:35     4:37:05
1497  Joseph Rinka           M30-34     132/155     1:13:55     2:17:29     3:31:26   10:35     4:37:07
1498  Sherley MacLean        F50-54       34/64     1:07:35     2:10:00     3:25:57   10:35     4:37:08
1499  Louis Molina           M40-44     140/167     1:02:37     2:04:57     3:20:38   10:35     4:37:08
1500  Steven Boelte          MCLYDE      59/104     1:15:01     2:16:33     3:30:27   10:35     4:37:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE7    MILE13.1      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Colleen Moore          F25-29      98/149     1:14:06     2:17:35     3:31:39   10:35     4:37:14
1502  Thomas Zak             M45-49     131/156     1:11:59     2:17:17     3:32:02   10:35     4:37:25
1503  Robert Becker          M60-64       24/44     1:13:56     2:17:53     3:31:35   10:35     4:37:27
1504  James Lauby            M45-49     132/156     1:09:02     2:10:44     3:23:15   10:35     4:37:28
1505  April Bakken           F35-39      86/128     1:09:02     2:10:44     3:23:15   10:35     4:37:28
1506  Joe Garcia             M50-54      97/139     1:02:09     1:56:24     3:02:13   10:36     4:37:35
1507  Jeff Raber             M50-54      98/139     1:03:45     1:59:58     3:08:52   10:36     4:37:53
1508  Bobby Levin            M60-64       25/44     1:14:13     2:18:45     3:33:45   10:37     4:38:06
1509  Emily Barbeau          FATHEN       13/42     1:08:53     2:09:16     3:25:56   10:37     4:38:07
1510  Michael Scott          M35-39     116/141     1:13:54     2:17:30     3:31:32   10:37     4:38:14
1511  David McKendrick       MCLYDE      60/104     1:11:25     2:13:34     3:28:21   10:38     4:38:32
1512  Anthony Phillips       M25-29      94/112     1:23:35     2:55:37     3:46:34   10:38     4:38:46
1513  Sue Keith              F45-49      75/119     1:11:54     2:14:11     3:29:05   10:38     4:38:47
1514  Danielle Norberg       F40-44     105/162     1:04:04     2:00:12     3:18:20   10:38     4:38:47
1515  Kim Jansen             F35-39      87/128     1:04:05     2:00:11     3:18:20   10:38     4:38:48
1516  Gloria Frigerio        F55-59       15/28     1:11:40     2:13:48     3:28:36   10:38     4:38:48
1517  Carrie Dufrene         F30-34     112/171     1:05:11     2:05:45     3:24:27   10:39     4:38:48
1518  Arlene Taylor          F55-59       16/28     1:11:24     2:14:37     3:30:28   10:39     4:38:55
1519  Michael Flanagan       M60-64       26/44     1:06:07     2:04:26     3:13:58   10:39     4:39:02
1520  Darin Meyer            M45-49     133/156     1:04:06     2:00:50     3:17:50   10:39     4:39:03
1521  Jessica Kelderman      F30-34     113/171     1:07:47     2:08:07     3:26:30   10:39     4:39:07
1522  Ilisa Bush             F40-44     106/162     1:14:07     2:17:56     3:31:36   10:39     4:39:11
1523  Kim Raber              F40-44     107/162     1:12:34     2:17:21     3:30:50   10:39     4:39:14
1524  Chris Winter           M55-59       56/88     1:07:05     2:08:35     3:24:07   10:40     4:39:15
1525  Pete Abraham           M55-59       57/88     1:07:04     2:08:35     3:24:07   10:40     4:39:16
1526  Vince Grzetich         M55-59       58/88     1:01:15     1:55:14     3:21:00   10:40     4:39:35
1527  John Hickey            M50-54      99/139     1:08:51     2:05:52     3:19:31   10:41     4:39:46
1528  Tony Nitz              M18-24       58/75     1:02:08     2:00:01     3:25:54   10:41     4:39:56
1529  Stacie Hauenstein      F25-29      99/149     1:11:52     2:14:09     3:29:54   10:41     4:39:57
1530  Edwin Monroy           M25-29      95/112     1:00:59     1:57:07     3:15:56   10:41     4:40:04
1531  Robert Rauchle         M45-49     134/156     1:08:02     2:08:18     3:23:22   10:42     4:40:24
1532  Colleen Oconor         F18-24       67/93     1:08:46     2:08:45     3:29:05   10:42     4:40:27
1533  William Troy           M50-54     100/139     1:13:16     2:15:57     3:30:40   10:42     4:40:31
1534  Anthony La Mantia      M40-44     141/167     1:08:50     2:08:49     3:23:12   10:42     4:40:32
1535  Marian Szczygiel       M55-59       59/88     1:09:54     2:12:12     3:27:29   10:43     4:40:36
1536  Joel Ziegler           M50-54     101/139     1:11:36     2:13:43     3:27:29   10:43     4:40:51
1537  Tera Wiesman           F25-29     100/149     1:11:35     2:15:33     3:32:00   10:43     4:40:54
1538  Michelle Lammers       F45-49      76/119     1:13:50     2:17:25     3:32:24   10:43     4:40:55
1539  Kelly Rasmussen        F30-34     114/171     1:11:33     2:15:32     3:31:59   10:43     4:40:57
1540  Tara Kielblock         F30-34     115/171     1:08:52     2:10:49     3:27:36   10:44     4:41:02
1541  Steve Montreal         M50-54     102/139     1:09:21     2:11:12     3:27:38   10:44     4:41:18
1542  Andrea Semmann         F40-44     108/162     1:11:43     2:16:25     3:30:38   10:44     4:41:19
1543  Kimberly Thistle       F35-39      88/128     1:11:43     2:16:25     3:30:39   10:44     4:41:19
1544  Michael Fleming        M70-74         1/6     1:03:17     2:01:55     3:19:40   10:44     4:41:25
1545  Ashley Orihuela        F35-39      89/128     1:09:55     2:14:55     3:31:24   10:45     4:41:35
1546  Jack Doman             M55-59       60/88     1:03:31     2:01:08     3:20:34   10:45     4:41:37
1547  Courtney Diderrich     F35-39      90/128     1:03:46     2:01:55     3:22:29   10:45     4:41:40
1548  John Stachera          M65-69        3/13     1:12:00     2:16:16     3:32:28   10:45     4:41:46
1549  Leah Alstad            F18-24       68/93     1:03:10     2:06:03     3:27:08   10:45     4:41:51
1550  Jon Alesch             M45-49     135/156     1:12:31     2:16:14     3:32:31   10:46     4:41:59
1551  Jim Bannantine         M45-49     136/156     1:12:31     2:16:14     3:32:32   10:46     4:41:59
1552  Katherine Hurley       F30-34     116/171     1:03:59     2:03:48     3:22:51   10:46     4:42:00
1553  Thomas Garvin          M55-59       61/88     1:07:42     2:10:41     3:29:10   10:46     4:42:06
1554  Jennifer Haley         F30-34     117/171     1:07:04     2:12:16     3:30:33   10:46     4:42:11
1555  Paul Fournier          M60-64       27/44     1:10:11     2:13:49     3:30:27   10:47     4:42:19
1556  Rodney Worden          M45-49     137/156     1:15:37     2:21:14     3:37:18   10:47     4:42:23
1557  Cindy Behrens          F55-59       17/28     1:12:32     2:17:21     3:34:07   10:47     4:42:32
1558  Joe Maas               M18-24       59/75     1:08:16     2:13:27     3:30:04   10:47     4:42:38
1559  Ann Morelli            F50-54       35/64     1:13:59     2:17:33     3:32:14   10:48     4:42:45
1560  Loretta Bonness        F45-49      77/119     1:02:07     2:02:02     3:24:15   10:48     4:42:58
1561  Diane Bergeron         F45-49      78/119     1:13:15     2:16:37     3:36:39   10:48     4:42:59
1562  Renee Obrien           F35-39      91/128     1:13:46     2:18:54     3:36:13   10:48     4:43:01
1563  Tom Dziedzic           M40-44     142/167     1:14:54     2:21:06     3:36:39   10:48     4:43:02
1564  Jason Sponholtz        M35-39     117/141     1:02:43     1:58:50     3:25:57   10:48     4:43:03
1565  Carrie Beyer           F30-34     118/171     1:08:45                 3:28:25   10:48     4:43:09
1566  Christopher Grano      M35-39     118/141     1:00:16     1:53:51     3:06:38   10:48     4:43:09
1567  John Hartwig           M60-64       28/44     1:08:02     2:07:35     3:23:28   10:49     4:43:17
1568  Anne Peters            FATHEN       14/42     1:11:15     2:13:28     3:30:37   10:49     4:43:32
1569  Karen Chapman          F45-49      79/119     1:13:35     2:19:31     3:36:39   10:50     4:43:51
1570  Franklin Banzali       M35-39     119/141     1:03:03     1:58:43     3:21:56   10:50     4:43:55
1571  Marc Melloch           M35-39     120/141     1:09:08     2:02:58     3:25:29   10:50     4:43:56
1572  Jacquelyne Kirk        F25-29     101/149     1:05:22     2:05:00     3:24:36   10:50     4:43:59
1573  Elaine Gonya           FATHEN       15/42       57:27     1:56:54     3:15:17   10:51     4:44:03
1574  Geoff Landrum          M30-34     133/155       55:42     1:45:46     3:07:47   10:51     4:44:05
1575  Bj Larson              M30-34     134/155     1:08:55     2:08:39     3:29:38   10:51     4:44:05
1576  Lisa Hogan             F18-24       69/93     1:11:56     2:16:35     3:31:35   10:51     4:44:09
1577  Hema Patel             F50-54       36/64     1:10:07     2:13:44     3:31:57   10:51     4:44:09
1578  John Pederson          MCLYDE      61/104     1:08:42     2:09:08     3:27:27   10:51     4:44:15
1579  Julie Walborn          F50-54       37/64     1:09:08     2:11:29     3:29:57   10:51     4:44:22
1580  Russell Henning        M55-59       62/88     1:13:27     2:15:44     3:28:47   10:51     4:44:22
1581  Ken Klick              M50-54     103/139     1:07:32     2:10:04     3:28:51   10:51     4:44:23
1582  David Blumke           M60-64       29/44     1:05:57     2:05:12     3:22:31   10:52     4:44:42
1583  John Ross              M45-49     138/156     1:06:33     2:05:36     3:28:06   10:52     4:44:44
1584  Derek Fivelson         M30-34     135/155     1:17:12     2:26:18     3:45:08   10:52     4:44:50
1585  Natalie Isensee        F30-34     119/171     1:05:07     2:04:49     3:26:55   10:52     4:44:51
1586  Marie Mikolainis       FATHEN       16/42     1:03:53     2:02:08     3:28:43   10:53     4:44:59
1587  Laura Mark             F18-24       70/93     1:14:30     2:17:56     3:33:23   10:53     4:45:02
1588  Ashley Lepley          F25-29     102/149     1:13:12     2:17:12     3:32:18   10:53     4:45:04
1589  Bryan Gapinski         M40-44     143/167     1:13:50     2:17:25     3:32:25   10:53     4:45:05
1590  Joseph Paltzer         MCLYDE      62/104     1:05:06     2:10:53     3:29:53   10:53     4:45:05
1591  Bruce Barbee           M50-54     104/139     1:03:08     1:59:24     3:18:56   10:53     4:45:06
1592  Peter Lemberger        M45-49     139/156     1:12:11     2:16:25     3:32:17   10:54     4:45:35
1593  Stacy Richter          F40-44     109/162     1:12:22     2:20:39     3:38:23   10:54     4:45:44
1594  Dina Landfried         F45-49      80/119     1:12:22     2:20:40     3:38:23   10:54     4:45:44
1595  Shawn Tegtmeier        F45-49      81/119     1:13:15     2:16:37     3:37:33   10:55     4:45:49
1596  Kim Wehse              F45-49      82/119     1:11:30     2:16:09     3:33:12   10:55     4:45:53
1597  Michael Klimkosky      M45-49     140/156     1:00:03     1:59:54     3:19:57   10:55     4:45:56
1598  Emily Haug             F30-34     120/171     1:08:10     2:08:23     3:28:44   10:55     4:46:01
1599  Kimberly Beagley       FATHEN       17/42     1:07:37     2:08:57     3:28:14   10:55     4:46:05
1600  Shannon Lapointe       F30-34     121/171     1:21:54     2:40:51               10:55     4:46:06
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1601  Elisha Jurewicz        F35-39      92/128     1:05:05     2:05:49     3:26:04   10:55     4:46:07
1602  Najib Benslimane       M40-44     144/167     1:03:02     2:01:22     3:25:08   10:55     4:46:12
1603  Philippe De Gail       M45-49     141/156     1:13:47     2:17:23     3:31:52   10:56     4:46:19
1604  Lori Eddy              F45-49      83/119     1:08:20     2:08:05     3:30:35   10:56     4:46:20
1605  Eden Warnke            F18-24       71/93     1:15:42     2:21:14     3:37:13   10:56     4:46:23
1606  Zach Taylor            M18-24       60/75     1:11:58     2:18:15     3:35:07   10:57     4:46:46
1607  Kristen Osgood         F30-34     122/171     1:11:46     2:15:52     3:36:12   10:57     4:46:46
1608  Peter Glodowski        M30-34     136/155     1:18:42                 3:37:00   10:57     4:46:47
1609  Steve Taylor           M45-49     142/156     1:11:59     2:18:15     3:35:08   10:57     4:46:47
1610  Heather Krugler        F25-29     103/149     1:13:21     2:22:40     3:39:44   10:57     4:46:49
1611  Tom Krugler            M55-59       63/88     1:13:21     2:22:40     3:39:42   10:57     4:46:49
1612  Kenneth Wheeler        MCLYDE      63/104     1:12:20     2:16:33     3:35:07   10:57     4:46:55
1613  Constance Couden       F30-34     123/171     1:15:58     2:24:06     3:41:19   10:58     4:47:07
1614  Robin Schrank          M55-59       64/88     1:13:55     2:17:29     3:32:52   10:58     4:47:08
1615  Amy Schalk             F30-34     124/171     1:16:30     2:22:26     3:41:26   10:58     4:47:11
1616  Carole Langheim        F40-44     110/162     1:14:57     2:23:04     3:41:03   10:58     4:47:11
1617  Craig Trebatoski       M40-44     145/167     1:09:39     2:09:55     3:22:04   10:58     4:47:12
1618  Sarah McCalvy          F30-34     125/171     1:10:46     2:16:06     3:37:08   10:58     4:47:15
1619  Amy Luft               F45-49      84/119     1:16:19     2:22:55     3:41:50   10:58     4:47:16
1620  Matt Keating           M25-29      96/112     1:12:09     2:15:01     3:30:16   10:58     4:47:16
1621  Jeffrey Olenchek       M55-59       65/88     1:13:18     2:17:41     3:34:08   10:58     4:47:17
1622  Heather Mahler         F30-34     126/171     1:08:27     2:11:15     3:32:37   10:58     4:47:18
1623  Darwin Weimer          M55-59       66/88     1:11:15     2:15:59     3:34:34   10:58     4:47:28
1624  Nancy Vicelli          F50-54       38/64     1:13:56     2:23:14     3:42:06   10:58     4:47:28
1625  Marvin Fechter         M55-59       67/88     1:16:41     2:23:28     3:40:53   10:59     4:47:35
1626  Donna Martin           F45-49      85/119     1:15:23     2:22:48     3:40:03   10:59     4:47:41
1627  June Norman            F45-49      86/119     1:12:05     2:20:05     3:38:13   10:59     4:47:42
1628  Liz Kayzar             F35-39      93/128     1:07:47     2:13:25     3:31:10   10:59     4:47:42
1629  Sarah Taylor           F35-39      94/128     1:11:59     2:16:07     3:34:58   10:59     4:47:43
1630  Dave Bohler            M50-54     105/139     1:03:18     2:00:04     3:24:57   10:59     4:47:46
1631  Tracey Fricker         F40-44     111/162     1:11:30     2:16:09     3:39:01   10:59     4:47:51
1632  Mitchell Lauer         M30-34     137/155     1:14:43     2:21:31     3:40:56   10:59     4:47:52
1633  Sara Sheridan          F30-34     127/171     1:13:14     2:16:37     3:37:33   10:59     4:47:58
1634  Melissa Krause         F25-29     104/149     1:13:14     2:16:37     3:37:33   11:00     4:48:00
1635  Jen Proite             F30-34     128/171     1:15:58     2:22:33     3:41:28   11:00     4:48:01
1636  Sue Colgan-Borror      F55-59       18/28     1:11:51     2:16:36     3:35:10   11:00     4:48:04
1637  Carolyn Schmuttenmaer  F25-29     105/149     1:15:29     2:21:30     3:40:55   11:00     4:48:10
1638  Emily Raychel          F25-29     106/149     1:12:15     2:19:03     3:37:35   11:00     4:48:12
1639  Richard Wesley         M25-29      97/112     1:08:10     2:06:11     3:24:36   11:00     4:48:17
1640  Fernando Ereneta       M40-44     146/167     1:08:21     2:11:49     3:29:31   11:00     4:48:19
1641  Jeremy Woolf           M30-34     138/155     1:16:24     2:23:19     3:41:05   11:00     4:48:24
1642  Ed Woolf               M35-39     121/141     1:16:25     2:23:19     3:41:06   11:00     4:48:25
1643  Daniel Bergin          M30-34     139/155     1:06:59     2:09:33     3:35:51   11:01     4:48:30
1644  David Bergin           M35-39     122/141     1:07:51     2:09:33     3:35:51   11:01     4:48:31
1645  Sara Skarda            F35-39      95/128     1:08:27     2:08:26     3:29:49   11:01     4:48:38
1646  Jodi Zwickey           F25-29     107/149     1:08:46     2:12:03     3:33:27   11:01     4:48:43
1647  Teresa Hofmann         F40-44     112/162     1:13:50     2:17:33     3:33:48   11:02     4:48:53
1648  Neal Schroeter         M55-59       68/88     1:10:31     2:15:01     3:32:50   11:02     4:48:55
1649  Garret Olsen           M18-24       61/75     1:06:06     2:05:02     3:30:04   11:02     4:48:55
1650  Bill Partak            M50-54     106/139     1:10:44     2:15:56     3:37:44   11:02     4:48:55
1651  Robert Frey            M60-64       30/44     1:12:51     2:20:26     3:38:42   11:02     4:49:01
1652  David Carpenter        M60-64       31/44     1:13:51     2:17:27     3:34:44   11:02     4:49:06
1653  Ernest Stremski        M50-54     107/139     1:08:52     2:09:41     3:26:21   11:02     4:49:16
1654  Eric Gausmann          M55-59       69/88     1:19:52     2:29:04     3:44:25   11:03     4:49:21
1655  Juliet Gorsuch         F65-69         1/3     1:16:23     2:22:10     3:40:27   11:03     4:49:22
1656  Laura Stark            F25-29     108/149     1:11:46     2:13:58     3:31:15   11:03     4:49:23
1657  Thomas Tenney          M45-49     143/156     1:13:41     2:16:59     3:31:13   11:03     4:49:25
1658  Emily Sheeks           F18-24       72/93     1:03:58     2:04:50     3:30:24   11:03     4:49:38
1659  Rebecca Fleming        F25-29     109/149     1:01:44     1:56:03     3:23:57   11:03     4:49:41
1660  Mychelle Garay         F25-29     110/149     1:08:35     2:15:39     3:37:05   11:04     4:49:47
1661  Julia Heinrich         F18-24       73/93     1:13:15     2:17:14     3:34:46   11:04     4:50:09
1662  Jennifer Birkner       F40-44     113/162     1:16:28     2:23:05     3:41:57   11:04     4:50:09
1663  Jenni Ellifson         F25-29     111/149     1:05:45     2:09:08     3:41:54   11:04     4:50:09
1664  Kelly Culhane          F18-24       74/93     1:13:29     2:17:20     3:35:01   11:05     4:50:11
1665  Mike Mitchell          M40-44     147/167     1:06:38     2:05:40     3:30:12   11:05     4:50:11
1666  Danielle Gruenberg     F25-29     112/149     1:12:23     2:15:59     3:33:45   11:05     4:50:15
1667  Jess Moore             F30-34     129/171     1:16:59     2:26:20     3:46:23   11:05     4:50:19
1668  Heather Ausmus         F30-34     130/171     1:13:45     2:18:20     3:37:00   11:05     4:50:23
1669  Mary Hudec             F55-59       19/28     1:16:26     2:23:53     3:44:33   11:05     4:50:26
1670  Megan Douglas          FATHEN       18/42     1:13:11     2:16:38     3:35:10   11:05     4:50:31
1671  John Canaday           M30-34     140/155     1:08:47     2:12:33     3:37:56   11:05     4:50:32
1672  Kimmer Lothe           F40-44     114/162     1:16:11     2:23:00     3:45:06   11:05     4:50:34
1673  Jodie Froehlich        F30-34     131/171     1:16:11     2:23:00     3:45:07   11:05     4:50:35
1674  Alexander Bruders                     0/0     1:03:13     2:04:33     3:31:12   11:06     4:50:38
1675  Jamie Wheeler          F35-39      96/128     1:12:04     2:19:14     3:40:45   11:06     4:50:39
1676  Jeffrey Wheeler        M35-39     123/141     1:12:05     2:19:13     3:40:45   11:06     4:50:39
1677  Jonathan Betts         MCLYDE      64/104       56:53     1:49:19     3:13:59   11:06     4:51:02
1678  Steve Harrison         MCLYDE      65/104     1:11:14     2:14:21     3:35:00   11:07     4:51:04
1679  Kathy Kort             F45-49      87/119     1:08:40     2:11:44     3:34:24   11:07     4:51:10
1680  Steven Vrbancic        MCLYDE      66/104     1:11:40     2:14:47     3:34:00   11:07     4:51:21
1681  Randy Shelden          M55-59       70/88     1:09:47     2:13:40     3:30:51   11:07     4:51:22
1682  Kinley Weaver          F25-29     113/149     1:17:20     2:23:30     3:40:03   11:07     4:51:23
1683  Michael Balkman        MCLYDE      67/104     1:10:06                 3:34:14   11:07     4:51:27
1684  David Weaver           M50-54     108/139     1:12:33     2:14:47     3:31:25   11:08     4:51:43
1685  Janet Fechter          F40-44     115/162     1:16:41     2:23:29     3:40:53   11:08     4:51:44
1686  Russell Larson         M50-54     109/139     1:06:17     2:03:42     3:25:10   11:08     4:51:46
1687  Amy Crosby             F35-39      97/128     1:10:34     2:13:15     3:32:13   11:08     4:51:51
1688  Nichole Schwerman      F40-44     116/162     1:05:32     2:06:00     3:32:58   11:09     4:52:06
1689  Julianne Beekman       F45-49      88/119     1:12:03     2:18:08     3:36:38   11:09     4:52:09
1690  Naomi Kaufman          F25-29     114/149     1:13:49     2:17:26     3:36:59   11:09     4:52:10
1691  Anne Frentzel          F40-44     117/162     1:12:32     2:20:46     3:41:14   11:09     4:52:12
1692  Alexandra Neville      F40-44     118/162     1:12:33     2:20:46     3:41:15   11:09     4:52:12
1693  Barb Shaver            F45-49      89/119     1:13:48     2:20:44     3:41:19   11:10     4:52:24
1694  Jill Olson             F35-39      98/128     1:11:36     2:14:50     3:37:03   11:10     4:52:24
1695  Tim Webber             M35-39     124/141     1:11:37     2:14:51     3:37:04   11:10     4:52:25
1696  Ann Edlebeck           F18-24       75/93     1:12:09     2:20:37     3:41:01   11:10     4:52:39
1697  Jared Widder           M18-24       62/75     1:12:09     2:20:38     3:41:01   11:10     4:52:39
1698  Abraham Goldberg       M50-54     110/139     1:08:52     2:14:00     3:35:01   11:11     4:52:49
1699  Brad Hardiek           M40-44     148/167     1:05:51     2:10:47     3:35:05   11:11     4:52:50
1700  Mickey Oman            M30-34     141/155     1:15:36     2:21:58     3:40:52   11:11     4:53:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE7    MILE13.1      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Michael West           MCLYDE      68/104     1:15:36     2:21:58     3:40:51   11:11     4:53:05
1702  Jackie Brozynski       F40-44     119/162     1:14:18     2:22:17     3:41:25   11:11     4:53:06
1703  Cari Lunde             F45-49      90/119     1:14:18     2:22:17     3:41:26   11:11     4:53:06
1704  Maria Gonzales         F30-34     132/171     1:16:00     2:22:37     3:41:32   11:11     4:53:07
1705  Marc Henkel            M45-49     144/156     1:10:58     2:13:40     3:33:43   11:11     4:53:09
1706  Sreedharan Surendran   M45-49     145/156     1:11:46     2:14:54     3:33:09   11:12     4:53:14
1707  Megan O'Halloran       F30-34     133/171     1:16:16     2:22:57     3:41:15   11:12     4:53:22
1708  Kristin Paltzer        F25-29     115/149     1:16:13     2:25:28     3:46:03   11:12     4:53:24
1709  Angie Rhude            F45-49      91/119     1:12:25     2:16:35     3:40:58   11:12     4:53:30
1710  Luke Olson             M30-34     142/155     1:12:02     2:13:40     3:38:57   11:12     4:53:34
1711  Melissa Zunke          F30-34     134/171     1:03:57     2:02:36     3:33:48   11:13     4:53:48
1712  Shirlie Theis          F60-64        2/10     1:11:28     2:16:39     3:36:35   11:13     4:53:48
1713  Monika Brunow          F25-29     116/149     1:08:14     2:13:06     3:37:39   11:13     4:53:52
1714  Clayton Kaeiser        M55-59       71/88     1:07:51     2:12:37     3:34:57   11:13     4:54:03
1715  James Bader            M50-54     111/139     1:11:04     2:18:45     3:39:16   11:14     4:54:14
1716  Nancy Norcisa          F45-49      92/119     1:17:01     2:26:19     3:46:02   11:14     4:54:15
1717  Jessica Strobel        F25-29     117/149     1:15:56     2:22:33     3:41:29   11:14     4:54:16
1718  Andy Starck            M65-69        4/13     1:16:44     2:23:27               11:15     4:54:38
1719  Christine Buchberger   F45-49      93/119     1:09:21     2:12:54     3:33:57   11:15     4:54:39
1720  Jennifer Kiesling      F40-44     120/162     1:13:55     2:17:49     3:38:10   11:15     4:54:45
1721  Judi O'Connell         FATHEN       19/42     1:12:31     2:20:07     3:40:58   11:15     4:54:47
1722  Deb Bauer              F50-54       39/64     1:08:34     2:12:32     3:37:50   11:15     4:54:50
1723  Charlotte Geiger       F45-49      94/119     1:08:35     2:12:32     3:37:50   11:15     4:54:50
1724  Gerard Bodalski        M60-64       32/44     1:14:41     2:21:34     3:42:05   11:16     4:55:14
1725  Jennifer Dunnington    F18-24       76/93     1:05:48     2:07:06     3:36:36   11:16     4:55:24
1726  Brandi Encarnacion     F30-34     135/171     1:09:43     2:14:30     3:40:54   11:16     4:55:24
1727  Karen Zabel            F40-44     121/162     1:16:18     2:24:47     3:43:34   11:17     4:55:25
1728  Jerry Huhn             M65-69        5/13                 2:24:48     3:45:14   11:17     4:55:26
1729  Chad Olson             M25-29      98/112     1:18:46     2:25:55     3:46:20   11:17     4:55:41
1730  Scott Olson            M50-54     112/139     1:18:47     2:25:56     3:46:22   11:17     4:55:41
1731  Karen Bohlen           F35-39      99/128     1:11:29     2:13:43     3:37:05   11:17     4:55:43
1732  Roger Cushman          M60-64       33/44     1:11:41     2:17:08     3:42:33   11:17     4:55:47
1733  Chris Witkowiak        M25-29      99/112     1:12:19     2:19:24     3:42:25   11:17     4:55:49
1734  Miriam Rinaldi         F40-44     122/162     1:13:41     2:22:20     3:43:25   11:17     4:55:49
1735  Rodolfo Avalos         M30-34     143/155     1:17:58     2:26:59     3:44:59   11:18     4:55:58
1736  Christine Case         F35-39     100/128     1:17:59     2:27:00     3:44:59   11:18     4:55:59
1737  Michael Spanbauer      M25-29     100/112     1:17:45     2:21:57     3:41:37   11:18     4:56:01
1738  Christopher Janisch    M18-24       63/75     1:16:27     2:23:05     3:42:01   11:19     4:56:19
1739  Corinne Hornsey        F40-44     123/162     1:11:43     2:14:51     3:36:58   11:19     4:56:29
1740  Molly Fivelson         F30-34     136/171     1:17:12     2:27:12     3:51:32   11:19     4:56:42
1741  Elena Halbmaier        F25-29     118/149     1:10:31     2:16:00     3:41:06   11:19     4:56:42
1742  Laura Kelly            F25-29     119/149     1:11:43     2:17:25     3:41:26   11:20     4:56:57
1743  Catherine Terry        F30-34     137/171     1:12:53     2:20:12     3:42:25   11:20     4:57:07
1744  Jean Richie            F40-44     124/162     1:15:53     2:25:47     3:45:13   11:21     4:57:17
1745  Todd Roller            MCLYDE      69/104     1:09:03     2:13:52     3:39:58   11:21     4:57:25
1746  Michael Desmond        M18-24       64/75     1:05:17     2:04:10     3:26:56   11:21     4:57:29
1747  Garrett Okuda          M35-39     125/141       58:39     1:59:17     3:29:00   11:21     4:57:31
1748  Rachel Geier           F25-29     120/149     1:12:21     2:19:24     3:42:26   11:21     4:57:33
1749  Liz Hojan-Figge        F45-49      95/119     1:09:56     2:17:37     3:40:23   11:22     4:57:36
1750  Sarah Gunnare          F35-39     101/128     1:16:42     2:24:03     3:44:19   11:22     4:57:37
1751  Emily McAuly           F30-34     138/171     1:03:21     2:02:49     3:32:57   11:22     4:57:39
1752  Tim Bodnar             M50-54     113/139     1:19:35     2:18:00     3:40:40   11:22     4:57:41
1753  Chris Tomlinson        MCLYDE      70/104     1:11:54     2:14:01     3:36:51   11:22     4:57:42
1754  Marty Burroughs        F45-49      96/119     1:17:12     2:26:34     3:48:22   11:22     4:57:45
1755  Matthew McCoy          M40-44     149/167     1:08:39     2:11:40     3:35:46   11:22     4:57:47
1756  Alexa Jansen           F18-24       77/93     1:05:59     2:11:34     3:37:19   11:22     4:57:48
1757  Dominique Navarro      M35-39     126/141     1:05:24     2:06:34     3:32:48   11:22     4:57:56
1758  Mike Mueller           M50-54     114/139     1:01:28     2:04:20     3:28:03   11:22     4:57:56
1759  Todd Martin            M40-44     150/167     1:15:23     2:22:50     3:44:44   11:22     4:57:56
1760  Hemendra Chonkar       M35-39     127/141     1:08:32     2:08:35     3:34:04   11:23     4:58:14
1761  Rebecca Raab           F30-34     139/171     1:19:22     2:28:13     3:48:16   11:23     4:58:20
1762  Anthony Raab           M30-34     144/155     1:19:22     2:28:13     3:48:16   11:23     4:58:21
1763  Heather Mabini         F35-39     102/128     1:08:41     2:11:03               11:23     4:58:21
1764  Marianne Andresen      F50-54       40/64     1:19:24     2:29:35     3:48:48   11:23     4:58:26
1765  Annette Yeiter         F50-54       41/64     1:19:24     2:29:35     3:48:48   11:23     4:58:26
1766  Maggie Casey           F25-29     121/149     1:16:46     2:27:48     3:47:43   11:24     4:58:28
1767  Jason Cloherty         MCLYDE      71/104     1:14:41     2:21:26     3:44:02   11:24     4:58:30
1768  Ray Hollnagel          M50-54     115/139     1:13:57     2:22:06     3:44:22   11:24     4:58:37
1769  Kori Vanderkooi        FATHEN       20/42     1:04:37     2:07:09     3:29:30   11:24     4:58:39
1770  Lisa Robson            F35-39     103/128     1:16:49     2:23:47     3:42:50   11:24     4:58:53
1771  Bruce Boll             MCLYDE      72/104     1:03:04     2:10:33     3:42:13   11:25     4:58:57
1772  Scott Emmons           M50-54     116/139     1:13:58     2:18:42     3:41:52   11:25     4:59:01
1773  Laurie Craig           F50-54       42/64     1:19:37     2:28:45     3:48:58   11:25     4:59:03
1774  Kirsten Mutchler       F30-34     140/171     1:11:19     2:16:38     3:36:50   11:25     4:59:06
1775  Joseph Robel           M50-54     117/139     1:05:47     2:10:51     3:37:04   11:25     4:59:17
1776  Larry Pederson         M65-69        6/13     1:08:57     2:15:37     3:36:49   11:25     4:59:19
1777  Al Pintoy              M40-44     151/167     1:15:32     2:23:27     3:44:34   11:25     4:59:20
1778  Katie Stolz            F25-29     122/149     1:19:39     2:28:46     3:48:43   11:26     4:59:21
1779  Stephanie Pintoy       F40-44     125/162     1:15:32     2:23:27     3:44:33   11:26     4:59:22
1780  Danielle Paschke       F30-34     141/171     1:19:38     2:28:44     3:48:57   11:26     4:59:23
1781  John Rinaldi           M40-44     152/167     1:13:42     2:22:20     3:43:26   11:26     4:59:25
1782  Dan Snyder             M55-59       72/88     1:14:49     2:20:58     3:40:44   11:26     4:59:28
1783  Andrew Black           M30-34     145/155     1:09:04     2:13:28     3:36:38   11:26     4:59:36
1784  Christina Large        F30-34     142/171     1:16:14     2:21:16     3:42:43   11:26     4:59:45
1785  Rebecca Dombrowicki    F35-39     104/128     1:13:47     2:20:12     3:42:25   11:27     5:00:06
1786  Sarah Disch            FATHEN       21/42     1:17:02     2:23:24     3:44:40   11:29     5:00:43
1787  Linda Bodnar           F50-54       43/64     1:19:35     2:28:40     3:49:35   11:29     5:00:44
1788  Tammy Woodbury         FATHEN       22/42     1:12:39     2:16:44     3:40:38   11:31     5:01:34
1789  Diana Moro Goane       F50-54       44/64     1:08:49     2:11:27     3:40:00   11:32     5:02:07
1790  Cesar Dorantes         M35-39     128/141     1:04:12     2:03:15     3:24:17   11:32     5:02:07
1791  Gerhard Weiss          MCLYDE      73/104     1:16:48     2:22:26     3:44:51   11:32     5:02:19
1792  Laura Waszak           F35-39     105/128     1:16:10     2:22:48     3:44:56   11:34     5:02:51
1793  Karen Spence           F45-49      97/119     1:16:43     2:25:55     3:46:50   11:34     5:02:53
1794  Colby Shoemaker        F18-24       78/93     1:07:19     2:10:18     3:42:18   11:34     5:02:53
1795  Deanna Inniss          F40-44     126/162     1:08:30     2:10:49     3:37:04   11:34     5:02:54
1796  Steve Murawski         M50-54     118/139     1:08:26     2:10:49     3:37:04   11:34     5:02:54
1797  Chloe Branen           F18-24       79/93     1:19:15     2:29:14     3:50:15   11:34     5:02:58
1798  Kersten Weber          F40-44     127/162     1:08:00     2:08:54     3:35:57   11:34     5:03:13
1799  Cassandra Stollenwerk  F18-24       80/93     1:13:48     2:21:56     3:46:17   11:34     5:03:14
1800  Dick Penlesky          M60-64       34/44     1:06:46     2:08:19     3:43:51   11:35     5:03:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE7    MILE13.1      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Jessica Malachowski    F35-39     106/128     1:20:49     2:31:40     3:51:32   11:35     5:03:29
1802  Adam Sunderland        M25-29     101/112     1:08:35     2:10:03     3:35:41   11:36     5:03:47
1803  Megan Sunderland       F25-29     123/149     1:08:35     2:10:04     3:35:47   11:36     5:03:48
1804  Lauren Fonseca         F25-29     124/149     1:09:06     2:12:34     3:40:19   11:37     5:04:30
1805  Larry Ryan             M65-69        7/13     1:16:25     2:22:35     3:45:32   11:37     5:04:34
1806  Amanda Padek           F30-34     143/171     1:11:22     2:14:50     3:40:36   11:37     5:04:34
1807  Eric Neuman            MCLYDE      74/104     1:04:15     2:02:24     3:19:50   11:38     5:04:51
1808  Alexis Ganos           F25-29     125/149     1:17:12     2:26:29     3:48:55   11:39     5:05:02
1809  Jennifer Damm          F35-39     107/128     1:18:19     2:29:33     3:54:59   11:40     5:05:29
1810  Sujin Lee              F45-49      98/119     1:07:44     2:15:55     3:47:22   11:40     5:05:43
1811  Janine Ward            F40-44     128/162     1:13:52     2:26:26     3:50:28   11:41     5:06:06
1812  Erica Kane             F25-29     126/149     1:18:21     2:27:57     3:50:03   11:42     5:06:25
1813  Lesley Weiss           F30-34     144/171     1:06:34     2:12:36     3:42:28   11:44     5:07:15
1814  Suzanne Graber         F55-59       20/28     1:19:31     2:31:33     3:53:53   11:44     5:07:27
1815  Jim Schnitzler         M75-79         1/1     1:20:45     2:30:28     3:51:50   11:44     5:07:29
1816  Kate Barnes            FATHEN       23/42     1:16:11     2:23:53     3:47:44   11:45     5:07:59
1817  Nicole Rosin           F25-29     127/149     1:08:54     2:17:23     3:49:19   11:45     5:08:01
1818  Richard Olson          M65-69        8/13     1:12:20     2:19:55     3:46:34   11:46     5:08:12
1819  Gina Schommer          F35-39     108/128     1:11:34     2:16:32     3:42:43   11:46     5:08:21
1820  Valerie Wawrzyn        FATHEN       24/42     1:21:14     2:35:42     3:56:40   11:47     5:08:46
1821  Nathan Bodnar          MCLYDE      75/104     1:14:47     2:19:09     3:45:02   11:47     5:08:46
1822  Brooke Porter          F18-24       81/93     1:16:25     2:23:25     3:48:40   11:47     5:08:49
1823  Lauren Olinger         FATHEN       25/42     1:21:14     2:35:42     3:56:40   11:47     5:08:49
1824  Paul Fisher            M45-49     146/156     1:10:41     2:20:12     3:46:41   11:47     5:08:56
1825  Jeffrey Turner         M55-59       73/88     1:09:43     2:17:22     3:46:18   11:48     5:09:00
1826  Arthur Altbuch         M55-59       74/88     1:17:13     2:27:31     3:53:03   11:48     5:09:07
1827  Jennifer Thorpe        F30-34     145/171     1:16:47     2:28:40     3:53:40   11:48     5:09:10
1828  Kimberly Kelley        F40-44     129/162     1:16:48     2:28:40     3:53:41   11:48     5:09:10
1829  Dennis Kozel           M55-59       75/88     1:16:29     2:23:32     3:48:44   11:48     5:09:21
1830  Alicia Cronkite        F40-44     130/162     1:12:47     2:17:27     3:46:59   11:49     5:09:46
1831  Rob Kerschke           MCLYDE      76/104     1:15:59     2:21:15     3:45:49   11:50     5:09:57
1832  Karolina Trujillo      F30-34     146/171     1:16:13     2:21:45     3:45:48   11:50     5:09:58
1833  Andrew Spencer         M25-29     102/112     1:15:43     2:20:48     3:46:19   11:50     5:10:12
1834  Gwendolyn Graves       F30-34     147/171     1:15:43     2:22:06     3:46:19   11:50     5:10:12
1835  Kelli Rowley           F50-54       45/64     1:06:14     2:05:51     3:36:36   11:51     5:10:24
1836  Melissa Beyer          F45-49      99/119     1:19:37     2:28:01     3:51:03   11:51     5:10:32
1837  Susanna Evans          F25-29     128/149     1:18:22     2:24:50     3:48:46   11:52     5:10:57
1838  Bob Block              M55-59       76/88     1:12:17     2:17:27     3:48:04   11:52     5:11:05
1839  Anthony Tholl          M18-24       65/75     1:12:00     2:14:11     3:41:45   11:52     5:11:06
1840  Kirsten Garwood        F40-44     131/162     1:12:45     2:17:37     3:40:48   11:53     5:11:16
1841  Michael Braden         M18-24       66/75     1:13:43     2:17:59     3:49:31   11:53     5:11:23
1842  Christopher Boettcher  M50-54     119/139     1:13:14     2:23:27     3:47:56   11:53     5:11:24
1843  Irene Ogden Broughan   F25-29     129/149     1:13:14     2:23:27     3:47:57   11:53     5:11:24
1844  Frank Schneiger        M70-74         2/6     1:07:48     2:16:31     3:42:52   11:54     5:11:47
1845  Patrick Tierney        M40-44     153/167     1:08:35     2:12:07     3:45:46   11:54     5:11:53
1846  Katie Kalfas           F30-34     148/171     1:20:20     2:27:46     3:53:34   11:55     5:12:05
1847  Kevin Lipscomb         M45-49     147/156     1:06:04     2:08:09     3:42:57   11:55     5:12:11
1848  Timothy Tholl          M50-54     120/139                             3:42:52   11:55     5:12:17
1849  Bill Leake             M50-54     121/139     1:16:03     2:28:33     3:57:58   11:56     5:12:39
1850  Matt Worzala           M50-54     122/139     1:14:54     2:24:55     3:53:32   11:56     5:12:40
1851  Margaret Crowley       F45-49     100/119     1:11:46     2:21:25     3:48:35   11:56     5:12:40
1852  Danielle Hoffmann      F25-29     130/149     1:11:47     2:21:25     3:48:36   11:56     5:12:40
1853  Anthony Palmer         M35-39     129/141     1:03:40     2:01:19     3:26:53   11:56     5:12:43
1854  Joe Sinclair           M65-69        9/13     1:09:15     2:14:41     3:43:00   11:56     5:12:47
1855  Rachel Goeden          FATHEN       26/42     1:20:18     2:30:32     3:58:43   11:56     5:12:47
1856  Anatoliy Daskal        M55-59       77/88     1:17:12     2:22:33     3:44:05   11:56     5:12:49
1857  Corrine Kirsch         F30-34     149/171     1:19:09     2:28:16     3:56:30   11:57     5:13:01
1858  Alicia Dupies          F40-44     132/162     1:22:18     2:34:22     3:59:18   11:57     5:13:06
1859  Cheri Cope             F40-44     133/162     1:22:18     2:34:23     3:59:19   11:57     5:13:07
1860  Stephanie Goldstein    F40-44     134/162     1:13:16     2:20:27     3:49:18   11:57     5:13:16
1861  Heather Williams       F35-39     109/128     1:13:26     2:20:38     3:49:30   11:58     5:13:26
1862  Jessica Stephan        F18-24       82/93     1:08:49     2:14:09     3:43:18   11:58     5:13:30
1863  Mary Wysocki           F55-59       21/28     1:21:52     2:33:43     4:00:04   11:59     5:13:52
1864  Valerie Merges         F45-49     101/119     1:16:44     2:30:38     3:56:37   11:59     5:13:59
1865  Laura Jacobs           F25-29     131/149     1:14:55     2:22:40     3:50:02   11:59     5:14:07
1866  Erik Halling           M35-39     130/141     1:28:53     3:04:28     4:06:59   11:59     5:14:07
1867  Paige Harasha          F18-24       83/93     1:18:20     2:29:34     3:55:00   12:00     5:14:24
1868  David Jones            M25-29     103/112     1:12:02     2:13:41     3:36:24   12:00     5:14:27
1869  Jennifer Hanson        F30-34     150/171     1:21:17     2:34:15     4:04:18   12:01     5:15:02
1870  April Christian        FATHEN       27/42     1:15:48     2:29:12     3:57:12   12:02     5:15:23
1871  Dena Klapperich        F45-49     102/119     1:12:28     2:21:52     3:42:57   12:03     5:15:41
1872  Nathan Herzig          M35-39     131/141     1:11:42     2:17:16     3:50:08   12:03     5:15:53
1873  Sibyl McCarley         F30-34     151/171     1:18:53     2:31:42     3:56:06   12:04     5:16:17
1874  John Tanem             MCLYDE      77/104     1:20:59     2:32:14     3:55:12   12:05     5:16:29
1875  Lori Chambers          F35-39     110/128     1:21:01     2:32:21     3:55:47   12:05     5:16:37
1876  Michael Beukema        M60-64       35/44     1:12:39     2:25:39     3:51:23   12:06     5:16:57
1877  Marv Edelstein         M65-69       10/13     1:16:27     2:23:03     3:47:32   12:06     5:17:01
1878  Angela Lawrence        F35-39     111/128     1:19:27     2:28:25     3:54:50   12:06     5:17:01
1879  Troy Wurtz             M30-34     146/155     1:07:43     2:17:41     3:54:00   12:07     5:17:27
1880  Jesse Berndt           M25-29     104/112     1:08:53     2:17:23     3:49:39   12:07     5:17:30
1881  Keith Prochnow         MCLYDE      78/104     1:17:31     2:27:20     3:54:31   12:08     5:17:45
1882  Tom Abbott             MCLYDE      79/104     1:16:44     2:30:03     3:58:18   12:08     5:17:46
1883  Annie Monahan          F30-34     152/171     1:18:47     2:37:47     4:01:28   12:08     5:18:06
1884  Carrie Loomis          F40-44     135/162     1:14:40     2:22:11     3:52:54   12:08     5:18:06
1885  Lynn Mastey            F45-49     103/119     1:18:58     2:32:01     3:59:51   12:09     5:18:19
1886  Todd Barnhardt         M45-49     148/156     1:18:58     2:32:00     3:59:51   12:09     5:18:19
1887  Larry Stone            M55-59       78/88     1:12:41     2:14:33     3:32:18   12:09     5:18:21
1888  Melanie Johnson        F30-34     153/171     1:16:25     2:26:05     3:53:11   12:09     5:18:22
1889  Mike Grellinger        M40-44     154/167     1:19:39     2:28:57     3:51:27   12:09     5:18:24
1890  Jeremy Cherny          MCLYDE      80/104     1:18:44     2:30:57     3:57:56   12:09     5:18:32
1891  Pam Masilotti          F50-54       46/64     1:07:12     2:14:22     3:45:50   12:11     5:19:03
1892  John Ybarra            M50-54     123/139     1:10:35     2:18:50     3:53:02   12:11     5:19:09
1893  Anil Patel             M40-44     155/167     1:10:06     2:14:01     3:48:25   12:11     5:19:14
1894  Kim Roberson           F45-49     104/119     1:13:43     2:22:51     3:54:30   12:12     5:19:46
1895  Chuck Baker            M50-54     124/139     1:13:50     2:22:51     3:51:27   12:13     5:19:55
1896  Chris Tortorice        F60-64        3/10     1:20:04     2:31:55     4:00:10   12:13     5:20:09
1897  Suzanne Meridieth      F50-54       47/64     1:19:24     2:29:35     3:55:26   12:14     5:20:21
1898  Laura Duxbury          FATHEN       28/42     1:15:22     2:23:37     3:53:08   12:14     5:20:42
1899  Robert Werderitsch     M50-54     125/139     1:16:25     2:23:46     3:58:46   12:14     5:20:45
1900  Dustin Woehl           M35-39     132/141     1:18:17     2:33:35     4:03:04   12:15     5:21:03
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1901  Thomas Mahoney         MCLYDE      81/104     1:04:32     2:14:46     3:49:08   12:15     5:21:05
1902  Victor Starostka       M70-74         3/6     1:21:28     2:34:44     4:01:08   12:16     5:21:24
1903  Luann Heusdens         F40-44     136/162     1:17:43     2:29:59     3:59:58   12:16     5:21:27
1904  Jason Jarzembowski     M35-39     133/141     1:12:29     2:17:25     3:51:12   12:16     5:21:31
1905  Jeremy Buss            M30-34     147/155     1:13:33     2:17:21     3:47:04   12:16     5:21:34
1906  Catherine Kaiser       F25-29     132/149     1:22:48     2:34:41     4:03:37   12:16     5:21:36
1907  Rob Hermann            M40-44     156/167     1:12:10     2:30:06     4:02:02   12:17     5:21:46
1908  Eric Lacey             M40-44     157/167     1:16:05     2:26:00     3:58:43   12:17     5:21:57
1909  Frank Auriemma         M55-59       79/88     1:19:39     2:33:50     3:58:41   12:19     5:22:51
1910  Judit Miko             F55-59       22/28     1:16:26     2:28:47     3:58:47   12:20     5:23:01
1911  Bradley Sebena         M60-64       36/44     1:12:05     2:20:06     3:56:41   12:20     5:23:05
1912  Nancy Fox              F50-54       48/64     1:16:48     2:29:17     3:58:53   12:20     5:23:10
1913  Rick Eickhoff          MCLYDE      82/104     1:13:51     2:28:41     4:01:27   12:20     5:23:12
1914  Courtney Morris        F25-29     133/149     1:20:08     2:31:34     4:00:18   12:20     5:23:15
1915  Tim Caver              MCLYDE      83/104     1:13:41     2:17:53     3:55:02   12:20     5:23:20
1916  Bowen Tucker           M70-74         4/6     1:13:55     2:18:01     3:47:52   12:20     5:23:20
1917  Patrick Gorman         M50-54     126/139     1:21:38     2:34:52     4:02:35   12:21     5:23:25
1918  Bruce Purdy            M55-59       80/88     1:21:39     2:34:53     4:01:56   12:21     5:23:25
1919  Traci Griffin          F40-44     137/162     1:23:23     2:35:06     4:04:11   12:21     5:23:34
1920  Lori Tritz             F45-49     105/119     1:17:01     2:28:42     3:58:15   12:21     5:23:39
1921  Maryjean Sparks        F30-34     154/171     1:19:22     2:29:45     4:01:09   12:21     5:23:41
1922  Michael Siltman        M40-44     158/167     1:23:39     2:31:26     4:00:42   12:21     5:23:45
1923  Dan Blitek             M50-54     127/139     1:11:41     2:17:24     3:50:56   12:22     5:24:00
1924  Amy Knox               F45-49     106/119     1:19:01     2:31:06     3:56:32   12:22     5:24:12
1925  Wendy Hartmann         F35-39     112/128     1:17:01     2:29:49     4:00:47   12:23     5:24:22
1926  Lea Janicki            F25-29     134/149     1:21:54     2:32:08     4:02:07   12:23     5:24:35
1927  Gary Janicki           M55-59       81/88     1:21:54     2:32:08     4:02:05   12:24     5:24:41
1928  Kendra Schmidt         F35-39     113/128     1:22:47     2:38:38     4:09:44   12:25     5:25:21
1929  Robert Barnhart        M55-59       82/88     1:21:24     2:34:33     4:06:24   12:25     5:25:27
1930  Tiffany Pelanek        F40-44     138/162     1:18:22     2:34:22     4:07:08   12:25     5:25:32
1931  John Jones             M40-44     159/167     1:24:46     2:36:36     4:05:19   12:26     5:25:36
1932  Steven Spelbring       M50-54     128/139     1:19:30     2:32:49     4:03:31   12:27     5:26:18
1933  Janet Bergner          F50-54       49/64     1:19:32     2:32:50     4:03:32   12:27     5:26:19
1934  James Matheson         M65-69       11/13     1:18:20     2:29:17     3:59:51   12:27     5:26:22
1935  Brenda Fairfull        F45-49     107/119     1:19:36     2:27:46     3:52:36   12:28     5:26:35
1936  Michael Rupiper        M45-49     149/156     1:06:52     2:10:29     3:46:36   12:28     5:26:47
1937  Mike Gathy             M30-34     148/155     1:09:24     2:14:50     3:51:44   12:28     5:26:47
1938  Frederick Lange        MCLYDE      84/104     1:12:19     2:26:21     4:05:58   12:28     5:26:52
1939  Karl Norris            M40-44     160/167     1:01:11     2:03:00     3:32:23   12:29     5:26:59
1940  Sara Landolt           FATHEN       29/42     1:19:37     2:28:44     3:56:11   12:29     5:27:01
1941  Susan Jin              F25-29     135/149     1:16:18     2:28:26     4:00:55   12:30     5:27:23
1942  Michelle Jin           F25-29     136/149     1:16:18     2:28:24     4:00:55   12:30     5:27:24
1943  Karen Levin            F60-64        4/10     1:22:39     2:41:53     4:12:40   12:31     5:27:55
1944  Moiz Bhanpuri          M30-34     149/155     1:15:20     2:24:04     3:57:08   12:32     5:28:28
1945  Clint Laskowski        M45-49     150/156     1:23:04     2:33:02     4:02:42   12:32     5:28:28
1946  Francisco Mucino       M18-24       67/75     1:05:48     2:02:21     3:39:41   12:33     5:28:59
1947  Duane Hilgendorf       M60-64       37/44     1:25:01     2:39:45     4:08:36   12:35     5:29:34
1948  Heather Tierney        FATHEN       30/42     1:07:53     2:09:43     3:49:50   12:35     5:29:39
1949  Pamela Foard           F60-64        5/10     1:13:36     2:21:35     3:50:11   12:35     5:29:51
1950  Aaron Frommgen         M18-24       68/75     1:12:35     2:26:24     4:08:12   12:36     5:30:08
1951  Erika Turner           F40-44     139/162     1:25:58     2:41:56     4:11:41   12:37     5:30:45
1952  Michele Hepp           F25-29     137/149     1:22:48     2:34:41     4:06:10   12:38     5:30:48
1953  Kayla Nyseth           F18-24       84/93     1:19:08     2:34:45     4:10:00   12:38     5:30:54
1954  Crystal Johnson        F25-29     138/149     1:18:40     2:26:50     4:04:03   12:38     5:31:09
1955  Tiffany Kunkel         F30-34     155/171     1:19:30     2:31:56     4:02:14   12:39     5:31:23
1956  Linda Kunkel           F60-64        6/10     1:19:30     2:31:56     4:02:14   12:39     5:31:23
1957  Stefanie Cavanaugh     F25-29     139/149     1:19:30     2:31:56     4:02:14   12:39     5:31:23
1958  Terry Badura           F50-54       50/64     1:19:23     2:34:03     4:08:34   12:40     5:31:59
1959  Victoria Biarnesen     F50-54       51/64     1:19:36     2:33:59     4:06:18   12:41     5:32:18
1960  Diven Randolph         MCLYDE      85/104     1:19:33     2:33:36     4:06:06   12:41     5:32:19
1961  Cindy Ruffert          F50-54       52/64     1:19:05     2:28:24     4:07:14   12:42     5:32:42
1962  Jennifer Burr          F35-39     114/128     1:21:48     2:35:14     4:09:08   12:42     5:32:45
1963  Nan Martin             F55-59       23/28     1:21:49     2:35:15     4:09:09   12:42     5:32:46
1964  Arun Easwaramoorthy    M35-39     134/141     1:11:56     2:23:15     3:57:57   12:42     5:32:50
1965  Robin Greenler         F50-54       53/64     1:19:34     2:29:18     4:02:32   12:42     5:32:56
1966  John Greenler          M50-54     129/139     1:19:33     2:29:18     4:02:31   12:42     5:32:56
1967  Julie Weightman        F30-34     156/171     1:23:49     2:36:50     4:09:43   12:42     5:32:56
1968  Jane Collins           F40-44     140/162     1:17:43     2:29:59     4:00:49   12:43     5:33:23
1969  Allison Lancione       F30-34     157/171     1:13:51     2:22:01     3:55:08   12:47     5:35:00
1970  Dan Ahler              M55-59       83/88     1:19:50     2:34:11     4:07:57   12:48     5:35:30
1971  Steve Peppers          M40-44     161/167     1:17:18     2:28:48     3:57:02   12:50     5:36:16
1972  Laura Bolger           F25-29     140/149     1:19:15     2:36:22     4:12:23   12:50     5:36:17
1973  Katie Inman            F18-24       85/93     1:19:50     2:37:22     4:10:51   12:50     5:36:20
1974  Janice Miller          F65-69         2/3     1:27:04     2:43:11     4:13:27   12:50     5:36:22
1975  Vikki Zuehlke          F40-44     141/162     1:16:55     2:32:05     4:10:23   12:51     5:36:45
1976  Marilu Romero          F30-34     158/171     1:19:34     2:29:56     4:10:46   12:53     5:37:37
1977  Isidro Carbajal        M65-69       12/13     1:14:23     2:23:38     4:01:20   12:54     5:38:12
1978  William Boehm          M70-74         5/6     1:19:18     2:33:11     4:09:22   12:55     5:38:33
1979  Kelly Schewe           F50-54       54/64     1:19:16     2:37:38     4:12:15   12:56     5:38:49
1980  Debra Ahrens           F55-59       24/28     1:22:47     2:38:38     4:10:22   12:58     5:39:38
1981  Jennifer Klimek        F40-44     142/162     1:16:21     2:27:57     4:05:38   12:58     5:39:44
1982  Heidi McLemore         F30-34     159/171     1:28:45     2:44:30     4:19:34   12:59     5:40:05
1983  Michelle Rossi-Weida   F40-44     143/162     1:28:45     2:44:30     4:19:35   12:59     5:40:05
1984  Carol Marefka          F50-54       55/64     1:25:20     2:40:12     4:14:02   13:00     5:40:32
1985  Michelle Marrero       FATHEN       31/42     1:18:52     2:34:13     4:15:19   13:01     5:41:15
1986  Jill Marquardt         F50-54       56/64     1:12:31     2:26:35     4:06:16   13:02     5:41:27
1987  Erika Warnke           F45-49     108/119     1:22:10     2:40:38     4:15:08   13:03     5:41:52
1988  Shelley Scott          F50-54       57/64     1:26:17     2:47:00     4:19:24   13:03     5:42:08
1989  Jim Derwae             M30-34     150/155     1:26:17     2:47:00     4:19:25   13:03     5:42:08
1990  Kevin Lane             M25-29     105/112     1:19:48     2:26:38     4:00:35   13:04     5:42:14
1991  John Zabkowicz         M55-59       84/88     1:24:03     2:41:13     4:15:35   13:05     5:42:42
1992  Thomas Raasch          M50-54     130/139     1:24:03     2:41:14     4:15:35   13:05     5:42:42
1993  Stuart Hoffman         M65-69       13/13     1:22:20     2:38:12     4:15:15   13:05     5:42:46
1994  Bridget Brandon        F40-44     144/162     1:24:15     2:42:47     4:17:05   13:06     5:43:04
1995  Katie Cunningham       F40-44     145/162     1:24:16     2:42:48     4:17:05   13:06     5:43:05
1996  Maureen Tatosian       F45-49     109/119     1:17:17     2:33:23     4:17:53   13:06     5:43:16
1997  Brad Peterson          M45-49     151/156     1:33:41     2:59:46     4:44:43   13:07     5:43:32
1998  Martin Cain            MCLYDE      86/104     1:28:57     2:50:23     4:23:48   13:08     5:44:03
1999  Barbara Meinecke       F30-34     160/171     1:10:54     2:26:43     4:02:37   13:10     5:44:56
2000  Tim Tupper             M50-54     131/139     1:09:02     2:14:33     3:58:52   13:10     5:45:04
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2001  Dan Johnson            MCLYDE      87/104     1:13:53     2:25:38     4:02:55   13:10     5:45:13
2002  Andrew Whelan          MCLYDE      88/104     1:07:59     2:26:10     4:13:01   13:11     5:45:18
2003  Victoria Hartmann      F18-24       86/93     1:18:53     2:33:03     4:15:32   13:11     5:45:22
2004  Danielle Ritter        F35-39     115/128     1:28:38     2:51:35     4:23:40   13:11     5:45:25
2005  Colleen Moran          F40-44     146/162     1:28:38     2:51:34     4:23:40   13:11     5:45:27
2006  Robert Bruno           M60-64       38/44     1:24:53     2:41:19     4:17:10   13:11     5:45:27
2007  Erin Cantu             F35-39     116/128     1:30:35     2:50:40     4:21:57   13:12     5:45:41
2008  Karla Rosenman         F35-39     117/128     1:22:03     2:37:02     4:15:46   13:12     5:45:57
2009  Ehsanollah Shahmohamma M60-64       39/44     1:19:24     2:34:13     4:16:14   13:12     5:46:03
2010  Bland Campbell         M60-64       40/44     1:20:01     2:36:23     4:17:15   13:12     5:46:03
2011  Wendy Houston          F35-39     118/128     1:16:34     2:35:46     4:11:54   13:13     5:46:11
2012  Beth Van Damme         F45-49     110/119     1:23:49     2:36:51     4:12:49   13:13     5:46:30
2013  Jillian Rzepka         F25-29     141/149     1:19:17     2:32:03     4:13:31   13:14     5:46:36
2014  Allison Kinjerski      F30-34     161/171     1:16:34     2:35:46     4:11:53   13:14     5:46:49
2015  Dee Budelier           F65-69         3/3     1:18:18     2:29:25     4:02:27   13:15     5:46:58
2016  Tom Shaffer            MCLYDE      89/104     1:16:49     2:29:13     4:08:08   13:15     5:47:02
2017  Deanna Mueller         F60-64        7/10     1:15:31     2:28:02     4:09:37   13:15     5:47:08
2018  Michael Mueller        M60-64       41/44     1:15:30     2:28:41     4:02:55   13:15     5:47:08
2019  Keith Parr             M55-59       85/88     1:25:43     2:38:31     4:14:16   13:16     5:47:36
2020  Nathan Strobel         M45-49     152/156     1:33:09     2:53:09     4:28:09   13:16     5:47:45
2021  Jean Strobel           F45-49     111/119     1:33:09     2:53:10     4:28:10   13:16     5:47:45
2022  Marshal Frisque        M18-24       69/75     1:20:01     2:40:57     4:21:53   13:17     5:47:53
2023  Leena Ghosh            F30-34     162/171     1:30:12     2:50:54     4:24:00   13:17     5:48:08
2024  Mukta Joshi            F30-34     163/171     1:30:12     2:51:11     4:24:00   13:17     5:48:08
2025  Dennis Buchicchio      M60-64       42/44     1:17:33     2:35:11     4:14:15   13:17     5:48:14
2026  Eva Buchicchio         F60-64        8/10     1:17:37     2:35:14     4:14:16   13:17     5:48:15
2027  Stephen Kolton         M25-29     106/112     1:18:44     2:34:54     4:21:41   13:19     5:48:48
2028  Charlie Bocian         M18-24       70/75     1:18:41     2:34:54     4:21:42   13:19     5:48:48
2029  Cassandra Grose        F30-34     164/171     1:26:42     2:46:19     4:23:40   13:19     5:48:50
2030  Corinne Dzieman        F18-24       87/93     1:18:42     2:34:57     4:21:44   13:19     5:48:50
2031  Kelly Kolton           FATHEN       32/42     1:18:47     2:34:57     4:21:44   13:19     5:48:51
2032  Apryl Dunn             F25-29     142/149     1:19:09     2:31:04     4:08:33   13:19     5:48:58
2033  Brent Dunn             MCLYDE      90/104     1:19:11     2:31:05     4:08:33   13:19     5:48:59
2034  Rebecca Eby            F35-39     119/128     1:20:15     2:37:05     4:13:10   13:20     5:49:27
2035  Georgia Mayer          F50-54       58/64     1:19:38     2:30:38     4:14:38   13:21     5:49:52
2036  Misty Vanmilligan      F35-39     120/128     1:16:48     2:29:35     4:15:14   13:21     5:49:56
2037  Laura Thornburg        F40-44     147/162     1:18:45     2:35:09     4:09:22   13:22     5:50:24
2038  Cindy Gauert           F45-49     112/119     1:26:35     2:46:29     4:20:26   13:23     5:50:35
2039  Neil Brunner           MCLYDE      91/104     1:20:36     2:41:15     4:20:46   13:24     5:51:08
2040  Nathan Brunner         M30-34     151/155     1:20:36     2:41:16     4:20:43   13:24     5:51:09
2041  Perry Benes            MCLYDE      92/104     1:10:14     2:22:23     4:06:14   13:25     5:51:21
2042  Richard Jakubik        M45-49     153/156     1:19:05     2:28:12     3:52:04   13:25     5:51:26
2043  Nicole Zautis          F40-44     148/162     1:21:17     2:41:19     4:28:05   13:26     5:51:49
2044  Maribeth Bohlmann      F60-64        9/10     1:19:08     2:34:06     4:14:20   13:26     5:51:57
2045  Elissa Buck            F25-29     143/149     1:20:25     2:40:00     4:22:33   13:27     5:52:39
2046  Ashley Smith           F25-29     144/149     1:19:57     2:38:40     4:21:28   13:28     5:52:45
2047  Deb Reiser             F50-54       59/64     1:26:52     2:48:13     4:26:03   13:28     5:52:56
2048  Brian Kaye             MCLYDE      93/104     1:13:54     2:30:31     4:15:01   13:28     5:53:04
2049  Katie Schultz          F25-29     145/149     1:19:24     2:34:41     4:17:09   13:29     5:53:06
2050  Kelli Yogerst          FATHEN       33/42     1:21:44     2:37:42     4:14:14   13:29     5:53:19
2051  Randy Howell           M60-64       43/44     1:19:07     2:30:04     4:17:00   13:30     5:53:44
2052  Lisa Nelley            F40-44     149/162     1:19:13     2:31:33     4:12:51   13:30     5:53:56
2053  Kathleen Rader         FATHEN       34/42     1:22:16     2:43:37     4:23:50   13:31     5:54:01
2054  Michele Buchicchio     FATHEN       35/42     1:18:28     2:39:45     4:19:14   13:31     5:54:18
2055  Melissa Peterson       F35-39     121/128     1:18:28     2:39:45     4:19:14   13:31     5:54:19
2056  Hina Patel             F35-39     122/128     1:19:02     2:37:02     4:21:04   13:33     5:55:01
2057  Brian Huhn             M18-24       71/75     1:11:17     2:13:19     3:50:26   13:35     5:56:02
2058  Michael Huhn           M25-29     107/112     1:11:17     2:13:35     3:50:42   13:35     5:56:03
2059  Steve Huhn             M35-39     135/141     1:11:35     2:13:20     3:50:27   13:35     5:56:05
2060  Daniel Huhn            M35-39     136/141     1:11:18     2:13:36     3:50:39   13:35     5:56:06
2061  Michael Jones          M25-29     108/112     1:14:21     2:23:25     4:09:58   13:36     5:56:24
2062  Joe Widder             M25-29     109/112     1:14:29     2:23:26     4:09:59   13:36     5:56:24
2063  Leah Nemetz            FATHEN       36/42     1:18:16     2:33:47     4:18:42   13:37     5:56:42
2064  Jean Skelton Opitz     FATHEN       37/42     1:31:24     2:55:53     4:33:07   13:37     5:56:52
2065  Lee Anne Chappelle     F40-44     150/162     1:10:58     2:27:27     4:19:54   13:38     5:57:14
2066  Michael J. Gadzinski   M25-29     110/112     1:19:55     2:36:32     4:19:18   13:39     5:57:30
2067  Julie Frank            F35-39     123/128     1:19:04     2:39:50     4:33:46   13:39     5:57:34
2068  Stephanie Barnhill     F40-44     151/162     1:26:45     2:51:42     4:28:20   13:39     5:57:42
2069  Parthasarathy Ramachan M35-39     137/141     1:21:09     2:30:01     4:15:14   13:40     5:58:09
2070  Dawn Shepherd          F35-39     124/128     1:21:21     2:44:14     4:27:28   13:44     5:59:46
2071  Stacy Kozel            F50-54       60/64     1:31:29     2:58:51     4:33:32   13:45     6:00:15
2072  Abbie Holland          F40-44     152/162     1:29:01     2:54:03     4:30:14   13:46     6:00:37
2073  Jilene Repp            F50-54       61/64     1:29:02     2:54:04     4:30:15   13:46     6:00:38
2074  Terry Weimer           F55-59       25/28     1:32:38     2:55:21     4:32:51   13:46     6:00:49
2075  Rob Barnhill           M40-44     162/167     1:26:45     2:51:42     4:28:19   13:46     6:00:49
2076  Sandi Swan             F40-44     153/162     1:27:18     2:51:30     4:31:58   13:47     6:00:58
2077  Minnie Bhupathi        F40-44     154/162     1:30:28     2:53:39     4:32:05   13:49     6:01:51
2078  Shiv Bhupathi          M50-54     132/139     1:30:29     2:53:40     4:32:06   13:49     6:01:52
2079  Maureen Grosse         F40-44     155/162     1:28:37     2:51:34     4:28:51   13:49     6:02:05
2080  Kelly Konkol           F40-44     156/162     1:25:21     2:43:59     4:25:37   13:50     6:02:33
2081  Heather Meier          F30-34     165/171     1:22:31     2:45:30     4:28:49   13:52     6:03:32
2082  Beth Geisler           FATHEN       38/42     1:30:09     2:53:16     4:33:13   14:04     6:08:44
2083  Jennifer Howell        F18-24       88/93     1:18:55     2:44:15     4:32:38   14:05     6:08:59
2084  Michael Zachow         M40-44     163/167     1:19:24     2:40:09     4:27:31   14:06     6:09:17
2085  Chia Youyee Vang       F40-44     157/162     1:20:55     2:40:58     4:25:06   14:06     6:09:21
2086  Jennee Molus           F18-24       89/93     1:12:31     2:29:17     4:19:34   14:07     6:09:49
2087  Holly Durst            F35-39     125/128     1:20:23     2:39:07     4:24:48   14:07     6:10:06
2088  Dionne Horne           F40-44     158/162     1:20:24     2:39:08     4:24:49   14:09     6:10:57
2089  Peter Leschke          M40-44     164/167     1:29:58     2:54:00     4:37:07   14:10     6:11:11
2090  Andrew Dressel         M50-54     133/139     1:39:16     3:03:03     4:41:45   14:14     6:13:07
2091  Kathryn Nelson         F45-49     113/119     1:26:00     2:50:48     4:39:49   14:15     6:13:19
2092  Terese Majdecki        F45-49     114/119     1:29:47     2:56:08     4:39:19   14:17     6:14:05
2093  Joel Ribnek            M30-34     152/155     1:19:15     2:44:14     4:36:50   14:18     6:14:52
2094  Tracy Parzyszek        F35-39     126/128     1:19:22     2:44:33     4:43:13   14:21     6:15:57
2095  Michele Hill           FATHEN       39/42     1:18:52     2:31:57     4:20:05   14:21     6:15:57
2096  Kathleen Rasmussen     F45-49     115/119     1:19:35     2:37:46     4:32:30   14:25     6:17:35
2097  Ed Parker              M70-74         6/6     1:33:06     3:02:25     4:45:19   14:26     6:18:03
2098  Jeffrey Mark           MCLYDE      94/104     1:08:38     2:15:14     4:08:40   14:30     6:19:49
2099  Jessica Kane           F25-29     146/149     1:31:33     2:56:11     4:46:14   14:30     6:19:53
2100  Sara Frievalt          F18-24       90/93     1:07:59     2:14:58     4:08:43   14:30     6:19:53
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2101  Joe Frederick          M55-59       86/88     1:33:43     2:57:03     4:43:37   14:33     6:21:26
2102  Sue Parks              FATHEN       40/42     1:33:22     2:59:41     4:45:02   14:37     6:23:14
2103  Tonya Siltman          F40-44     159/162     1:25:20     2:53:25     4:46:22   14:43     6:25:26
2104  James Reynolds         MCLYDE      95/104     1:28:10     2:52:19     4:50:32   14:46     6:26:44
2105  Jeannette Tries        F60-64       10/10     1:30:49     2:58:23     4:48:38   14:52     6:29:31
2106  Diana Behrend          FATHEN       41/42     1:34:55     3:05:30     4:53:09   15:00     6:32:55
2107  Julie Solie            F55-59       26/28     1:30:25     2:59:52     4:51:42   15:01     6:33:19
2108  Derrick Phillips       MCLYDE      96/104     1:28:36     2:53:06     4:48:38   15:02     6:34:08
2109  William Marshall       MCLYDE      97/104     1:28:37     2:53:06     4:48:38   15:02     6:34:09
2110  Colleen Tracy          F50-54       62/64     1:30:29     3:01:16     4:54:56   15:06     6:35:42
2111  Barbara Dutton         F50-54       63/64     1:37:11     3:05:45     5:06:28   15:08     6:36:31
2112  Michel Poole           F50-54       64/64     1:37:11     3:05:45     5:06:28   15:08     6:36:33
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